
OVERSTOCK CLEARANCE 

Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

S240804   AC Compressor Decal, 1971 Skylark, GS     1 $8.99 -50% $4.50

C241162   AC Condenser, 1966 Cutlass     2 $319.99 -47% $168.43

BR03163   AC Condenser, 1968 Riviera     1 $299.99 -49% $151.81

87A0002   AC Condenser, 1973 CH/EC/MC     3 $319.99 -49% $162.75

CE05588   AC Discharge Hose, 1965-66 Cadillac     1 $112.99 -50% $56.50

CE05589   AC Discharge Hose, 1968-70 Eldorado     1 $52.99 -50% $26.50

GBC0594   AC Evaporator, 1964 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $326.99 -32% $223.12

GBC0596   AC Evaporator, 1966 Bonn/Cat, w/EA-5066B Markings     1 $323.99 -31% $223.12

C241276   AC Expansion Valve, 1962-63 Cutlass     1 $79.99 -44% $44.84

BR02517   AC Expansion Valve, 1963-65 Riviera     1 $124.99 -48% $65.05

CH26943   AC Hose, VIR to Condenser, 1976 CH/EC/MC, V8     1 $65.99 -49% $33.42

CE05580   AC Liquid Line, 1959-60 Cadillac     4 $49.99 -42% $28.88

CE05581   AC Liquid Line, 1961-62 Cadillac     4 $59.99 -44% $33.42

CE05583   AC Liquid Line, 1965-67 Cadillac, Exc. Eldorado     2 $112.99 -50% $56.50

G200201   AC Liquid Line, 1966-67 GTO/Temp/LeMans     2 $73.99 -50% $37.00

G200205   AC POA Fitting, 1968-71 GTO/Temp/LeMans     1 $36.99 -48% $19.20

BR02506   AC Relay, 1971-72 Riviera, Temperature Delay     1 $38.99 -44% $21.93

BR02505   AC Relay, 1971-73 Riviera, Reversing     1 $48.99 -50% $24.50

GBC0572   AC Relay, 1973-77 Bonn/Cat/GP     1 $35.99 -50% $18.00

BR02507   AC Relay, 1974-76 Riviera, Auto Temp Control     1 $38.99 -44% $21.93

CE05592   AC Suction Hose, 1965 Cadillac, w/POA     4 $98.99 -47% $52.37

CE05593   AC Suction Hose, 1966 Cadillac     3 $112.99 -50% $56.50

Call 800-243-8355 to place your order and receive this special pricing.

You must mention the code "CLEARANCE" when ordering.  

Clearance items discount cannot be combined with any other offer.  

All clearance items are in limited supply and are subject to sell out.

Data below effective as of 03-01-2018



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

G241152   Accessorizer Booklet, 1963 Pontiac, 2 Books     1 $18.99 -50% $9.50

G241155   Accessorizer Booklet, 1966 Pontiac     1 $21.99 -50% $11.00

G241159   Accessorizer Booklet, 1970 Pontiac     1 $26.99 -50% $13.50

G241161   Accessorizer Booklet, 1972 Pontiac     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

G241162   Accessorizer Booklet, 1973 Pontiac     1 $24.99 -50% $12.50

G241175   Accessorizer Booklet, 1974 Pontiac     1 $23.99 -50% $12.00

CH27145   Accessory Brochure, 1964 Chevelle     1 $13.99 -47% $7.35

CH30021   Accessory Install Manual, CD-ROM, 1960-66 Chevrolet     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

CH27156   Accessory Listing, 1964 Chevrolet     2 $5.99 -56% $2.62

CH30025   Accessory Price List, 1980 GM, All     3 $7.99 -67% $2.62

CH29186   Accessory Sales Folder, 1966 Chevrolet     2 $16.99 -50% $8.50

CH29189   Accessory Sales Folder, 1972 Chevrolet     2 $14.99 -58% $6.30

CH29191   Accessory Sales Folder, 1975 Chevrolet     1 $14.99 -51% $7.35

CH29192   Accessory Sales Folder, 1976 Chevrolet     1 $14.99 -51% $7.35

C240017   ADAPTER PLUG FOR DELTA BULBS     4 $12.99 -50% $6.50

C241556   Adapter, Heat Stove, 1968-69 Cutlass     1 $73.99 -32% $50.40

GBC1915   Adapter, Tachometer, 1963 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, Dash Mount     1 $35.99 -39% $22.05

PRT9001   Advance Curve Kit, HEI, Pertronix     1 $14.99 -46% $8.10

CE12299   Air Baffle Seals, 1958 Cadillac, Fan Shroud     2 $29.99 -57% $12.78

L240094   Air Cleaner Assembly, K&N, 14" Triangle     1 $134.99 -15% $114.59

G240834   Air Cleaner Base, 1965-66 Pontiac AFB     2 $59.99 -38% $37.17

C241373   Air Cleaner Plate, 68 Cutlass, Rocket 400, 4bbl     2 $43.99 -40% $26.25

CH25464   Air Cleaner, Assembly, 1967 Chevrolet Big Block, 396/325     1 $179.99 -39% $109.20

G221437   Air Cleaner, K&N, 14" X 4", Drop Base     1 $119.99 -13% $104.22

CH20314   Air Cleaner, K&N, 14" X 5", Chrome     1 $129.99 -15% $110.37

CH24261   Air Cleaner, Pro-Flo, Edelbrock, 6" X 5-1/8" W/ 2" Element, Chrome     3 $29.99 -30% $20.86

G240783   Air Conditioning Belt,1966 GTO     3 $39.99 -34% $26.46

CE13029   Air Deflector, 1971-72 Cadillac, Lower Radiator, Exc. Eldorado     2 $76.99 -50% $38.17

CT20106   Air Filter Plate, 330 2V, Jetfire     1 $32.99 -40% $19.95



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CT20194   Air Filter Plates, 1968 Cutlass 350 4BBL     1 $52.99 -50% $26.25

C220367   Air Filter Top, K&N X-Stream, 11"     1 $67.99 -19% $55.08

C220377   Air Filter, K&N X-Stream, 11" X 6-1/4"     1 $175.99 -13% $153.11

C220374   Air Filter, K&N X-Stream, 14" X 4-3/4", Drop Base     1 $185.99 -14% $160.34

L240163   Air Filter, K&N, Oval     1 $49.99 -23% $38.42

L980075   AIR PUMP CHECK VALVE     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

BC12445   Air Shocks, Monroe, 1971-76 Bonneville/Catalina Exc. Station Wagon     2 $143.99 -50% $72.00

CE11958   Alignment Rod, 1958-63 Cadillac/Pontiac, Power Window Switch, 1-Button     6 $2.69 -50% $1.34

CE11955   Alignment Rod, 1958-63 Cadillac/Pontiac, Power Window Switch, 4-Button     2 $3.69 -50% $1.84

G240766   Alternator Belt,1971 GTO w/Power Steering     1 $39.99 -49% $20.58

PM82111   Alternator, PowerGen, 1954-62 GM Car, Black, Short Housing, Standard     1 $428.99 -28% $307.96

PM82112   Alternator, PowerGen, 1954-62 GM Car, Black, Short Housing, w/Lamp Lug     1 $438.99 -26% $322.66

PM17295   Alternator, Powermaster, Bullet, 100A, Chrome     3 $195.99 -30% $136.71

PM07296   Alternator, Powermaster, Bullet, 100A, Natural/Serpentine     1 $155.99 -27% $113.92

CH29072   Aluminum Rally Wheel, 1971-72 CH/EC/MC, Gunmetal, 17x8, 4.50" B.S.     2 $253.99 -30% $178.49

CH28536   Anchor Plate, Seat Belt, 1965-67 GM, Stainless Steel     4 $26.99 -69% $8.40

CH22199   Antenna, Black, 12"     2 $21.99 -48% $11.41

CH22203   Antenna, Black, 15"     1 $23.99 -48% $12.46

CH26750   Antenna, w/o Cable, 1964 Chevelle, LH Rear     1 $64.99 -47% $34.65

CH22204   Antenna, White, 15"     1 $23.99 -48% $12.46

CH22194   Antenna, White, 6"     1 $21.99 -48% $11.41

CH22197   Antenna, White, 9"     2 $21.99 -48% $11.41

S240381   Assembly Manual, 1964 Skylark     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

CTASM11   Assembly Manual, 1975 Oldsmobile     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CH29181   Assembly Manual, CD-ROM, 1964-66 Chevelle/El Camino     1 $32.99 -52% $15.75

CH27288   Axle, Rear, 1968-72 Chevelle/El Camino, 10-Bolt/28-Spline     1 $358.99 -25% $267.75

C240937   Back Drive Bracket, 4-Speed, 1969-72 A-Body     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

L240728   Backing Plate, 1978-88 EC/MC/MAL, Rear Drum Brake     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

C241158   Base Assembly, Carburetor, 1966 Cutlass, Tri-Power, Front     1 $125.99 -37% $79.75



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

C241159   Base Assembly, Carburetor, 1966 Cutlass, Tri-Power, Rear     1 $125.99 -38% $78.70

KR00034   Base, Air Cleaner, 1959-66 Pontiac/1966 Cutlass Tri-Power     2 $25.99 -50% $13.00

21690     Battery Cable Jumper, 1961 Skylark/1961-63 Cutlass, Junction to Solenoid     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

21565     Battery Cable Jumper, 1966-67 Cutlass 442 & OAI, Negative     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

03940     Battery Cable, 1961-62 Skylark, Negative, w/ Ground     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

04015     Battery Cable, 1963-64 Bonn/Cat/GP exc. 421 SD, Positive Jumper     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

04020     Battery Cable, 1963-64 Grand Prix, Positive     2 $59.99 -43% $34.12

04850     Battery Cable, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino, Negative, 8 Cylinder     1 $73.99 -54% $34.12

05130     Battery Cable, 1964 Cutlass V8, Junction Block to Solenoid Jumper     1 $72.99 -53% $34.12

GT04635   Battery Cable, 1964 Pontiac A-Body 6 Cylinder, Positive     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

04380     Battery Cable, 1964-65 Cutlass V8, Negative     2 $52.99 -36% $34.12

05340     Battery Cable, 1966 Buick GS, Negative     2 $72.99 -53% $34.12

GT09205   Battery Cable, 1966 Pontiac A-Body 6 Cylinder, Negative     1 $53.99 -37% $34.12

MH31930   Battery Cable, 1966 Riviera, Battery to Junction, Positive     1 $68.99 -50% $34.50

04535     Battery Cable, 1967-68 Skylark, Negative     2 $52.99 -36% $34.12

04201     Battery Cable, 1969 Bonn/Cat, Positive     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

15670     Battery Cable, 1970 Cutlass 455, Top Post, Negative     1 $73.99 -36% $47.09

21770     Battery Cable, 1971 Cutlass 455, Positive     1 $72.99 -50% $36.50

21765     Battery Cable, 1971 Cutlass 455, Top Post, Negative     2 $84.99 -50% $42.50

28975     Battery Cable, 1972 Monte Carlo, Side Post, Positive     1 $79.99 -50% $40.00

22835     Battery Cable, 1973 Cutlass 455, Positive     1 $67.99 -46% $36.86

22830     Battery Cable, 1973-74 Cutlass 455, Negative     1 $67.99 -46% $36.86

22195     Battery Cable, 1973-74 Cutlass V8 350, Side Post, Negative     2 $68.99 -47% $36.86

22865     Battery Cable, 1974 Cutlass V8 350, Positive     1 $68.99 -47% $36.86

41926     Battery Cable, 1980-82 EC/MC/MAL, Negative, Side Post, 231 V6     10 $63.99 -32% $43.68

CE11805   Battery Cable, Negative, 1965-66 Cadillac     1 $58.99 -50% $29.50

CE11815   Battery Cable, Negative, 1976 Seville     1 $19.99 -36% $12.78

CE11780   Battery Cable, Positive, 1965-67 Cadillac     2 $38.99 -63% $14.56

CE11782   Battery Cable, Positive, 1969-71 Cadillac Exc. Eldorado     1 $52.99 -62% $20.02



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

03425     Battery Cable, Spring Ring, Negative, 1969 Bonn/Cat     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

03480     Battery Cable, Spring Ring, Negative, 61-63 Temp/LeMans, 4cyl, Standard Battery     1 $53.99 -37% $34.12

02801     Battery Cable, Spring Ring, Positive Jumper, 1961-62 Cat/GP 421 SD     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

03635     Battery Cable, Spring Ring, Positive, 1961-62 Bonn/Cat/GP exc. 421 SD     2 $59.99 -43% $34.12

03475     Battery Cable, Spring Ring, Positive, 61-63 Temp/LeMans, 4cyl     1 $59.99 -43% $34.12

CH25532   Battery Cable, Top Post, Taylor, 12"     1 $21.99 -35% $14.23

CH25533   Battery Cable, Top Post, Taylor, 15"     1 $26.99 -45% $14.91

CH25534   Battery Cable, Top Post, Taylor, 17"     1 $28.99 -47% $15.34

CH25547   Battery Disconnect, "The Switch", Taylor     2 $37.99 -45% $20.88

BR01067   Belt, 1967-68 Riviera A/C     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

BR01058   Belt, 1968 Cadillac Power Steering, 1973-76 Riviera Alternator     1 $19.99 -50% $10.05

BR01057   Belt, 1968-69 Cadillac Power Steering, 1973-75 Riviera Alternator w/o A/C     1 $23.99 -50% $12.00

B290535   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327, w/ A/C     1 $29.99 -41% $17.64

B290534   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327, w/o A/C     1 $32.99 -35% $21.32

B290537   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/ A/C     1 $29.99 -39% $18.38

B290552   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/ A/C     1 $29.99 -39% $18.38

B290551   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/o A/C     1 $34.99 -37% $22.05

B290550   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ A/C     2 $29.99 -41% $17.64

B290549   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/o A/C     5 $32.99 -35% $21.32

B290570   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/ A/C     1 $29.99 -41% $17.64

B290569   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/o A/C     1 $32.99 -35% $21.32

B290568   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ MT & A/C     1 $29.99 -41% $17.64

B290567   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ MT, w/o A/C     1 $32.99 -35% $21.32

CE03026   Belt, A.I.R. Pump, 1968 Eldorado 472 w/ Air Conditioning     1 $19.99 -49% $10.21

B290505   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327     1 $42.99 -40% $25.72

B290515   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1965 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327     1 $39.99 -36% $25.72

B290532   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327     2 $39.99 -36% $25.72

B290533   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 396     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

B290548   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/ A.I.R. Pump     1 $42.99 -40% $25.72
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B290566   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino 396     1 $52.99 -50% $26.50

B290595   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino 396     1 $49.99 -49% $25.72

B290594   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy     1 $45.99 -44% $25.72

B290607   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1970 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/o Power Steering     2 $46.99 -45% $25.72

B290629   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1971-72 Chevelle/El Camino 402/454     3 $59.99 -50% $30.00

B290628   Belt, Air Conditioning, 1971-72 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy     1 $49.99 -49% $25.72

CE03009   Belt, Air Conditioning/Generator, 1958-63 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CE03011   Belt, Alternator, 1963-65 Cadillac, w/ Air Conditioning     2 $26.99 -50% $13.50

CE03012   Belt, Alternator, 1963-65 Cadillac, w/o Air Conditioning     1 $26.99 -50% $13.50

B290503   Belt, Alternator, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327, w/ 62 Amp Generator     1 $35.99 -35% $23.52

BR01062   Belt, Alternator, 1964 Riviera 425 w/o A/C     1 $23.99 -50% $12.00

B290511   Belt, Alternator, 1965 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327, w/ 62 Amp Generator     1 $56.99 -50% $28.50

B290512   Belt, Alternator, 1965 Chevelle/El Camino 396     1 $35.99 -35% $23.52

B290520   Belt, Alternator, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

B290525   Belt, Alternator, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327, w/ 62 Amp Generator     2 $39.99 -36% $25.72

B290527   Belt, Alternator, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/ 62 Amp Alternator     1 $39.99 -39% $24.26

B290528   Belt, Alternator, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/ A/C, w/ 62 Amp Alternator     1 $52.99 -50% $26.50

B290526   Belt, Alternator, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 396/375 HP, w/ 62 Amp Generator     2 $36.99 -34% $24.26

B290543   Belt, Alternator, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/ A/C     1 $45.99 -49% $23.52

B290540   Belt, Alternator, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy Exc. w/ Auto Trans & A/C     1 $34.99 -37% $22.05

B290561   Belt, Alternator, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/o A/C     1 $45.99 -49% $23.52

B290581   Belt, Alternator, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ 63 Amp Gen & MT, w/o A/C     1 $29.99 -31% $20.58

B290587   Belt, Alternator, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ 63 Amp Gen, A/C & AT     1 $29.99 -34% $19.84

B290585   Belt, Alternator, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ 63 Amp Gen, A/C & MT     1 $29.99 -31% $20.58

B290586   Belt, Alternator, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ A/C & AT     1 $34.99 -43% $19.84

B290584   Belt, Alternator, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ A/C & MT     1 $32.99 -35% $21.32

B290582   Belt, Alternator, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/o A/C, w/ AT     1 $34.99 -43% $19.84

B290603   Belt, Alternator, 1970 Chevelle/El Camino L78/LS6 SHP     2 $49.99 -50% $25.00

B290601   Belt, Alternator, 1970 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ A/C, Early Only     1 $39.99 -47% $21.32
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B290621   Belt, Alternator, 1971 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ 63 Amp Gen, w/o A/C     2 $29.99 -31% $20.58

B290623   Belt, Alternator, 1971 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy, w/ K85 63 Amp Gen, w/ A/C     1 $34.99 -43% $19.84

B290625   Belt, Alternator, 1972 Chevelle/El Camino V8, w/ K85 63 Amp Gen     1 $29.99 -34% $19.84

CE03030   Belt, Alternator, 1973-74 Cadillac     1 $15.99 -43% $9.12

CE03033   Belt, Alternator, 1975 Cadillac     1 $25.99 -50% $13.00

CE03002   Belt, Generator/Air Conditioning, 1954-56 Cadillac     1 $23.99 -48% $12.36

BR01050   Belt, Power Steering to Air Pump, 1966 Riviera     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

B290504   Belt, Power Steering, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

B290514   Belt, Power Steering, 1965 Chevelle/El Camino 283/327     1 $45.99 -50% $23.00

CE03019   Belt, Power Steering, 1967 Fleetwood Eldorado 429     1 $19.99 -46% $10.82

B290564   Belt, Power Steering, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino 396     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

B290593   Belt, Power Steering, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino 396, w/ AT & A/C     2 $45.99 -50% $23.00

BR01054   Belt, Power Steering, 1969 Riviera 430/1970 Riviera 455     1 $16.99 -43% $9.60

B290606   Belt, Power Steering, 1970 Chevelle/El Camino L78/LS6     2 $39.99 -50% $20.00

CE03031   Belt, Power Steering, 1974-76 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -50% $15.04

CE03023   Belt, Power Steering/Air Conditioning, 1968 & 1976 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

GTD0088   Bezel & Handle, Power Antenna Switch, 1964-65 Pontiac     1 $54.99 -50% $27.50

G240978   Bezel, 1964-65 Chrome Speaker Switch w/ handle     1 $43.99 -50% $22.00

G240362   Bezel, 8 Track, 1969-72 GTO, Lower, w/o Console, Plastic     1 $52.99 -50% $26.50

CH28963   Bezel, Convertible Top & Defogger Switch, 1969 Chevelle     1 $99.99 -47% $52.50

CHV4605   Bezel, Marker, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino, Front, 250     1 $112.99 -48% $59.19

CHV4606   Bezel, Marker, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino, Front, 307     1 $112.99 -48% $59.19

C210148   Bezel, Marker, 1973-77 Chevelle, Wagon, Rear     1 $42.99 -33% $28.76

C241544   Bezel, Radio Knob, 1970-72 Cutlass, Blank     1 $46.99 -50% $23.50

CE15590   Bezel, Tail Lamp, 1959 Cadillac     4 $19.99 -63% $7.30

CE08974   Bezel, Tail Lamp, 1961 Cadillac, Insert     1 $98.99 -41% $58.77

CE08626   Bezel, Trunk Crest, 1955 Cadillac     1 $172.99 -45% $95.52

GTD0070   Bezel/Handle, Stereo Reverb, 1964-65 GTO/GP/Bonn/Cat     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

G241069   Bezels, Radio Knobs, 1966 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, Inner     1 $45.99 -50% $23.00
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GBC0574   Blower Motor Switch, 1962 Bonn/Cat/GP, w/o AC     2 $59.99 -50% $30.00

C990209   Blower Motor Switch, 1968-69 Chevelle/El Camino, w/o AC     5 $59.99 -50% $30.00

T157049   Blower Motor Switch, 1977 Grand Prix, w/AC     1 $26.99 -50% $13.50

C241277   Blower Motor, 1961-63 Cutlass/F85, Deluxe w/ Threaded Shaft     2 $92.99 -39% $56.80

PBA1330   Board Kit, Door Panel, 1961 Bonn/Cat 2dr Sedan     1 $78.99 -47% $42.21

G241669   Boards, Side Panel, 64-65 LeMans, 4dr Sedan, 4pc     2 $87.99 -50% $44.00

C241291   Body Bumper, 1961-62 Cutlass, Hood to Fender     1 $8.99 -45% $4.91

C241297   Body Bumper, 1962-63 BOP, Convertible Trunk Lid     4 $16.99 -50% $8.50

GP11491   Body Bumper, 69-70 Grand Prix, Bumper to Core Support     1 $21.99 -50% $11.00

GP11490   Body Bumpers, 1969-72 Grand Prix, Hood to Fender     1 $16.99 -50% $8.50

CH20091   Bolt Kit, ARP, BB Engine, Black, 12 PT     1 $119.99 -28% $86.99

CH20092   Bolt Kit, ARP, SB Engine, Stainless, 6 PT     2 $134.99 -27% $99.09

S230322   Bolt Kit, Harmonic Balancer, ARP, Buick     1 $24.95 -30% $17.35

G200081   Bolt Kit, Motor Mount, ARP, Pontiac V8, Black, 12 PT     3 $17.95 -37% $11.22

G200083   Bolt Kit, Motor Mount, ARP, Pontiac V8, Stainless, 12 PT     1 $23.95 -29% $16.92

G221355   Bolt Kit, Rod, ARP, Pontiac V8, 3/8"     2 $72.99 -31% $50.61

CH26391   Bolt Kit, Valve Cover, ARP, BB, Black, 12 PT, Cast Aluminum     3 $19.95 -38% $12.27

CH26390   Bolt Kit, Valve Cover, ARP, BB, Black, Hex Head, Cast Aluminum     5 $19.95 -38% $12.27

CH26395   Bolt Kit, Valve Cover, ARP, BB, Stainless, 12 PT, Cast Aluminum     1 $29.95 -25% $22.33

CH26394   Bolt Kit, Valve Cover, ARP, BB, Stainless, Hex Head, Cast Aluminum     3 $26.95 -27% $19.68

CH26388   Bolt Kit, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Black, Hex Head, Cast Aluminum     3 $12.95 -46% $7.04

CH26393   Bolt Kit, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Stainless, 12 PT, Cast Aluminum     1 $19.95 -33% $13.44

CH26392   Bolt Kit, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Stainless, Hex Head, Cast Aluminum     2 $19.95 -40% $11.91

G241478   Bolt Set, 64-77 Pontiac, Timing Cover, Lower     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CH30219   Bolt Set, Muncie 4-Spd Case, ARP, 63-68 GM, Black, 12 PT     1 $47.99 -33% $32.12

CH30215   Bolt Set, Muncie 4-Spd Case, ARP, 69-75 GM, Black, 12 Pt     1 $44.99 -24% $34.03

CH30214   Bolt Set, Muncie 4-Spd Case, ARP, 69-75 GM, Black, Hex Head     1 $44.99 -31% $31.10

C240031   Bolt, ARP, Olds, Balancer, Square     1 $29.95 -34% $19.65

CH24081   Bolt, Coil Bracket, ARP, Black, 12 PT     4 $5.99 -60% $2.42



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CH24083   Bolt, Coil Bracket, ARP, Stainless, 12 PT     2 $8.99 -59% $3.73

CH24082   Bolt, Coil Bracket, ARP, Stainless, Hex Head     3 $8.99 -58% $3.81

CH30767   Bolt, Harmonic Damper, LS Engine, Black, 12-Point Head, Exc. LS7     3 $34.99 -31% $24.27

CH23874   Bolt, Valve Cover Hold Down, Center Bolt Valve Cover, Chevrolet     1 $7.99 -54% $3.64

G221337   Bolts, Alternator Bracket, ARP, Pontiac, Black, Hex Head     4 $5.95 -50% $2.98

C240095   Bolts, ARP, Olds 350-455, 12PT     1 $94.99 -25% $70.77

CH30834   Bolts, Bellhousing, Chevrolet V6/V8, Stainless, Hex Head     2 $26.99 -33% $17.97

CH30837   Bolts, Bellhousing, LS Engine, Black, 12-Point Head     1 $28.99 -33% $19.44

CH30838   Bolts, Bellhousing, LS Engine, Stainless, Hex Head     1 $39.99 -29% $28.55

CH24080   Bolts, Coil Bracket, ARP, Black, Hex Head     4 $5.99 -60% $2.42

CH30822   Bolts, Coil Bracket, LS Engine, Black, Hex Head     1 $47.99 -30% $33.57

CH30824   Bolts, Coil Bracket, LS Engine, Stainless, Hex Head     1 $68.99 -30% $48.49

G221347   Bolts, Cylinder Head, ARP, 1967-74 Pontiac 350-455, W/ Edelbrock Heads     2 $89.99 -31% $61.92

EDL8561   Bolts, Cylinder Head, Edelbrock, 64-73 Pontiac, D-Port     2 $129.99 -27% $95.30

CH30831   Bolts, Engine Accessory, LS Engine, Black, 12-Point Head     1 $294.99 -30% $207.80

CH26198   Bolts, Flexplate, ARP, Chevrolet, Internal Balance, Pro     2 $17.95 -40% $10.72

CH26196   Bolts, Flywheel, ARP, Chevrolet Pro, 1 PC Rear Main Seal     1 $17.95 -36% $11.44

G200085   Bolts, Fuel Pump Mounting, ARP, Pontiac V8, Black, 12 PT     3 $7.95 -54% $3.62

G200086   Bolts, Fuel Pump Mounting, ARP, Pontiac V8, Stainless, Hex Head     1 $8.95 -38% $5.54

CH20084   Bolts, Header, ARP, BB, Black, 6 PT     2 $19.95 -30% $14.02

S230328   Bolts, Header, ARP, Buick, Black, 12 PT     1 $19.95 -35% $12.87

S230327   Bolts, Header, ARP, Buick, Black, Hex Head     1 $19.95 -38% $12.27

S230330   Bolts, Header, ARP, Buick, Stainless, 12 PT     1 $34.99 -31% $24.12

CT20079   Bolts, Header, ARP, Olds 350-455, Black, 12 PT     1 $19.95 -35% $12.89

CT20080   Bolts, Header, ARP, Olds 350-455, Stainless, Hex Head     2 $34.95 -27% $25.55

CH30759   Bolts, Header, LS Engine, 3/8" Flange     1 $34.99 -35% $22.76

CH20068   Bolts, Intake Manifold, ARP, BB, Black, 6 PT     1 $26.95 -27% $19.80

G200077   Bolts, Intake Manifold, ARP, Pontiac 350-400, Black, 12 PT     5 $23.95 -29% $16.99

CH20065   Bolts, Intake Manifold, ARP, SB, Black, 12 PT     4 $21.99 -29% $15.54



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

C240103   Bolts, Main, ARP, Olds 350, 2 BLT     2 $39.95 -26% $29.62

C240104   Bolts, Main, ARP, Olds 455, 2 BLT     1 $48.95 -34% $32.40

CH24030   Bolts, Main, ARP, SB, Large Journal, 2 Bolt     4 $39.99 -31% $27.50

CH24032   Bolts, Main, ARP, SB, Large Journal, 4 Bolt     1 $49.99 -23% $38.68

CH24033   Bolts, Main, ARP, SB, Large Journal, 4 Bolt, 12 PT     5 $104.99 -29% $74.08

CH30805   Bolts, Motor Mount, LS Engine, Black, 12-Point Head     3 $20.99 -37% $13.25

CH30807   Bolts, Motor Mount, LS Engine, Stainless, 12-Point Head     1 $34.99 -37% $22.02

CH30806   Bolts, Motor Mount, LS Engine, Stainless, Hex Head     1 $36.99 -45% $20.50

CH20044   Bolts, Oil Pan, ARP, BB, Black, 6 PT     1 $33.95 -31% $23.40

G221326   Bolts, Oil Pan, ARP, Pontiac, Black, 12 PT     1 $32.99 -31% $22.73

G221325   Bolts, Oil Pan, ARP, Pontiac, Black, Hex Head     1 $29.95 -28% $21.61

G221328   Bolts, Oil Pan, ARP, Pontiac, Stainless, 12 PT     2 $45.99 -27% $33.40

CH30769   Bolts, Oil Pan, LS Engine, Black, 12-Point Head     2 $41.99 -26% $31.03

CH30766   Bolts, Oil Pan, LS Engine, Black, Hex Head     2 $39.99 -25% $30.07

CH30774   Bolts, Pressure Plate, LS Engine, 12" Clutch, Black, 12pt Head     2 $16.99 -39% $10.33

C240107   Bolts, Rod, ARP, Olds 307/350/403/425     1 $65.95 -23% $50.61

C240108   Bolts, Rod, ARP, Olds 455     2 $65.95 -23% $50.61

SB19000   Bolts, Starter, 1964-75 Small Block Chevrolet     3 $23.99 -50% $12.00

G240299   Bolts, Thermostat Housing, ARP, Pontiac, Black, 12 PT     1 $5.95 -50% $2.98

CH30819   Bolts, Thermostat Housing, LS Engine, Black, 12-Point Head     5 $6.99 -44% $3.94

CH30820   Bolts, Thermostat Housing, LS Engine, Stainless, Hex Head     2 $7.99 -38% $4.96

G200089   Bolts, Timing Cover, ARP, Pontiac, Black, 12 PT     2 $31.95 -29% $22.71

G200091   Bolts, Timing Cover, ARP, Pontiac, Stainless, 12 PT     2 $58.99 -29% $41.70

CH20053   Bolts, Timing Cover, ARP, V8, Black, 12 PT     5 $13.95 -39% $8.54

CH20052   Bolts, Timing Cover, ARP, V8, Black, 6 PT     3 $13.95 -39% $8.45

CH24028   Bolts, Torque Converter, ARP, PG/TH350/TH400, W/ 1/2" Tabs, 1.250" X 7/16-20     3 $16.95 -44% $9.42

CH30815   Bolts, Valley Pan, LS Engine, Black, 12-Point Head     2 $24.99 -28% $18.01

CH30814   Bolts, Valley Pan, LS Engine, Black, Hex Head     1 $24.99 -30% $17.55

CH30817   Bolts, Valley Pan, LS Engine, Stainless, 12-Point Head     2 $35.99 -26% $26.53



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CH26551   Bolts, Valve Cover, 1964-88 Small Block Chevy, Center Bolt, 3-3/8" 1/4"-20     2 $12.99 -48% $6.80

CH20030   Bolts, Valve Cover, ARP, BB, Stainless, 12 PT     2 $27.95 -26% $20.56

CH20024   Bolts, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Black, 12 PT     3 $14.95 -47% $7.99

L240216   Bolts, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Center Bolt, Black, 12 PT     2 $20.95 -28% $15.05

L240215   Bolts, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Center Bolt, Black, Hex Head     2 $19.95 -37% $12.60

L240218   Bolts, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Center Bolt, Stainless, 12 PT     2 $26.95 -26% $19.84

L240217   Bolts, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Center Bolt, Stainless, Hex Head     2 $26.95 -32% $18.35

CH30826   Bolts, Valve Cover, LS Engine, Black, Hex Head     1 $39.99 -24% $30.37

CH30829   Bolts, Valve Cover, LS Engine, Stainless, 12-Point Head     1 $54.99 -29% $38.82

CH30828   Bolts, Valve Cover, LS Engine, Stainless, Hex Head     1 $49.99 -27% $36.58

G240156   Bolts, Waterpump, 1969-73 Pontiac     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

C240692   Book, "Inspector Guides", 1968 Oldsmobile     1 $26.99 -50% $13.50

C241082   Book, "Line Inspector Guide", 1966 Oldsmobile     1 $24.99 -50% $12.60

C241083   Book, "Line Inspector Guide", 1967 Oldsmobile     1 $26.99 -50% $13.50

CH30646   Book, 100 Years of Chevrolet     2 $82.99 -47% $44.07

CE00553   Book, Cadillac Performance Portfolio 1948-1958     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CE00554   Book, Cadillac Performance Portfolio 1959-1966     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CE00552   Book, Cadillac: The Tailfin Years     3 $49.99 -50% $25.00

G241738   Book, GTO: The Legend Returns     3 $38.99 -50% $19.50

M240041   Book, How To Build & Modify High-Performance Manual Transmissions     3 $24.99 -50% $12.50

SA00083   Book, How To Super Tune and Modify Holley Carburetors     6 $25.99 -50% $13.00

G241203   Booklet, 1967 Pontiac, Advance Info Guide     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

G241205   Booklet, 1967 Pontiac, New Product Facts     3 $14.99 -50% $7.50

SDB0349   Booklet, New Car Retail, 1964 GM     3 $5.99 -50% $3.00

SDB0352   Booklet, New Car Retail, 1965 GM     2 $5.99 -50% $3.00

SDB0353   Booklet, New Car Retail, 1966 GM     3 $5.99 -50% $3.00

DETPB65   Booster Kit, Power Brake, 1965-66 All     2 $28.99 -50% $14.50

GBC2775   Boot, Clutch Rod, 1963-64 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $56.99 -43% $32.31

CH24194   Bottle, Nitrous, Edelbrock, Polished, 10 LB     1 $349.99 -24% $266.89



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

BC01312   Brace, Front Floor, 1963-64 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, Full Length     2 $123.99 -47% $65.10

GBC1327   Brace, Rear Floor Pan, 1963-64 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, Full     1 $169.99 -49% $86.10

GBC1331   Brace, Rear Floor, 1963-64 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, Short, 18"     1 $79.99 -46% $43.01

CH28957   Brace, Tail Panel, 1966 Chevelle, Center     3 $49.99 -43% $28.65

G241211   Bracket, 1967 GTO, Disc Brake Hold-Off Valve     1 $16.99 -50% $8.50

G241288   Bracket, 1968-72 Pontiac, Courtesy Lamp, Underdash     2 $23.99 -50% $12.00

G241496   Bracket, 73 GTL & 73-77 Grand Prix, Bellcrank to Frame     2 $23.99 -47% $12.60

G241724   Bracket, 8-Track, 1967 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, Rear Support     1 $49.99 -43% $28.35

C540591   Bracket, A/C Compressor, 1966-68 Chevelle/El Camino, SB, Rear     2 $21.99 -33% $14.70

KR00081   Bracket, Accelerator Cable, 1964 Pontiac Tri-Power     2 $58.99 -50% $29.50

G241070   Bracket, Accelerator Cable,1971 GTO Ram Air, Manual or Automatic     1 $67.99 -50% $34.00

KR00119   Bracket, Air Cleaner Support, 1971-72 Pontiac A-Body 455 H.O. Ram Air     1 $52.99 -50% $26.50

G241490   Bracket, Air Conditioning, 64-67 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, Lap Vent, Upper     2 $34.99 -50% $17.50

CHT9320   Bracket, Alternator, 1969-87 BB Chevy, Chrome     1 $15.99 -50% $8.00

G241613   Bracket, Alternator, 64 Pontiac, V8, Front, w/o Power Steering     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

G241629   Bracket, Alternator, 64-66 Pontiac, Pivot, Manual Steer     2 $16.99 -50% $8.50

G240999   Bracket, AM/FM Multi-Plex Stereo, 1969-70 Pontiac     1 $87.99 -50% $44.00

CT20137   Bracket, Choke Pull Off, 1966 Cutlass, Tri-Power     1 $13.99 -51% $6.82

CT20140   Bracket, Choke Shaft, 1966 Cutlass, Center Carburetor     1 $8.99 -42% $5.25

GTE0092   Bracket, Crankcase Hose, 1965-67 Pontiac     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

C241583   Bracket, Dash Mount, 1970-72 Cutlass     3 $15.99 -50% $8.00

C241051   Bracket, Disc Brake Hold-Off Valve, 1967-70 A-Body     2 $23.99 -50% $12.00

CH34187   Bracket, Drum Brake Hose, 1968-72 GM A Body, At Wheel     1 $35.99 -47% $18.90

KR00046   Bracket, Fuel Filter, 1967 GTO 4BBL     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CH28541   Bracket, Ignitition Coil, 1965 Chevelle L-79     1 $132.99 -46% $72.45

L240639   Bracket, Jack, 1981-87 El Camino     1 $16.99 -50% $8.50

CH28202   Bracket, Lower Smog Pump, 1967-68 Chevelle Small Block     1 $75.99 -34% $50.40

L240211   Bracket, Nitrous Bottle, Edelbrock, Polished     2 $405.99 -24% $308.26

G240047   Bracket, Power Antenna, 1968-69 GTO     6 $45.99 -50% $23.00
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DETPB18   Bracket, Power Brake Hose     2 $17.99 -53% $8.40

G241488   Bracket, Shifter Cable Support, 66-67 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, Powerglide     3 $32.99 -50% $16.50

CH23589   Bracket, TV Cable, Art Carr, For Holley     1 $64.95 -42% $37.80

G240195   Brackets, Hideaway Door, 1968-69 GTO     1 $23.99 -50% $12.00

CH24192   Brackets, Nitrous Bottles, Edelbrock, 10/15 LB     1 $109.99 -30% $77.06

KR00128   Brackets, Spark Plug Wire, 1964 G/T/L     1 $48.99 -50% $24.50

KR00129   Brackets, Spark Plug Wire, 1964 G/T/L, w/ Power Brakes     1 $67.99 -50% $34.00

KR00134   Brackets, Spark Plug Wires, 1968 all &69 Non-AC PONTIAC, 6-PC     2 $82.99 -50% $41.50

CH28526   Brackets, Sway Bar 1964-72 A-Body, Billet, 1-3/8"     2 $134.99 -27% $98.49

KR00532   Brackets, Tailpipe Hanger, 1970-71 GTO & 1969-72 Grand Prix     1 $29.99 -41% $17.64

BR02035   Brake Drum, 1971-76 Riviera/1971-77 Bonneville/Catalina, 11" X 2", 3-1/4" Tall     2 $69.99 -50% $35.00

CH31106   Brake Drum, Rear, 1964-66 Chevelle/El Camino, 11" X 2", 3" Tall     1 $62.99 -50% $31.50

GBC9711   Brake Drum, Rear, 1965-70 Bonn/Cat/1964-68 GP, 11" X 2", Finned Type     4 $112.99 -50% $56.50

GP19859   Brake Hose, Disc, 1973-76 Grand Prix     2 $35.99 -50% $18.00

GBC9852   Brake Hose, Drum, 1965 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $38.99 -50% $19.50

GBC9854   Brake Hose, Front Disc, 1967-68 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $14.99 -50% $7.50

BR02042   Brake Hose, Front Disc, 1974-76 Riviera/Bonneville/Catalina     1 $12.99 -50% $6.50

CE10668   Brake Hose, Front Drum, 1967 Cadillac Eldorado, RH     1 $42.99 -49% $21.99

BC19856   Brake Hose, Front, 1969-70 Bonneville/Catalina, Disc     2 $23.99 -50% $12.00

CE10670   Brake Hose, Front, 1969-78 Cadillac Eldorado, LH     1 $25.99 -66% $8.79

CE10671   Brake Hose, Front, 1969-78 Cadillac Eldorado, RH     1 $26.99 -71% $7.76

BC19866   Brake Hose, Rear, 1972-73 Bonneville/Catalina Station Wagon     1 $24.99 -50% $12.50

BC19868   Brake Hose, Rear, 1974-76 Bonneville/Catalina Station Wagon     2 $12.99 -50% $6.50

C210170   Brake Hoses, 1966-67 A-Body w/ Factory Disc Brakes, Stainless Steel     2 $119.99 -50% $60.00

C210173   Brake Hoses, 1968 A-Body w/ Factory Disc Brakes, Stainless Steel     1 $121.99 -50% $61.00

CE07673   Brake Line Set, Complete, 1954 Cadillac Series 62, Manual SS  1 $189.99 -33% $127.65

CE07684   Brake Line Set, Complete, 1957 Cadillac Series 60, Power SS  1 $171.19 -26% $125.85

CE07687   Brake Line Set, Complete, 1958 Cadillac Series 62, Power SS  1 $188.19 -33% $125.85

CE07693   Brake Line Set, Complete, 1960-61 Cadillac DeVille/Eldorado, Manual SS  1 $187.19 -33% $125.85
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CE07703   Brake Line Set, Complete, 1969 Cadillac DeVille/Calais, Power Drum SS  2 $188.19 -33% $125.85

CFC6701   Brake Line, Caliper Inlet, 1967-68 Chevelle/El Camino, Late SS  1 $31.79 -40% $19.14

KT06704   Brake Line, Front, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino Super Sport, Power Drum SS  3 $103.99 -34% $69.10

KT06702   Brake Line, Front, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino, Power Drum SS  2 $104.99 -34% $69.10

AKT6711   Brake Line, Front, 1967 Cutlass, Standard Drum, 4-Piece SS  1 $106.99 -31% $74.10

AKT6724   Brake Line, Front, 1967 Skylark, Power Disc, 7/16" Port SS  2 $99.99 -31% $69.10

KT06807   Brake Line, Front, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino Super Sport, Standard Disc SS  1 $101.99 -32% $69.10

CKT6805   Brake Line, Front, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino, Power Drum SS  1 $97.99 -29% $69.10

CKT6804   Brake Line, Front, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino, Standard Drum SS  1 $98.99 -30% $69.10

AKT6801   Brake Line, Front, 1968 Pontiac A-Body, Standard Drum SS  1 $104.99 -34% $69.10

AKT6904   Brake Line, Front, 1968-69 Skylark/Cutlass/1969 Pontiac A-Body, Standard Disc SS  1 $101.99 -32% $69.10

AKT7005   Brake Line, Front, 1970 Cutlass/Pontiac A-Body, Standard Disc SS  1 $97.99 -29% $69.10

AKT7004   Brake Line, Front, 1970 Skylark/Chevelle/El Camino, Standard Disc SS  1 $107.99 -36% $69.10

BV03401   Brake Line, Front/Rear, 1959-60 Bonneville Exc. Station Wagon, 3/8" SS  1 $128.99 -39% $79.00

C240801   Brake Lines, Manual Disc, 1973-77 Cutlass SS  1 $186.99 -32% $127.65

GBC3661   Brake Lines, Master Cyl. to Distribution Block, 1966 Bonn/Cat/GP, Manual Brake     1 $89.99 -49% $46.20

GBC3660   Brake Lines, Master Cyl. to Distribution Block, 1966 Bonn/Cat/GP, Power Brake     1 $92.99 -50% $46.50

PB05145   Brake Pads, Front, 1978-87 El Camino, High Performance     2 $59.95 -50% $29.98

BR02009   Brake Shoes, Rear, 1971-77 GM, 11" X 2"     4 $39.99 -50% $20.00

L201213   Break-In Lube, Camshaft, Comp Cams, 12oz     4 $14.95 -42% $8.74

GPE0068   Bulb, Cornering Lamp, 1969 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, #1195     9 $4.99 -50% $2.50

GPE0044   Bulb, Glove Box Light     8 $4.99 -50% $2.50

GPE0032   Bulb, Instrument Lamp/ 1972 Grand Prix Side Marker Light Bulb #168     10 $4.99 -50% $2.50

GP11542   Bumper Bracket Fillers, 66 Grand Prix, Front     2 $17.99 -45% $9.84

BR01691   Bumper Cord, 72 Riviera, Round, 10 Feet     1 $32.99 -49% $16.80

BR01690   Bumper Cord, 73-76 Riviera, Flat, 10 Feet     24 $39.99 -50% $20.00

CFP1010   Bumper Filler Sets, 1971-72 Eldorado, Headlight/Marker Fillers (4-piece)     2 $198.99 -44% $110.98

CFP1012   Bumper Filler Sets, 1974 DeVille/Fleetwood, Headlight Fillers (4-piece)     1 $145.99 -40% $88.20

GP11460   Bumper Filler, 1969-70 Grand Prix, Front Nose     1 $74.99 -50% $37.50
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BR01683   Bumper Fillers, Front, 1970 Riviera     3 $39.99 -50% $20.00

C241089   Bumper Fillers, Rear, 1966-67 Cutlass Wagon     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

C241090   Bumper Fillers, Rear, 1968-72 Cutlass Wagon     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

CE06001   Bumper Impact Strips, Front, 1971 Deville/Fleetwood     2 $139.99 -49% $72.03

CE06002   Bumper Impact Strips, Front, 1971 Eldorado     1 $149.99 -47% $80.12

CE06010   Bumper Impact Strips, Front, 1974 Eldorado, Center     1 $139.99 -50% $70.00

CE06011   Bumper Impact Strips, Front, 1974 Eldorado, Vertical     1 $109.99 -46% $59.54

CE06037   Bumper Impact Strips, Rear, 1974-76 Deville/Fleetwood, Center     1 $279.99 -35% $181.54

BC11483   Bumper, Tailgate, 1959-64 Bonneville/Catalina, 2-1/16" Tall     2 $12.99 -44% $7.26

CE10572   Bumpstop, Lower Control Arm, 1954-55 Cadillac     2 $89.99 -41% $52.75

CE10578   Bumpstops, Frame Rail, 1959-60 Cadillac, Air Ride Suspension     2 $59.99 -44% $33.76

G240290   Bushing Kit, Polyurethane, 1967-72 GTO, w/ Round Front Lower Control Arm     1 $215.99 -27% $157.50

CH20134   Bushing Kit, Polyurethane, 1974-77 CH/EC/MC/Cutlass     1 $229.99 -30% $161.33

CBM5401   Bushing, Body, 1954-56 Cadillac/1957 Cadillac Conv./1958 Cadillac,  2" Square     16 $15.99 -50% $8.00

CBM5406   Bushing, Body, 1964 Cadillac, Series 60 Special, 1 7/8" Diameter     10 $9.99 -50% $5.00

CH20105   Bushing, Control Arm, Polyurethane, 1.375" OD, Lower     1 $89.99 -35% $58.13

CH20104   Bushing, Control Arm, Polyurethane, 1.625" OD, Lower     1 $89.99 -37% $56.49

CH20106   Bushing, Control Arm, Polyurethane, 1974-74 1.625" OD, Lower     2 $89.99 -35% $58.13

S240428   Bushing, Lower Control Arm, 1961-63 Skylark, Lower     4 $19.99 -50% $10.00

G241807   Bushing, Lower Control Arm, 1961-63 Tempest/LeMans     2 $49.99 -50% $25.00

G241810   Bushing, Rear Control Arm, 1961-62 Tempest, Lower     2 $24.99 -50% $12.50

G241805   Bushing, Upper Control Arm, 1961 Tempest/LeMans     2 $43.99 -32% $29.95

S240427   Bushing, Upper Control Arm, 1961-63 Skylark, Front     4 $29.99 -50% $15.00

G241806   Bushing, Upper Control Arm, 1962-63 Tempest/LeMans     2 $62.99 -40% $38.00

CE01334   Bushing, Upper Control Arm, 1967-78 Eldorado     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

CE01333   Bushing, Upper Control Arm, 1969-70 Cadillac Exc. Eldorado/Seville     3 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CE01455   Bushings, Sway Bar End Link, 1954-55 Cadillac, To Serial #75298     2 $18.99 -50% $9.50

POLY139   Bushings, Sway Bar, 1/2"     2 $17.99 -45% $9.81

BR00241   Bushings, Sway Bar, 1976 Buick Riviera, 1"     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00
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POLY140   Bushings, Sway Bar, 9/16"     3 $17.99 -45% $9.81

GBC15659  Bushings, Upper Control Arm, 1963-64 Bonn/Cat/GP, Front w/ Shafts     1 $173.99 -43% $99.20

BR00238   Bushings, Upper Control Arm, 1974-76 Riviera, Front w/ Shaft Kit     6 $62.99 -43% $35.98

GT14605   Cable, Battery, 1970 Lemans/Tempest, Negative, 6 Cyl.     1 $72.99 -50% $36.50

G241759   Cables, Convertible Top, 1962-63 Y-Body     2 $59.99 -50% $30.00

CE11627   Cables, Convertible Top, 1971 Cadillac/Bonneville/Catalina     3 $59.99 -50% $30.00

L240569   Camber Shim, Track Kit, 1978-88 El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $94.99 -30% $66.15

CH28505   Camber Shim, Track Kit, Detroit Speed, 1973-77 A-Body     2 $94.99 -30% $66.15

S210086   Camshaft, Comp Cams High Energy, 260H, Oldsmobile 350, Hyd Flat Tappet     2 $149.95 -19% $121.36

S210089   Camshaft, Comp Cams High Energy, 268H, Buick 400/430/455, Hyd Flat Tappet     1 $149.95 -19% $121.36

L201111   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, 270H, Chevy Small Block, Hyd Flat Tappet     1 $119.95 -16% $101.21

L201112   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, 280H, Chevy Small Block, Hyd Flat Tappet     2 $122.99 -18% $101.21

G201106   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, 280H, Pontiac V8, Hyd Flat Tappet     1 $149.95 -19% $121.36

L201113   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, 286H, Chevy Small Block, Hyd Flat Tappet     1 $144.95 -16% $121.36

L201179   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, 292H, Chevy BB, Hyd Flat Tappet     2 $139.95 -19% $112.96

L201114   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, 292H, Chevy Small Block, Hyd Flat Tappet     1 $129.95 -13% $112.96

L201137   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, CL-Kit 286H, Chevy SB, Hyd Flat Tappet     2 $209.95 -14% $181.34

L201210   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, K-Kit 280HR, Chevy BB, Retro Hyd Roller     2 $999.99 -14% $855.57

L201161   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, K-Kit 286H, Chevy SB, Hyd Flat Tappet     2 $345.99 -11% $309.60

L201208   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, K-Kit 292H, Chevy BB, Hyd Flat Tappet     1 $434.99 -13% $379.04

G201117   Camshaft, Comp Cams Magnum, K-Kit 292H, Pontiac V8, Hyd Flat Tappet     2 $439.95 -12% $385.81

L201130   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, CL-Kit XE264HR, Chevy SB, OEM Hyd Roller     1 $479.95 -14% $411.36

L201131   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, CL-Kit XE270HR, Chevy SB, OEM Hyd Roller     1 $459.99 -11% $411.36

L201185   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, CL-Kit XE284H, Chevy BB, Hyd Flat Tappet     1 $199.95 -13% $173.32

G201122   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, CL-Kit XR264HR, Pontiac V8, Hyd Roller     1 $899.99 -14% $776.66

G201123   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, CL-Kit XR276HR, Pontiac V8, Hyd Roller     1 $839.99 -8% $776.66

L201146   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, K-Kit XE268H, Chevy SB, Hyd Flat Tappet     1 $334.95 -13% $290.37

CTL1047   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, K-Kit XE274H, Oldsmobile V8, Hyd Flat Tappet     1 $439.95 -12% $387.86

L201152   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, K-Kit XR282HR, Chevy SB, Retro Hyd Roller     1 $919.99 -8% $847.90



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CTL1025   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, XE262H, Oldsmobile V8, Hyd Flat Tappet     1 $149.99 -19% $121.36

L201102   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, XR270HR, Chevy Small Block, Retro Hyd Roller     1 $299.95 -17% $248.90

L201103   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, XR276HR, Chevy Small Block, Retro Hyd Roller     2 $299.95 -17% $248.90

L201110   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, XR288HR, Chevy Small Block, OEM Hyd Roller     1 $299.95 -17% $248.90

G201104   Camshaft, Comp Cams Xtreme Energy, XR288HR, Pontiac V8, Hyd Roller     1 $409.99 -13% $356.28

L240052   Cap, Distributor, Pertronix, Black, HEI, Male     2 $39.99 -46% $21.65

L240053   Cap, Distributor, Pertronix, Red, HEI, Male     2 $36.99 -41% $21.65

CE00250   Cap, Master Cylinder, 1961-62 Cadillac     2 $19.99 -45% $11.07

G990009   Cap, Radiator, 1973 GTO     2 $13.99 -35% $9.15

TW00028   Cap,1965-68 Rally I Chrome Center     4 $39.99 -50% $20.00

L240051   Cap/Rotor, HEI Distributor, Billet, Pertronix, Red, Male     1 $44.99 -43% $25.49

CH25928   Car Cover, 1973-77 Chevelle 4-Dr., Flannel     1 $279.99 -40% $166.82

BR00812   Car Cover, 3-Layer Premium, 1971-76     7 $149.99 -50% $75.00

BR00808   Car Cover, Cotton Flannel, 1971-76, Riviera     8 $219.99 -50% $110.00

CH25931   Car Cover, Cotton Flannel, 1973-77, El Camino     8 $199.99 -65% $69.82

BVD7057   Car Cover, Custom, Dustop, 1963 Bonneville Station Wagon     1 $299.99 -38% $187.13

CE00822   Car Cover, Evolution, 1954-56 Series 62 4-Dr. Sedan DeVille     1 $289.99 -39% $175.76

CE00826   Car Cover, Evolution, 1957 Series 60 4-Dr. Sedan     1 $289.99 -39% $175.76

CE00838   Car Cover, Evolution, 1958 Series 62 Convertible     2 $289.99 -39% $175.76

CE00843   Car Cover, Evolution, 1959-60 Series 75 Limousine     1 $289.99 -39% $175.76

CE00854   Car Cover, Evolution, 1967-70 Eldorado     2 $289.99 -39% $175.76

CE00855   Car Cover, Evolution, 1971-78 Eldorado 2/4-Dr. Exc. Convertible     1 $289.99 -39% $175.76

CE00859   Car Cover, Evolution, 1973-76 Fleetwood Series 75 Formal Limo     2 $289.99 -39% $175.76

CE00747   Car Cover, Flannel Lined, 1961-66 DeVille 2-Dr. Coupe/Convertible     1 $379.99 -35% $245.28

CE00621   Car Cover, Poly Cotton, 1954-56 Series 62 4-Door Sedan     1 $256.99 -44% $143.69

CE00654   Car Cover, Poly Cotton, 1967-70 Eldorado     1 $256.99 -44% $143.69

GBC2242   Carb Base, Front, 1959-64 Bonn/Cat/GP, Tri-Power, Progressive     1 $123.99 -37% $78.70

GBC2243   Carb Base, Front, 1959-64 Bonn/Cat/GP, Tri-Power, Vacuum     1 $142.99 -45% $78.70

GBC2247   Carburetor Base, Rear, 1959-64 Bonn/Cat/GP, Tri-Power, Vacuum     1 $142.99 -45% $78.70
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GBC2248   Carburetor Base, Rear, 1964-66 Pontiac, Tri-Power, Vacuum     2 $142.99 -45% $78.70

CH22017   Carburetor Spacer, Plastic, 2", 4 Hole Center     1 $19.99 -61% $7.88

CH22016   Carburetor Spacer, Plastic, 2", Open Center     2 $16.99 -57% $7.35

CH20206   Carburetor, Holley, Mechanical Secondary/Manual Choke, 600 CFM, Gold Finish     1 $489.99 -9% $447.39

CH26402   Carburetor, Holley, Street Avenger, 570 CFM, Manual Choke     1 $434.99 -18% $354.53

CH26403   Carburetor, Holley, Street Avenger, 670 CFM, Manual Choke     1 $434.99 -18% $354.53

CH26404   Carburetor, Holley, Street Avenger, 770 CFM, Manual Choke     1 $434.99 -18% $354.53

GBC1745   Card, 1974-77 Pontiac, Air Shock instruction, Super Lift     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE14236   Carpet, Raylon 1957-58 Cadillac, Series 62, 4dr HT     1 $269.99 -43% $153.98

L240238   Cat Back Exhaust Kit, Pypes, 1978-88 Malibu/Monte Carlo, Rear Exit     1 $449.99 -32% $304.75

C220250   CD-ROM, 1964 Oldsmobile     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

C220254   CD-ROM, 1969 Oldsmobile     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

G241325   Center Cap Adapter, 65-68 Pontiac, Rally I     3 $19.99 -50% $10.00

PZ00929   Center Cap, 1967 Rally Wheel, w/ Drum Brakes     24 $49.99 -24% $37.80

CH26519   Center Cap, Rally Wheel, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino Drum Brake     3 $29.99 -44% $16.89

C220215   Chassis Coat, POR-15, Black, Quart     2 $42.99 -43% $24.44

CE00563   Chassis Manual, 1970 Cadillac     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

CE00565   Chassis Manual, 1972 Cadillac     2 $69.99 -50% $35.00

L240510   Chassis Overhaul Manual, CD-ROM, 1978 Chevrolet     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

C241446   Chassis Service Manual, 1962 Oldsmobile, 1pc     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

S240915   Chassis Service Manual, 1963 Skylark/Special/Deluxe     1 $39.99 -47% $21.00

S240916   Chassis Service Manual, 1964 Skylark/Special/Deluxe     2 $39.99 -47% $21.00

S240917   Chassis Service Manual, 1965 Skylark/GS     1 $42.99 -49% $22.05

S230377   Chassis Service Manual, 1969 Buick     1 $69.99 -49% $35.70

S230379   Chassis Service Manual, 1971 Buick     1 $69.99 -49% $35.70

L980076   Check Valve, Air Pump, 1980-87 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $49.99 -41% $29.60

L980077   Check Valve, Air Pump, 1982-84 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     3 $23.99 -43% $13.64

KR00057   Choke Arm/Clip, Thermostatic, 1966 Pontiac     2 $12.99 -50% $6.50

CH24014   Choke Caps, Q-Jet, Edelbrock, 1903     1 $37.99 -44% $21.41
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CH24016   Choke Rod, Divorced-Style, Edelbrock, SB Chevy, Q-Jet     2 $14.99 -50% $7.50

S240228   Choke Tube, 1962-63 Skylark 215 V8, Stainless Steel     1 $19.99 -50% $10.08

CE07946   Choke Tube, 1964 Cadillac 429 SS  1 $27.29 -56% $12.12

C241591   Choke Tube, 1969-72 Cutlass, V8, 2BBL, 2-pc, Late 69     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

C241636   Choke Tube, 1970-71 Oldsmobile, 455 4-BBL, Automatic Transmission     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

C241635   Choke Tube, 1970-71 Oldsmobile, 455 4-BBL, Manual Transmission     1 $24.99 -50% $12.60

C240809   Choke Tube, 1973-76 Oldsmobile 455     1 $24.99 -50% $12.60

C240810   Choke Tube, 1977 Oldsmobile 403 4BBL     2 $19.99 -37% $12.60

KR00053   Choke Tubes, 1964 Pontiac 4BBL     8 $19.99 -47% $10.50

CE07948   Choke Tubes, 1965 Cadillac 429 Rochester SS  2 $26.99 -56% $11.82

L230141   Choke Tubes, 1978-80 Monte Carlo 305 2BBL SS  1 $25.79 -29% $18.40

L230151   Choke Tubes, 1981-88 Monte Carlo 305 4BBL SS  1 $31.79 -41% $18.80

C241547   Clamp, Battery Cable, 1968-71 Cutlass, Negative     15 $23.99 -50% $12.00

PAT200C   Clamp, Lake Pipe, 2", Chrome     2 $11.99 -50% $6.00

G980027   Clamp, Muffler, 1966-73 Olds/Pontiac, Original Style, 2", Each     2 $9.99 -50% $5.00

SCG0129   Cleaner, Beyond Clay, Surf City Garage, 16-oz.     5 $35.99 -50% $18.00

SCG0488   Cleaner, Beyond Clay, Surf City Garage, 8oz     9 $17.99 -48% $9.44

SCG0108   Cleaner, Hit the Spot Carpet/Upholstery, Surf City Garage, 24oz     2 $12.99 -50% $6.50

G241602   Clip, Battery Cable, 72-77 Pontiac, V8     4 $18.99 -50% $9.50

S240163   Clip, Fuel Line, 1967-72 Skylark GS     4 $19.99 -50% $10.00

C240756   Clip, Molding, End Door, 1970-71 Cutlass "S"     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

G240428   Clip, Radiator/AC/Cowl Seal, 1964-67 GTO/Temp/LeMans     8 $5.99 -50% $3.00

G241289   Clips, 1968-72 Pontiac, Underdash Wire Harness     2 $34.99 -50% $17.50

C241225   Clips, 1969-70 Cutlass, Wire Harness     4 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CH30783   Clips, 1973-77 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Brake Line, 25pc     1 $49.99 -47% $26.62

CT20019   Clips, Fuel Line w/o Return, 1970 Cutlass, 3/8", Original Style     1 $29.99 -63% $11.02

G240042   Clips, Fuel Line w/o Return, 1970 Pontiac, 3/8", Original Style     3 $8.99 -50% $4.50

G240044   Clips, Fuel Line, 1971-72 1971-72 Pontiac, 3/8", Original Style, 16pcs     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

I003035   Clock Conversion, 1969-70 Bonneville/Catalina, Quartz Movement     2 $105.99 -36% $68.25



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CH27173   Clock, Dakota Digital, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino     1 $119.99 -26% $88.20

C220053   Clutch Rod, Upper, 1968-69 Cutlass     4 $39.99 -50% $20.00

PCS0101   Coil Springs, Front, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina 2-Dr. Hardtop, w/ A/C     1 $159.99 -39% $97.07

PCS0153   Coil Springs, Front, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina 4-Dr Sedan, w/o A/C     1 $159.99 -39% $97.07

PCS0154   Coil Springs, Front, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina Convertible, w/o A/C     2 $159.99 -39% $97.07

PCS0160   Coil Springs, Front, 1962-64 Bonneville/Catalina, w/o A/C     2 $159.99 -39% $97.07

TRW0656   Coil Springs, Front, 1964 Buick All     1 $139.99 -50% $70.00

CE01513   Coil Springs, Front, 1965-67 Cadillac Exc. 1967 Eldorado, w/ A/C     2 $206.99 -38% $128.10

TRW5376   Coil Springs, Front, 1968-70 Bonneville/Catalina Hardtop/Convertible     1 $149.99 -48% $78.45

CE01518   Coil Springs, Front, 1973 Cadillac Exc. Eldorado, w/ A/C     1 $134.99 -40% $81.47

TRW5044   Coil Springs, Front, 1973-74 Cutlass     1 $115.99 -31% $79.82

TRW0586   Coil Springs, Front, 1975-77 Cutlass & 1971 Riviera w/ A/C     1 $99.99 -20% $79.89

TRW8001   Coil Springs, Front, 1975-77 Cutlass/1973 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $96.99 -39% $58.80

TRW8002   Coil Springs, Front, 1976 Cutlass     1 $123.99 -32% $84.26

PCS0143   Coil Springs, Front, 1977 Grand Prix 350/403, w/ A/C     1 $159.99 -39% $97.07

LCS6450   Coil Springs, Front, 1984 El Camino 5.7L     1 $114.99 -44% $64.26

TRW5419   Coil Springs, Heavy Duty Rear, 1969-70 Skylark/1974 Riviera     2 $143.99 -46% $77.86

TRW5377   Coil Springs, Rear,  81 MALIBU, 67-69 CAT, 68 GP      2 $116.99 -48% $60.55

CE01536   Coil Springs, Rear, 1958-62 Cadillac 4-Dr. Exc. Series 75     1 $215.99 -37% $136.50

TRW5383   Coil Springs, Rear, 1970 Skylark/1975-76 Riviera/1967-70/1974-75 Bonn/Cat     1 $158.99 -50% $79.50

CE01543   Coil Springs, Rear, 1972/1974-78 Eldorado Exc. Convertible     1 $206.99 -38% $128.10

TRW5415   Coil Springs, Rear, 1973-74 Cutlass     1 $99.99 -32% $68.26

TRW5391   Coil Springs, Rear, 1977 Cutlass/1982-83 Mal/Rgl Wagon     1 $169.99 -50% $85.00

TRW5557   Coil Springs, Rear, 75-76 Chevelle, 73-77 Cutlass, 76 Grand Prix     1 $76.99 -45% $42.64

CH26362   Coil, HEI Replacement, 1964-88 GM     1 $89.99 -37% $56.50

CT20180   Coil, HEI, 1964-73 BOP, 50,000 Volt     1 $49.99 -30% $34.90

CT20192   Coil, HEI, 1964-87 Chevrolet, 50,000 Volt     2 $49.99 -33% $33.59

C240455   Coilover, Sngle Adj, Front, QA1, 1973-77 A-Body, 1978-88 G-Body, 2101-2300LBS     1 $472.97 -23% $363.27

G200107   Collar, Horn Button, 1964 GTO/GP/Catalina/Bonneville, Sport Wheel     1 $115.99 -46% $62.84
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BC09940   Color Accessory Brochure, 1961 Pontiac     2 $12.99 -50% $6.50

99L0004   Conduit, A/C Hose, 1981 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo V6     1 $54.99 -24% $41.82

G241655   Connector, PCV Hose, 66 Pontiac, Tri-Power     1 $26.99 -50% $13.50

27234     Connector, Power Door Lock Switch, 1958-59 Cadillac, Exc. 1958 Eldo. Brougham     1 $26.99 -50% $13.50

G240177   Console, ALUMINUM INSERTS, 1968-69 GTO, His & Hers Shifter     1 $74.99 -50% $37.50

C230071   Console, SHIFT INDICATOR LENS, 1968-69 Cutlass, Hurst Olds Dual Gate     2 $39.99 -47% $21.00

G241071   Console, SHIFTER DUST COVER, 1964 GTO, 4 Speed     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

C230077   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1968 Cutlass, Hurst Olds, Premium     2 $92.99 -50% $46.50

C230078   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1969 Cutlass, Hurst Olds, Premium     1 $89.99 -50% $45.00

C230082   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1970 Cutlass, 4 Speed, Premium     2 $92.99 -50% $46.50

C241031   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1970 Cutlass, 4 Speed, Standard     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

C241025   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1971 Cutlass, 4 Speed, Premium     1 $89.99 -50% $45.00

CTL9071   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1971 Cutlass, 4 Speed, Standard     1 $21.99 -54% $10.13

C241023   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1971 Cutlass, Automatic, Premium     1 $92.99 -50% $46.50

C241024   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1971 Cutlass, Dual Gate, Premium     1 $89.99 -50% $45.00

C241028   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1972 Cutlass, 4 Speed, Premium     2 $89.99 -50% $45.00

CTL9072   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1972 Cutlass, 4 Speed, Standard     1 $21.99 -64% $7.88

CTL9076   Console, WOOD GRAIN INSERTS, 1972 Cutlass, Dual Gate, Standard     1 $21.99 -64% $7.90

L240571   Control Arm, Front Lower, Detroit Speed, 1978-88 G-Body, w/ Stock Spring Pocket     1 $759.99 -21% $603.75

L240932   Control Arm, Lower, 1979-88 G-Body     9 $89.99 -50% $45.00

L240931   Control Arm, Upper, 1979-88 G-Body     14 $84.99 -50% $42.50

CH23797   Control Arm, Upper, Rear, QA1, 1978-88 G-Body, Adjustable     1 $252.97 -26% $187.93

L240282   Control Arms, Front Lower, 1978-88 G-Body, w/ Coil Overs, w/ Poly Bushings     2 $644.99 -12% $568.89

G221529   Conversion Kit, His/Hers Shifter, 1967-68 GTO, 700R4/200-4R/4L60     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

C241411   Conversion Kit, Shifter, 1965-66 Cutlass, 700-R4/200-4R/4L60     1 $169.99 -44% $94.50

C220463   Conversion Kit, Shifter, 1965-66 Oldsmobile, TH350/400     1 $139.99 -32% $94.50

CH30676   Conversion Kit, Shifter, 1971-72 Chevrolet, 4L80E Transmission     1 $132.89 -46% $71.92

CH30678   Conversion Kit, Shifter, 1971-72 Chevrolet, 6L80E Transmission     1 $132.89 -46% $71.92

C241518   Conversion Kit, Shifter, 1973-77 Cutlass, 200-4R, 700-R4, 4L60 w/Console     1 $199.99 -38% $123.38
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CE14012   Convertible Top, 1957-58 Cadillac, w/ Plastic Window WH  1 $411.99 -40% $246.15

CE08130   Cooler Lines, Transmission, 1972-78 Cadillac Eldorado SS  1 $99.09 -35% $64.10

BC82010   Cooling Module Assembly, Be Cool, 1965-68 Bonn/Cat/GP, AT, Natural     1 $1,299.99 -15% $1,102.49

S240803   Cooling System Decal, 1961 Skylark/Special, Caution     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CH20389   Coupler, Ididit, 1964-68 A-Body, 3/4" DD X 1" DD     1 $49.99 -21% $39.68

TM52702   Cover, Spare Tire, 1967 Chevelle, 14", Houndstooth     2 $54.99 -50% $27.50

SBC883F   Covers, Seat Belt, 1967-72 Buick/Chevrolet/Oldsmobile/Pontiac, Fisher     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

L241131   Covers, Upper Seat Track, 1978-88 G-Body, Bucket     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

M240131   Cowl Plug, Windshield, 1976-77 Monte Carlo     1 $5.99 -50% $3.00

CH26072   Crankshaft Scraper, Big Block Chevy, Milodon     11 $14.95 -40% $9.03

G240130   Crankshaft Scraper, Racing, 1959-77 Pontiac     2 $38.99 -50% $19.50

CH26071   Crankshaft Scraper, Small Block Chevy, Milodon     12 $14.99 -40% $9.03

G221426   Crankshaft Socket, Comp Cams, Buick/Pontiac     1 $49.99 -37% $31.66

KR00609   Crossover Mounting Kit, 1969-70 GTO Ram Air IV     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

KR00095   Crossover Mounting Kit, 1970-71 GTO Ram Air IV & 455     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

S240947   Cushions, 4-Row Radiator, 1970 Skylark/Special     2 $42.99 -49% $21.92

CH30193   Custom Feature Brochure, 1970 Chevrolet     1 $19.99 -47% $10.50

CH24225   Cylinder Head, Edelbrock, Performer, SB Chevy, 64 CC, Complete     1 $779.99 -18% $636.14

M980013   Cylinder Heads, Edelbrock, Performer RPM, SB Chevy, Angle Plugs     1 $749.99 -18% $613.17

CH23881   Damper, Externally Balanced, 8", 454/502 LS6/LS7     2 $245.99 -28% $177.30

GBC0802   Dash Insert, 8-Track in Console, 1967-68 Catalina, Walnut Grain     2 $25.99 -50% $13.00

GBC1003   Dash Insert, Aluminum, 1963-64 Grand Prix/Bonneville & 1964 2+2, Column Shift     1 $62.99 -42% $36.72

G240183   Dash Insert, Aluminum, 1966 GTO, Non-AC     4 $174.99 -43% $99.22

G240187   Dash Insert, Aluminum, 1968 GTO     1 $195.99 -38% $121.80

G240976   Dash Knobs, 1964-65 GTO Chrome plastic     3 $21.99 -50% $11.00

DT00366   DEALER ORDER SHEET     5 $6.99 -63% $2.62

GBC1730   Decal, 1959-60 Bonn/Cat, Oil Filter, PF122     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

S240802   Decal, 1961-62 Skylark/Special, V8 Oil Filler Cap     2 $5.99 -50% $3.00

GBC1749   Decal, 1964 Bonn/Cat/GP, Jack Hook     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50
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C241207   Decal, 1964 Cutlass, Frame Code JT, Convertible     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

C241210   Decal, 1966 Cutlass, Frame Code GW, Hardtop     1 $9.99 -50% $5.00

C241211   Decal, 1966 Cutlass, Frame Code GY, Convertible     3 $9.99 -50% $5.00

C241213   Decal, 1967 Cutlass, Frame Code GJ, Hardtop     1 $9.99 -50% $5.00

C241214   Decal, 1967 Cutlass, Frame Code GL, Convertible     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

GBC1750   Decal, 1967-68 Bonn/Cat/GP, Space Saver Tire Bottle, 735x14, #9789422     8 $6.99 -50% $3.50

C241216   Decal, 1968 Cutlass, Frame Code CF, Convertible     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

C241215   Decal, 1968 Cutlass, Frame Code CJ, Hardtop     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

C241217   Decal, 1969 Cutlass, Frame Code BE, Hardtop     2 $9.99 -50% $5.00

G241198   Decal, 1969 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, Frame Code XK, Hardtop     2 $9.99 -50% $5.00

G241199   Decal, 1969 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, Frame Code XL, Convertible     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

C241219   Decal, 1970 Cutlass, Frame Code XU, Hardtop     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

GBC1739   Decal, 1970 Pontiac, Evap Control System, California, #480919     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

C241221   Decal, 1971 Cutlass, Frame Code CR, Hardtop     1 $9.99 -50% $5.00

C241222   Decal, 1971 Cutlass, Frame Code CS, Convertible     3 $9.99 -50% $5.00

C241223   Decal, 1972 Cutlass, Frame Code CR, Hardtop     1 $9.99 -50% $5.00

C241319   Decal, 1973 Cutlass, Tire Pressure, "OK"     8 $4.99 -50% $2.50

GBC1737   Decal, 1974 Pontiac, AC Compressor, Frigidaire #1131058     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

S240807   Decal, 1974 Riviera, Emissions, 455, 4bbl, AT, BJ     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

C241314   Decal, 1975-77 Cutlass, Jacking Instructions, Exc. CNV/WGN     7 $4.99 -50% $2.50

GBC1735   Decal, 1976 Pontiac, AC Compressor, Delco Air     6 $8.99 -50% $4.50

CE05325   Decal, 54 Cadillac, Trunk, Jack Instruction     10 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05102   Decal, 54-55 Cadillac, Air Cleaner, Service, Dry Style, A59C     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05435   Decal, 54-55 Cadillac, Glove Box, Key Knockout Instruction     9 $4.99 -50% $2.50

CE05326   Decal, 55 Cadillac, Trunk, Jack Instruction     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05359   Decal, 57-60 Cadillac, Jacking Instruction, Warning, Air Suspension     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05331   Decal, 58 Cadillac, Trunk, Jack Instruction, Biarritz     9 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05440   Decal, 58-59 Cadillac, Glove Box, Paint Notice     10 $7.99 -50% $4.00

GBC1501   Decal, 59-60 Pontiac, Jacking Instructions     3 $5.99 -50% $3.00



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

G241427   Decal, 59-61 Pontiac, Jack Base     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1550   Decal, 59-62 Bonneville Catalina Grand Prix, Compass Instruction     1 $4.99 -50% $2.50

G241421   Decal, 59-63 Pontiac, Generator Warning     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00306   Decal, 59-76 Pontiac, Air Cleaner, Aftermarket, 307 2V     5 $8.99 -50% $4.50

GBC1502   Decal, 60 Pontiac, Jacking Instructions     2 $5.99 -50% $3.00

S240717   Decal, 61 Buick, Air Cleaner, A63C, Keep your GM car all GM     2 $5.99 -50% $3.00

S240726   Decal, 61 Buick, Evaporator Box, Harrison Air Conditioning     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05333   Decal, 61 Cadillac, Trunk, Jacking Instruction     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

BC01690   Decal, 61 Pontiac, Fan Shroud, Caution Fan     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1503   Decal, 61 Pontiac, Jacking Instructions     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0102   Decal, 61 Skylark, Air Cleaner, 7 Inch, Clear     4 $10.99 -9% $9.99

S240366   Decal, 61 Special, Trunk, Jack Instructions, Tire Pressure     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

S240370   Decal, 61-62 Special, Glove Box, Lacquer Paint     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

S240371   Decal, 61-62 Special, Interior, Tire, Oil     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

G241429   Decal, 61-62 Tempest, Check Trans     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

S240369   Decal, 61-63 Skylark, Special, Interior, Casco Lighter     2 $9.99 -50% $5.00

G241424   Decal, 61-63 Tempest, Jacking Instructions     5 $5.99 -50% $3.00

CE05110   Decal, 61-64 Cadillac, Air Cleaner, Service, A63C     9 $8.99 -50% $4.50

S240367   Decal, 62 Special, Trunk, Jack Instructions     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00096   Decal, 62-63 Pontiac, Air Cleaner, 421, High Output     9 $7.99 -57% $3.41

G241404   Decal, 62-63 Tempest, Transmission Notice     9 $4.99 -50% $2.50

SDB0071   Decal, 62-65 Skylark, Special, Air Cleaner, Fireball V6     2 $10.99 -50% $5.50

CE05112   Decal, 63 Cadillac, Air Cleaner, Service, A96C, Orange     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05111   Decal, 63 Cadillac, Air Cleaner, Service, A96C, White     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00369   Decal, 63 Grand Prix, Caution, Radiator Cap     3 $6.99 -66% $2.36

DT00370   Decal, 63 Pontiac, Air Conditioning Belt, Tightening Instruction     8 $6.99 -66% $2.36

BR00361   Decal, 63 Riviera, Air Cleaner, Clear, 14", Wildcat 445     3 $13.99 -50% $7.00

S240716   Decal, 63 Special, Air Cleaner, 200, Tri-Shield     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

G241414   Decal, 63 Tempest, Air Cleaner Service, 4cyl     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

G241430   Decal, 63 Tempest, Auto Trans, Trunk Plug     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

ECN0090   Decal, 64 Chevelle/El Camino, Evaporator Box, Harrison Air Conditioning     4 $7.99 -61% $3.15

D400374   Decal, 64 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Rocket, Red, 11Inch     3 $13.99 -57% $6.04

D400148   Decal, 64 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Skyrocket, Red     2 $15.99 -50% $8.00

D400112   Decal, 64 Cutlass, Air Conditioning Compressor, Orange, # 5910486     9 $7.99 -50% $4.00

G241415   Decal, 64 GTO, Air Cleaner Service, White, A124C     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1612   Decal, 64 Pontiac, Air Cleaner, Service Instructions, A109C     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0339   Decal, 64-65 Buick, Air Cleaner, Service Instructions, Wildcat 310, A96C     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0331   Decal, 64-65 Buick, Air Cleaner, Service Instructions, Wildcat 465     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

D400176   Decal, 64-65 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Ultra-High Compression, 10 Inch, Clear     9 $9.99 -66% $3.41

SDB0405   Decal, 64-66 Buick, Air Cleaner, Service Instructions, Wildcat 310     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0097   Decal, 64-66 Buick, Air Cleaner, Wildcat, 445, 14 Inch, Clear     2 $10.99 -50% $5.50

SDB0081   Decal, 64-66 Buick, Air Cleaner, Wildcat, 465, 10 Inch, Clear     8 $10.99 -50% $5.50

SDB0085   Decal, 64-66 Buick, Air Cleaner, Wildcat, 465, 14 Inch, Clear     3 $9.99 -50% $5.00

D400175   Decal, 64-67 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Ultra-High Compression, 10 Inch, Silver     8 $10.99 -64% $3.94

SDB0086   Decal, 65 Buick, Air Cleaner, Service Instructions, Wildcat 445     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

D400158   Decal, 65 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Service, 4BBL     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

G241420   Decal, 65 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, 6cyl/215     2 $9.99 -50% $5.00

GBC1616   Decal, 65 Pontiac, Air Cleaner, Service Instructions, 421, 3x2, Ca., A59C, Red     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1613   Decal, 65 Pontiac, Air Cleaner, Service, 389, 421, 3x2,  Police, A59C, Red     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1614   Decal, 65 Pontiac, Air Cleaner, Service, 389, 421, 3x2,  Police, Cal., A59C, Red     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00076   Decal, 65 Pontiac, Rear Axle Kit     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

BR00393   Decal, 65 Riviera, Jack Instruction, GS     3 $5.99 -50% $3.00

D400530   Decal, 65-66 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Ultra-High Compression, 11 1/2" , Silver     5 $10.99 -50% $5.50

D400304   Decal, 65-67 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 330, 4bbl, 11 Inch, Silver     7 $13.99 -50% $7.00

DT00070   Decal, 65-67 Pontiac, Air Cleaner, Service Instruction, A98C, Black     2 $8.99 -50% $4.50

SDB0348   Decal, 65-68 Skylark, Riviera, Interior, Litter Box     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0241   Decal, 66 Buick, Air Cleaner, Service Instructions, Wildcat 310     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0087   Decal, 66 Buick, Air Cleaner, Service Instructions, Wildcat 445     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CH20339   Decal, 66 Chevelle/El Camino, Air Conditioning Compressor, Red, # 5910696     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400170   Decal, 66 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Super Rocket,  2bbl,  7 1/2 Inch, Clear     5 $10.99 -57% $4.72

D400169   Decal, 66 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Super Rocket,  2bbl,  7 1/2 Inch, Silver     4 $12.99 -54% $6.04

G241417   Decal, 66 GTO, Air Cleaner Service, California     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1510   Decal, 66 Pontiac, Jacking Instructions, Covertible     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1508   Decal, 66 Pontiac, Jacking Instructions, Early, 6 1/2 inch diameter     10 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0121   Decal, 66 Skylark, Special, Trunk, Jack Instructions     1 $5.99 -50% $3.00

SDB0338   Decal, 66 WILDCAT/GS, TIRE PRESSURE     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400561   Decal, 66-67 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Service Instructions, 330, 400, Calif.,     2 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400255   Decal, 66-67 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Super Rocket, 4 bbl, 11", Clear     3 $9.99 -55% $4.46

D400171   Decal, 66-67 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Super Rocket, 4 bbl, 7 1/2", Silver     9 $13.99 -57% $6.04

SDB0156   Decal, 66-67 Skylark, Valve Cover, 300-4     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05492   Decal, 67 Cadillac, Cruise Control     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05367   Decal, 67 Cadillac, Fleetwood, Door Jamb, Tire Pressure, exc. Brougham     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400439   Decal, 67 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Jetfire, 330, 4bbl, 11 Inch, Silver     1 $13.99 -57% $6.04

D400240   Decal, 67 Cutlass, Air Conditioning Compressor, Red, # 5910675     1 $7.99 -64% $2.89

G241418   Decal, 67 GTO, Air Cleaner Service, White, 400-2bbl     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

DT00188   Decal, 67 GTO, Tempest, Lemans, Jack Stowage, Convertible     6 $6.99 -66% $2.36

CH20342   Decal, 67-68 Chevelle/El Camino, Air Conditioning Compressor, Green, # 5910645     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0325   Decal, 67-69 Skylark, Valve Cover, 430-4 Stage 2     12 $9.99 -50% $5.00

GBC1532   Decal, 68 Bonneville Catalina, Jack Storage, Convertible     11 $4.99 -50% $2.50

SDB0310   Decal, 68 Buick, Air Cleaner, 350, 400, 4bbl, 6424344, Keep your GM car all GM     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0309   Decal, 68 Buick, Air Cleaner, 6 Cylinder, AT     7 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0283   Decal, 68 Buick, Emission, 350, 400, 4bbl, AT, BA     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0286   Decal, 68 Buick, Emission, 350, MT, BB     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0280   Decal, 68 Buick, Tire Pressure, Wagon, Sport Wagon     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

ED00961   Decal, 68 Chevelle/El Camino, Emissions , 300/390/400 HP     16 $4.99 -50% $2.50

D400480   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 350 High Performance, "Keep your GM car all GM"     13 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400478   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 350, 400 2bbl , "Keep your GM car all GM"     9 $6.99 -63% $2.62



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

D400496   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 442, 350, 400 4bbl , "Keep your GM car all GM"     2 $7.99 -67% $2.62

D400264   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 442, 400, 4bbl, Silver     3 $13.99 -57% $6.04

D400010   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 455 4bbl , "Keep your GM car all GM"     13 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400164   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Rocket, 350, 2bbl, 8 Inch, Clear     2 $10.99 -55% $4.99

D400168   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Rocket, 455, 4bbl, 11 Inch, Clear     5 $13.99 -57% $6.04

D400241   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Air Conditioning Compressor, Red, # 5910725     1 $8.99 -68% $2.89

D400210   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Emissions, 250, 1bbl     8 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400099   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Emissions, 350, 4bbl     1 $7.99 -67% $2.62

D400209   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Emissions, 400, 2bbl     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400208   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Emissions, 442, 400, 4bbl, Auto     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400096   Decal, 68 Cutlass, Emissions, W-30, 400, 4bbl     8 $7.99 -67% $2.62

GBC1619   Decal, 68 Pontiac, Air Cleaner, Service Instruction, 250     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00039   Decal, 68 Pontiac, Emissions, 350-2V, PF, 9794076     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00038   Decal, 68 Pontiac, Emissions, 400 2V,  PG, 9794075     10 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00037   Decal, 68 Pontiac, Emissions, 400, Ram Air, PE     8 $9.99 -50% $5.00

BR00397   Decal, 68 Riviera, Tire Pressure     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

S240723   Decal, 68 Special, Tire Pressure     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0210   Decal, 68-69 Buick, Engine Compartment, Canada Oil Change     10 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05371   Decal, 68-69 Cadillac, Fleetwood, Brougham, Door Jamb, Tire Pressure     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400053   Decal, 68-69 Cutlass, Engine Code, QR     5 $6.99 -70% $2.10

D400444   Decal, 68-69 Cutlass, Oil Change, Canada     5 $7.99 -50% $4.00

ECN0051   Decal, 68-69 El Camino, Jacking Instructions, Except 69 SS     8 $6.99 -66% $2.36

GBC1621   Decal, 68-69 Grand Prix, Air Cleaner, Service, 428     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400463   Decal, 68-69, 73 Cutlass, Engine Code, QS     4 $4.99 -65% $1.73

D400056   Decal, 68-69, 74 Cutlass, Engine Code, QU     10 $4.99 -58% $2.10

D400050   Decal, 68-69, 74 Cutlass, Engine Code, QW     18 $4.99 -53% $2.36

D400052   Decal, 68-71 Cutlass, Engine Code, QN     9 $6.99 -70% $2.10

D400457   Decal, 68-72 Cutlass, Engine Code, QA     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400061   Decal, 68-72 Cutlass, Engine Code, QB     2 $4.99 -50% $2.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

D400462   Decal, 68-74 Cutlass, Engine Code, QP     7 $6.99 -70% $2.10

SDB0441   Decal, 69 Buick, Air Cleaner, 350, 2bbl, 6484241, Keep your GM car all GM     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0444   Decal, 69 Buick, Air Cleaner, 350, 2bbl, HD, 6484918, Keep your GM car all GM     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0443   Decal, 69 Buick, Air Cleaner, 350, 430, 4bbl, 6484532, Keep your GM car all GM     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0445   Decal, 69 Buick, Air Cleaner, 350, 430, 4V, HD, 6484947, Keep your GM car all GM     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0341   Decal, 69 Buick, Air Cleaner, Service Instructions, GS350     5 $8.99 -50% $4.50

CE05268   Decal, 69 Cadillac, AC Compressor, Frigidaire, Red     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05372   Decal, 69 Cadillac, Eldorado, Door Jamb, Tire Pressure     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05342   Decal, 69 Cadillac, Trunk, Jacking Instruction     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

ED00970   Decal, 69 Chevelle/El Camino, Emissions , 427 425HP/427 430HP/427 435HP     5 $4.99 -79% $1.05

D543612   Decal, 69 Chevelle/El Camino, Engine Code, 396 375HP, JD     59 $4.99 -50% $2.50

D400495   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 400, 455, 4bbl , HP, "Keep your GM car all GM"     13 $7.99 -67% $2.62

D400336   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Indianapolis Speedway     6 $7.99 -50% $4.00

D400006   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Rocket 400, 4bbl     15 $8.99 -68% $2.89

D400214   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Emissions, 250, 1bbl     9 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400213   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Emissions, 350, 2bbl     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

D400100   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Emissions, 350, 4bbl     3 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400044   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Emissions, W-31, 350, 4bbl, MT     9 $7.99 -50% $4.00

D400283   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Fender, Ram Rod 350, White     1 $10.99 -64% $3.94

D400016   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Fender, W-31, White     28 $4.99 -50% $2.50

D400178   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Fender, W-32, Black     5 $7.99 -57% $3.41

D400177   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Fender, W-32, White     30 $4.99 -92% $0.42

C220081   Decal, 69 Cutlass, Glove Box, Hurst Olds     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

GP01588   Decal, 69 Grand Prix, Tire Pressure, RG     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

G241422   Decal, 69 GTO, Emissions, Ram Air IV     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

DT00152   Decal, 69 GTO, Fender, Deck Lid, The Judge, Black, White, Red     6 $13.99 -57% $6.04

DT00150   Decal, 69 GTO, Fender, Deck Lid, The Judge, Olive, White     5 $12.99 -50% $6.50

GBC1663   Decal, 69 Pontiac, Emissions, 250, 1 bbl, PA     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1664   Decal, 69 Pontiac, Emissions, 250-4V, PB     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

BR00371   Decal, 69 Riviera, Air Cleaner, GS, HD, Keep Your GM Car All GM, BL, 6485006     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

BR00427   Decal, 69 Riviera, Lighter Instruction     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

S240721   Decal, 69 Skylark, Air Cleaner, GS350, 400, HD, 6485070, Keep your GM car all GM     4 $5.99 -50% $3.00

SDB0323   Decal, 69 Skylark, Valve Cover, 400-4 Stage 2     1 $9.99 -50% $5.00

GBC1513   Decal, 69-70 Bonneville, Catalina, 69 Grand Prix, Jacking Instructions     10 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0366   Decal, 69-71 Buick, Air Cleaner,  6 Cyl, 6484662, Keep your GM car all GM     9 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0365   Decal, 69-71 Buick, Air Cleaner,  6 Cyl, HD, 6485007, Keep your GM car all GM     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

D400063   Decal, 69-73 Cutlass, Engine Code, QD     4 $4.99 -50% $2.50

SDB0223   Decal, 70 Buick, Emission, 350, 2bbl, AT, BB, Early     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0224   Decal, 70 Buick, Emission, 350, 4bbl, AT, BD, Early     6 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0292   Decal, 70 Buick, Emission, 455, 4bbl, MT, Stage 1, BJ, Early     5 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0050   Decal, 70 Buick, Emission, 455, 4bbl, Stage 1, MT, BJ, Late     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05504   Decal, 70 Cadillac, Eldorado, Emission, Fan Caution     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05373   Decal, 70 Cadillac, Eldorado, Fleetwood, Door Jamb, Tire Pressure     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05240   Decal, 70 Cadillac, Engine Compartment, Caution, Cooling System, Eldorado     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05344   Decal, 70 Cadillac, Trunk, Jacking Instruction, Eldorado     5 $7.99 -50% $4.00

ECN0031   Decal, 70 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, California Evaporative Control     2 $7.99 -67% $2.62

D400484   Decal, 70 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 2bbl,  "Keep your GM car all GM"     10 $7.99 -67% $2.62

D400482   Decal, 70 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 2bbl, Evap. Emission,  "Keep your GM car all GM"     7 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400491   Decal, 70 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 442, W32, W33,  "Keep your GM car all GM"     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

C241154   Decal, 70 Cutlass, Door Kit, Oldsmobile Official Pace Car     1 $249.99 -39% $153.62

D400200   Decal, 70 Cutlass, Emissions, 350, 2bbl, MT     4 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400204   Decal, 70 Cutlass, Emissions, 455, 2bbl, SX, AT     9 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400441   Decal, 70 Cutlass, Emissions, 455, 442, 4bbl, MT     4 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400195   Decal, 70 Cutlass, Emissions, 455, W-30, 4bbl, MT     5 $7.99 -50% $4.00

D400202   Decal, 70 Cutlass, Emissions, 455, W-31, 4bbl, AT     6 $7.99 -67% $2.62

D400442   Decal, 70 Cutlass, Emissions, California Evaporative Emissions Supplement     3 $5.99 -56% $2.62

DC00893   Decal, 70 El Camino, Jacking Instructions     9 $6.99 -66% $2.36

DT00159   Decal, 70 GTO, Deck Lid, The Judge, Black, Yellow     1 $15.99 -56% $7.09



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

DT00158   Decal, 70 GTO, Deck Lid, The Judge, Blue, Light Blue, Yellow     6 $15.99 -56% $7.09

DT00160   Decal, 70 GTO, Deck Lid, The Judge, Yellow     5 $14.99 -53% $7.09

DT00156   Decal, 70 GTO, Fender, The Judge, Yellow, Green     3 $13.99 -57% $6.04

DT00092   Decal, 70 Pontiac, Emissions, 2 Barrel, PD, 9794545     8 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400469   Decal, 70-71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TP     5 $6.99 -70% $2.10

D400470   Decal, 70-71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TQ     9 $4.99 -65% $1.73

D400060   Decal, 70-71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TU     5 $5.99 -65% $2.10

D400471   Decal, 70-71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TV     7 $5.99 -65% $2.10

D400059   Decal, 70-71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TW     8 $6.99 -70% $2.10

D400472   Decal, 70-71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TX     2 $4.99 -65% $1.73

D400473   Decal, 70-71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TY     10 $6.99 -70% $2.10

D400532   Decal, 70-71 Cutlass, Oil Change, Canada     9 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0362   Decal, 70-71 Skylark, Air Cleaner, 350, 2bbl, 6485408, Keep your GM car all GM     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0361   Decal, 70-71 Skylark, Air Cleaner, 350, 2V, HD, 6485519, Keep your GM car all GM     8 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0211   Decal, 70-71 Skylark, Air Cleaner, 350, 4V, HD, 6485520, Keep your GM car all GM     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0013   Decal, 70-72 Buick, Air Cleaner, STAGE 2     10 $8.99 -50% $4.50

CH28586   Decal, 70-72 Chevelle/El Camino, Radio Harness Plug     3 $6.99 -70% $2.10

BR00416   Decal, 70-72 GM, Space Saver Spare, Inflator Bottle Warning, 9793470     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0155   Decal, 71 Buick, Emission, 350, 2bbl, BA     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0282   Decal, 71 Buick, Emission, 455, 4bbl, Stage 1, BG     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05139   Decal, 71 Cadillac, Air Cleaner, Keep Your GM Car All GM, CR, 6485887     11 $9.99 -50% $5.00

CE05475   Decal, 71 Cadillac, Vehicle Maintenance, Safety     6 $5.99 -50% $3.00

D400487   Decal, 71 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 442, "Keep your GM car all GM"     12 $7.99 -50% $4.00

D400479   Decal, 71 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, Ram Air, "Keep your GM car all GM"     8 $7.99 -67% $2.62

D400103   Decal, 71 Cutlass, Emissions, 442, 455, 4bbl, OD     3 $7.99 -67% $2.62

D400123   Decal, 71 Cutlass, Emissions, 455, 2bbl, AT     7 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400468   Decal, 71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TA     3 $4.99 -65% $1.73

D400465   Decal, 71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TB     9 $4.99 -65% $1.73

D400062   Decal, 71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TL     7 $4.99 -50% $2.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

D400467   Decal, 71 Cutlass, Engine Code, TN     6 $4.99 -65% $1.73

D400065   Decal, 71 Cutlass, Engine Code, UO     6 $4.99 -50% $2.50

ECN0055   Decal, 71 El Camino, Jacking Instructions     8 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GP01558   Decal, 71 Grand Prix, Interior, Vehicle Safety Maintenance     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GP01590   Decal, 71 Grand Prix, Tire Pressure, KR     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00069   Decal, 71 GTO, Lemans, Tire Pressure, KE     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1667   Decal, 71 Pontiac, Emissions, 350 2V, PD     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

DT00100   Decal, 71 Pontiac, Emissions, 400 4V, MT, PJ, 484379     3 $7.99 -67% $2.62

GBC1668   Decal, 71 Pontiac, Emissions, 455-4V, AT, US/CAL, PL     4 $5.99 -50% $3.00

DT00081   Decal, 71 Pontiac, Emissions, 455-4V, HO, MT, PM, 484382     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

BR00401   Decal, 71 Riviera, Jack Instruction     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0335   Decal, 71 Skylark, Riviera, Air Conditioning Compressor, Frigidaire, 5910688     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0090   Decal, 71 Skylark, Special, Tire Pressure     5 $7.99 -50% $4.00

G201045   Decal, 71-72 Lemans, Body Stripe Kit, GT 37 Sword, Gold     1 $245.99 -29% $175.66

G201050   Decal, 71-72 Lemans, Body Stripe Kit, GT Sword, Blue     1 $245.99 -29% $175.66

G201048   Decal, 71-72 Lemans, Body Stripe Kit, GT Sword, White     1 $245.99 -29% $175.66

GBC1515   Decal, 71-72 Pontiac, Jacking Instructions     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

BC01564   Decal, 71-73 Pontiac, Interior, Vehicle Safety Maintenance     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDZ0010   Decal, 71-77 GM, Unleaded Fuel Only, 3" White, Curved     2 $4.99 -50% $2.50

SDZ0009   Decal, 71-77 GM, Unleaded Fuel Only, 5" Black     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0410   Decal, 72 Buick, Air Cleaner, 455, 4V, Late, 6487171, Keep your GM car all GM     5 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05140   Decal, 72 Cadillac, Air Cleaner, Keep Your GM Car All GM, CR, 6485887     7 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05376   Decal, 72 Cadillac, Eldorado, Door Jamb, Tire Pressure     10 $8.99 -50% $4.50

CE05347   Decal, 72 Cadillac, Trunk, Jacking Instruction, Eldorado     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05346   Decal, 72 Cadillac, Trunk, Jacking Instruction, exc. Eldorado     8 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05476   Decal, 72 Cadillac, Vehicle Safety, Maintenance     5 $7.99 -50% $4.00

D400505   Decal, 72 Cutlass, Air Cleaner, 2bbl, "Keep your GM car all GM"     9 $7.99 -50% $4.00

D400069   Decal, 72 Cutlass, Emissions, 455, 4bbl, MT     4 $6.99 -63% $2.62

D400450   Decal, 72 Cutlass, Engine Code, UE     17 $4.99 -50% $2.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

D400066   Decal, 72 Cutlass, Engine Code, UL     9 $4.99 -50% $2.50

D400451   Decal, 72 Cutlass, Engine Code, UN     9 $4.99 -50% $2.50

G201051   Decal, 72 GTO, Lemans, Body Stripe, Black     2 $229.99 -30% $160.65

CE05273   Decal, 72-73 Cadillac, AC Compressor, Frigidaire, Green     9 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CH20349   Decal, 72-73 Chevelle/El Camino, Air Conditioning Compressor, Green, # 1131002     8 $6.99 -70% $2.10

D400448   Decal, 72-73 Cutlass, Engine Code, UB     9 $4.99 -50% $2.50

D400068   Decal, 72-73 Cutlass, Engine Code, UD     6 $4.99 -50% $2.50

DT00355   Decal, 72-73 Pontiac, Air Cleaner, V8, 2 Barrel, Keep Your GM Car All GM, RB     4 $8.99 -50% $4.50

BR00422   Decal, 72-73 Riviera, Air Conditioning Drier, 1131011     9 $7.99 -50% $4.00

D400546   Decal, 72-74 Cutlass, Quarter Panel, Hurst Olds     3 $21.99 -50% $11.00

ECN0057   Decal, 73 Chevelle, Jacking Instructions     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

ECN0042   Decal, 73 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Emissions , 400 2V     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

ECN0043   Decal, 73 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Emissions , 454 4V     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

C240716   Decal, 73 Cutlass, Opera Window, Hurst Olds     2 $39.99 -47% $21.26

DT00183   Decal, 73 GTO, GTO 400 CID, Red     1 $10.99 -55% $4.99

DT00115   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Air Conditioning Compressor, Frigidaire     7 $7.99 -64% $2.89

DT00057   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Caution Cooling System, Fan     11 $5.99 -61% $2.36

GBC1670   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Emissions, 400, AT, PG, 490151     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

GBC1671   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Emissions, 400, MT, PJ, 490153     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1672   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Emissions, 455 4V, AT, PK, 490154     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00145   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Emissions, 455, MT, PH, 491406     10 $8.99 -50% $4.50

DT00125   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Emissions, 455, SD, PL, 490155     7 $7.99 -67% $2.62

DT00414   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Hood Scoop, 455, Light Blue     19 $4.99 -95% $0.26

DT00189   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Hood Scoop, SD 455, Black     6 $10.99 -59% $4.46

DT00195   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Hood Scoop, SD 455, Dark Blue     6 $10.99 -50% $5.50

DT00413   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Hood Scoop, SD 455, Light Blue     6 $10.99 -59% $4.46

DT00415   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Hood Scoop, SD 455, Light Green     7 $10.99 -59% $4.46

DT00197   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Hood Scoop, SD 455, Red     5 $10.99 -50% $5.50

GBC1644   Decal, 73 Pontiac, Keep Your GM Car All GM, 350-4V, 6486106, PF     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

BR00418   Decal, 73 Riviera, Emissions, 455-4V, BD     1 $8.99 -50% $4.50

BR00413   Decal, 73 Riviera, Evaporator Box, Harrison Air Conditioning, ABE50A72B     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

BR00366   Decal, 73 Riviera, Fuel Requirement, Unleaded     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00193   Decal, 73-74 Lemans, Deck Lid, GT, Black     9 $10.99 -50% $5.50

DT00194   Decal, 73-74 Lemans, Deck Lid, GT, White     6 $10.99 -50% $5.50

BR00365   Decal, 73-74 Riviera, Fuel Requirement, 91 Octane     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

JSB0640   Decal, 73-77 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Space Saver Spare Tire     14 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00232   Decal, 73-77 Pontiac, Space Saver Spare, Inflator Bottle Warning     3 $6.99 -63% $2.62

DT00226   Decal, 73-77 Pontiac, Spare Tire Warning     5 $5.99 -61% $2.36

CE05142   Decal, 74 Cadillac, Air Cleaner, Keep Your GM Car All GM, DB, 8994323     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05117   Decal, 74 Cadillac, Air Cleaner, Service, Coupe De Ville, UC, 6488241     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05380   Decal, 74 Cadillac, Calais, DeVille, Door Jamb, Tire Pressure     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05510   Decal, 74 Cadillac, Emission, 472, 1605185     2 $8.99 -50% $4.50

CE05505   Decal, 74 Cadillac, Emission, 472, AT, 1497566     10 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05511   Decal, 74 Cadillac, Emission, 500, 1605186     6 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05305   Decal, 74 Cadillac, Ignition Lock Instructions, 1604921     9 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05355   Decal, 74 Cadillac, Spare Tire, Jack Stowage     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05349   Decal, 74 Cadillac, Trunk, Jacking Instruction     3 $5.99 -50% $3.00

ECN0059   Decal, 74 Chevelle, Jacking Instructions     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

ECN0045   Decal, 74 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Emissions , 350/400 4V     1 $8.99 -50% $4.50

ECN0046   Decal, 74 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Emissions , 454 4V     2 $8.99 -65% $3.15

ECN0100   Decal, 74 GM, Evaporator Box, Harrison Air Conditioning, EBA7074B     8 $7.99 -67% $2.62

DT00228   Decal, 74 GTO, Air Cleaner, Keep Your GM Car All GM     5 $6.99 -63% $2.62

DT00386   Decal, 74 GTO, Body, GTO, Light Green, Dark Green, White     3 $13.99 -57% $6.04

DT00363   Decal, 74 GTO, Body, GTO, Light Orange, Dark Orange, White     1 $13.99 -57% $6.04

DT00223   Decal, 74 GTO, Tempest, Lemans, Tire Pressure, KB     8 $6.99 -66% $2.36

DT00404   Decal, 74 GTO, Tempest, Lemans, Tire Pressure, KC     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1673   Decal, 74 Pontiac, Emissions, 250 1V, XU, 355739     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00227   Decal, 74 Pontiac, Emissions, 350, AT, PB, 495721     8 $5.99 -47% $3.15



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

DT00202   Decal, 74 Pontiac, Emissions, 350, MT, PC, 495717     6 $6.99 -55% $3.15

DT00124   Decal, 74 Pontiac, Emissions, 400, AT, Ram Air, PG, 495710     5 $7.99 -61% $3.15

DT00130   Decal, 74 Pontiac, Emissions, 400, MT, PJ, 495716     2 $7.99 -61% $3.15

DT00121   Decal, 74 Pontiac, Emissions, 455, AT, Super Duty, PT, 496303     3 $7.99 -61% $3.15

DT00233   Decal, 74 Pontiac, Tire Pressure, KE, 490005     10 $5.99 -50% $3.00

BC01584   Decal, 74 Pontiac, Tire Pressure, KE, 493735     8 $5.99 -50% $3.00

BR00419   Decal, 74 Riviera, Emissions, 455-4V, BG     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

BR00407   Decal, 74 Riviera, Jack Instruction     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

BR00408   Decal, 74 Riviera, Tire Stowage, Regular Wheel     2 $5.99 -50% $3.00

GBC1589   Decal, 74-76 Pontiac, Visor, Starting, Ignition Lock Instruction     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

BR00376   Decal, 74-76 Riviera, Air Cleaner, 455-2V     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

BR00429   Decal, 74-76 Riviera, Engine Starting Instructions     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DC00262   Decal, 74-77 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Cooling System, Late 74     10 $4.99 -84% $0.79

DT00054   Decal, 74-77 Pontiac, Jacking Instructions     5 $5.99 -61% $2.36

CH28743   Decal, 75 All GM, Interior, Vehicle Certification Kit     2 $13.99 -50% $7.00

CE05350   Decal, 75 Cadillac, Trunk, Jacking Instruction, exc. Eldorado     8 $7.99 -50% $4.00

ECN0047   Decal, 75 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Emissions , 350/400 4V     3 $6.99 -55% $3.15

C240843   Decal, 75 Cutlass, Body Stripe Kit, Hurst Olds, Gold     1 $232.99 -34% $153.62

ECN0101   Decal, 75 GM, Evaporator Box, Harrison Air Conditioning, EBA7075B     6 $7.99 -67% $2.62

DT00340   Decal, 75 Pontiac, Cadillac, Keep Your GM Car All GM, EJ     4 $7.99 -67% $2.62

GBC1675   Decal, 75 Pontiac, Emissions, 400 4V, AT, RJ, 499383     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

GBC1676   Decal, 75 Pontiac, Emissions, 455 4V, AT, RM, 497722     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

GBC1648   Decal, 75 Pontiac, Keep Your GM Car All GM, 455, 8994008, RK     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

BR00424   Decal, 75 Riviera, Air Conditioning Compressor, 1131086     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1599   Decal, 75-76 Bonneville Catalina Grand Prix, Push Start Warning     8 $4.99 -50% $2.50

CE05381   Decal, 75-76 Cadillac, Calais, DeVille, Door Jamb, Tire Pressure     7 $5.99 -50% $3.00

BR00409   Decal, 75-76 Riviera, Tire Pressure     10 $6.99 -50% $3.50

JSB0870   Decal, 75-77 Monte Carlo, Glove Box, Tire Pressure     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00186   Decal, 75-77 Pontiac, Trunk, Air Shock Instructions     10 $4.99 -65% $1.73
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GBC1701   Decal, 76 Bonneville Catalina Grand Prix, Interior, Catalytic Converter Caution     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1517   Decal, 76 Grand Prix, Jacking Instructions, With Space Saver Spare     2 $5.99 -50% $3.00

DT00341   Decal, 76 Pontiac, 2V, Keep Your GM Car All GM, 8995165, EY     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1651   Decal, 76 Pontiac, 4V, Keep Your GM Car All GM, 8995232, PR     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00421   Decal, 76 Pontiac, Emissions, 231, US, BM, 1251846     4 $6.99 -55% $3.15

GBC1677   Decal, 76 Pontiac, Emissions, 250, US, LK, 372545     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1678   Decal, 76 Pontiac, Emissions, 350 4V, AT, BD, 1284869     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1679   Decal, 76 Pontiac, Emissions, 400, MT, US, PP, 546932     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1680   Decal, 76 Pontiac, Emissions, 455, MT, US, TF, 500736     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1650   Decal, 76 Pontiac, Keep Your GM Car All GM, 400, 8995235, PU     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00224   Decal, 76-77 GM, Trunk, Anti Spin Warning     6 $6.99 -66% $2.36

DT00206   Decal, 77 Grand Prix, Aluminum Wheel Warning, #10000182     1 $4.99 -65% $1.73

GP01660   Decal, 77 Pontiac, 2V, Keep Your GM Car All GM, 8995542, RE     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GP01682   Decal, 77 Pontiac, Emissions, 301, FF, 528105     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GP01683   Decal, 77 Pontiac, Emissions, 305 2V, US, AU, 460122     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GP01685   Decal, 77 Pontiac, Emissions, 350 4V, AT, Calif., AZ, 460126     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GP01684   Decal, 77 Pontiac, Emissions, 350 4V, AT, High Altitude, CB, 460128     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GP01688   Decal, 77 Pontiac, Emissions, 403, AT, High Altitude, OL, 556518     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DT00412   Decal, 77 Pontiac, Emissions, 403, Calif., OT, 556519     10 $6.99 -63% $2.62

L240596   Decal, 77-83 Malibu Wagon, Jacking Instructions, 472350     1 $8.99 -50% $4.50

L220296   Decal, 78 GM G Body, Air Conditioning Compressor, Delco, # 1131129     1 $8.99 -50% $4.50

ED00621   Decal, 78 GM G Body, Emissions, 305U, High Altitude, CY, 472884     4 $4.99 -68% $1.58

ED00629   Decal, 78 GM G Body, Emissions, 350L, Calif., DZ, 472893     7 $4.99 -68% $1.58

L220303   Decal, 78 Malibu, Monte Carlo, Pre Delivery Sheet, Factory New Vehicle     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

L220262   Decal, 78-79 El Camino, Air Cleaner, V6, Keep Your GM Vehicle All GM     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

KM00644   Decal, 78-87 El Camino, Door, Bowtie Chevrolet, Medium Argent Silver     4 $114.99 -30% $80.80

L240034   Decal, 78-87 El Camino, Tailgate, Conquista, Cream, Dark Blue     1 $54.99 -48% $28.66

L240035   Decal, 78-87 El Camino, Tailgate, Conquista, Gray Fern, Cream     1 $54.99 -48% $28.66

ED01006   Decal, 79 El Camino, Malibu, Emissions, 350L, High Altitude, CK, 14006786     4 $15.99 -61% $6.30
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L220257   Decal, 79 GM G Body, Air Cleaner, 305, Keep Your GM Vehicle All GM     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

L220297   Decal, 79 GM G Body, Air Conditioning Compressor, Delco, # 1131198     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

ED01000   Decal, 79 GM G Body, Emissions, 200, US, Auto, LC, 14006744     2 $12.99 -52% $6.30

L240595   Decal, 79 GM G Body, Emissions, 305, 14006778     1 $8.99 -50% $4.50

ED00630   Decal, 79 GM G Body, Emissions, 305, US, 2bbl, X9, 14015552     5 $12.99 -76% $3.15

ED01003   Decal, 79 GM G Body, Emissions, 305H, Calif., 14006783, CF     9 $15.99 -61% $6.30

ED01007   Decal, 79 GM G Body, Emissions, 350L, Calif., CN, 14006788     2 $15.99 -61% $6.30

ED01004   Decal, 79 Malibu, Monte Carlo, Emissions, 305H, High Altitude, CH, 14006784     9 $15.99 -61% $6.30

ED01002   Decal, 79 Malibu, Monte Carlo, Emissions, 305H, US, W/ MV9, 1402686, Y9     9 $15.99 -61% $6.30

ED01005   Decal, 79 Malibu, Monte Carlo, Emissions, 305L, US, 14006679, AZ     5 $15.99 -61% $6.30

L220270   Decal, 79 Monte Carlo, Emissions, 305, Auto, US     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

L220272   Decal, 79 Monte Carlo, Emissions, 350, US     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

L220271   Decal, 79 Monte Carlo, Emissions, Hose Routing, 305, Auto     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

L220273   Decal, 79 Monte Carlo, Emissions, Hose Routing, 350     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

L220299   Decal, 79-80 GM G Body, Air Conditioning Compressor, Delco, # 1131142     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

L220304   Decal, 79-80 Malibu, Monte Carlo, Pre Delivery Sheet, Factory New Vehicle     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

L220292   Decal, 80 Malibu, El Camino, Evaporator Box, Harrison, EBA-112-80B     3 $8.99 -50% $4.50

L220274   Decal, 80 Monte Carlo, Emissions, 350, US, Auto     2 $10.99 -50% $5.50

L220301   Decal, 80-81 GM G Body, Air Conditioning Compressor, Delco, # 5910738     5 $9.99 -50% $5.00

L220293   Decal, 80-81 Malibu, El Camino, Evaporator Box, Harrison, EBA-070-8081B     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

L220265   Decal, 81 Malibu, Monte Carlo, Emissions, Hose Routing, 350, 4bbl, Auto     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

L220267   Decal, 83 EC/MAL/MC, Emissions, 229/3.8, AT, High/Low Altitude 14065540     5 $9.99 -50% $5.00

L220260   Decal, 83 Monte Carlo, Air Cleaner, GD 25041811     3 $6.99 -50% $3.50

L220278   Decal, 84 Monte Carlo, Emissions, 5.0     1 $10.99 -50% $5.50

L220279   Decal, 84 Monte Carlo, Emissions, 5.0, Calif.     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

L220276   Decal, 84 Monte Carlo, Emissions, 5.0, US     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

L220277   Decal, 84 Monte Carlo, Emissions, Hose Routing     10 $7.99 -50% $4.00

L220280   Decal, 84 Monte Carlo, Emissions, Hose Routing, 5.0     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

L220284   Decal, 85 Monte Carlo, Emissions, 5.0, Manual Trans., Calif.     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00
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L220282   Decal, 85 Monte Carlo, Emissions, 5.0, US     2 $10.99 -50% $5.50

L220283   Decal, 85 Monte Carlo, Emissions, Hose Routing, 5.0     3 $9.99 -50% $5.00

L220285   Decal, 85 Monte Carlo, Emissions, Hose Routing, 5.0, Manual Trans.     1 $9.99 -50% $5.00

L220010   Decal, 87-88 Monte Carlo, Body Stripe Kit, SS, Lt Gold, Med Gold, Dk Gold     2 $317.99 -25% $238.35

CT20099   Decal, Air Cleaner Top, Ultra High Compression     1 $26.99 -42% $15.75

DB00364   Decal, Air Cleaner, 1970-71 Riviera 455-4V, BE 6485518     8 $6.99 -63% $2.62

DB00407   Decal, Air Cleaner, 1973-74 Riviera 455-4V, BH 6487969     5 $5.99 -56% $2.62

DB00390   Decal, Air Cleaner, 1974 Riviera 455-4V Stage 1, BR 6488033     3 $7.99 -67% $2.62

AC00101   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Air Cleaner, 194     7 $4.99 -50% $2.50

AC00106   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Air Cleaner, 250 155HP Turbo-Thrift     8 $3.99 -50% $2.00

AC00112   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Air Cleaner, 327 185HP Turbo-Fire     23 $3.99 -50% $2.00

AC00113   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Air Cleaner, 327 200HP Turbo-Fire     52 $3.99 -50% $2.00

VC00220   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Valve Cover, 194 120HP, Hi-Thrift     10 $4.99 -50% $2.50

VC00221   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Valve Cover, 230 125HP, Turbo-Thrift     35 $3.99 -50% $2.00

VC00223   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Valve Cover, 230 150HP, Turbo-Thrift     34 $3.99 -50% $2.00

VC00224   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Valve Cover, 230 155HP, Turbo-Thrift     2 $4.99 -50% $2.50

VC00228   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Valve Cover, 250 135HP, Turbo-Thrift     25 $4.99 -50% $2.50

VC00229   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Valve Cover, 250 150HP, Turbo-Thrift     13 $3.99 -50% $2.00

VC00227   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Valve Cover, 250, Turbo-Thrift     5 $3.99 -50% $2.00

VC00238   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino, Valve Cover, 409, Turbo Fire     4 $4.99 -50% $2.50

AC00901   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Air Cleaner, 265HP Turbo-Jet     4 $4.99 -50% $2.50

AC00904   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Air Cleaner, 345HP Turbo-Jet     150 $4.99 -50% $2.50

AC00125   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Air Cleaner, 350 285HP Turbo-Fire     9 $4.99 -50% $2.50

AC00908   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Air Cleaner, 385HP Turbo-Jet     5 $4.99 -50% $2.50

AC00134   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Air Cleaner, 400 265HP Turbo-Fire     6 $4.99 -50% $2.50

VC00200   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Valve Cover, 210HP, Black/Gold     9 $3.99 -50% $2.00

VC0212A   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Valve Cover, 220HP, Gold     100 $6.99 -50% $3.50

VC0212B   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Valve Cover, 230HP, Gold     7 $4.99 -50% $2.50

VC00214   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Valve Cover, 250HP, Orange     30 $4.99 -50% $2.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

VC00215   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Valve Cover, 270HP, Orange     6 $3.99 -50% $2.00

VC00202   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Valve Cover, 275HP, Black/Gold     8 $4.99 -50% $2.50

VC00216   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Valve Cover, 275HP, Orange     5 $4.99 -50% $2.50

VC00204   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Valve Cover, 340HP, Black/Gold     8 $4.99 -50% $2.50

VC00210   Decal, Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Valve Cover, 409HP, Black/Gold     11 $4.99 -50% $2.50

DTA3007   Decal, Front Shock, 1969 Chevelle, (TC) F41     1 $4.99 -50% $2.50

D400414   Decal, GM Kleerview Bottle, 1961-67 Cutlass     6 $7.99 -67% $2.62

SDB0195   Decal, GM Washer Bottle, 1961-67 Cutlass / Skylark, 1050001     2 $4.99 -50% $2.50

G241787   Decal, Horn Cap, 1964 Pontiac, All Sport Wheel     1 $36.99 -50% $18.50

C220154   Decal, Mooneyes, 6", Pair     6 $8.99 -50% $4.50

DTA3001   Decal, Rear Shock, 1969 Chevelle, (AL) F41     5 $4.99 -79% $1.05

DTA3006   Decal, Rear Shock, 1969 Chevelle, (LU)     3 $4.99 -50% $2.50

DB00322   Decal, Valve Cover, 1973-74 Riviera/GS 455, Large     5 $7.99 -64% $2.89

DB00321   Decal, Valve Cover, 1973-74 Riviera/GS 455, Small     2 $7.99 -67% $2.62

DT00303   Decal,Emissions, 1971 Tempest/LeMans, 250 6cyl , PR, 486211     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CH28771   Decals, Disc Brake Backing Plate, 1969-70 CH/EC/MC, (AS) Early 1970     5 $6.99 -70% $2.10

CH28773   Decals, Disc Brake Backing Plate, 1970 CH/EC/MC, (DK) Late 1970     1 $6.99 -70% $2.10

C240260   Differential Cover, 12-Bolt Chevrolet, 1970-72 W-27     2 $128.99 -40% $77.86

CH25799   Differential, Auburn, 8.5 10 Bolt, 2.73-Up, Hi-Performance     1 $429.95 -17% $357.00

C240039   Differential, Auburn, 8.5", 2.73-Up, 28 Tooth     1 $759.99 -15% $645.75

CH25802   Differential, Aurburn, 8.5 10 Bolt, 2.73-Up     1 $519.95 -14% $445.20

CH23824   Differential, Eaton, 7.5 10-Bolt, Posi     1 $549.99 -17% $456.75

CH30554   Dimmer Kit, LED, 64-65 Chevelle/El Camino, Dash Conversion     1 $69.99 -25% $52.50

99L0102   Dimmer Switch, Headlamp, 1982-87 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Column     2 $69.99 -48% $36.58

PZ00743   Dip Stick Tube, Oil, 1965 Chevelle/El Camino 327     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CH27245   Dipstick, 4L60, Lokar, Firewall Mount     1 $105.99 -34% $69.58

CH27253   Dipstick, 4L60, Lokar, Standard Mount     1 $99.99 -35% $65.42

CH28496   Dipstick, 4L60E, Hi Tech, Lokar, Standard Mount     1 $105.99 -32% $71.96

CH27254   Dipstick, 4L60E, Lokar, Standard Mount     2 $99.99 -35% $65.42



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CH25277   Dipstick, Oil Pan, 1986-88 Small Block Chevy, Milodon     2 $59.99 -20% $48.14

CH27259   Dipstick, Oil, Lokar, BB Chevy 502     1 $69.99 -30% $48.79

CH27258   Dipstick, Oil, Lokar, BB Chevy Exc. 502     1 $65.99 -26% $48.79

CH28482   Dipstick, Powerglide, Hi Tech, Lokar, Firewall Mount     2 $105.99 -28% $76.53

CH28485   Dipstick, TH200-4R, Hi Tech, Lokar, Firewall Mount     1 $105.99 -28% $76.53

CH27252   Dipstick, TH200-4R, Lokar, Standard Mount     2 $99.99 -35% $65.42

CH28483   Dipstick, TH700R4, Hi Tech, Lokar, Firewall Mount     1 $105.99 -28% $76.53

CH28492   Dipstick, TH700R4, Hi Tech, Lokar, Standard Mount     1 $105.99 -32% $71.96

CDB5010   Disc Brake Conversion, 1954-55 Cadillac, 13", Kit, Front RD  2 $874.99 -22% $683.95

CH26650   Disc Brake Conversion, Rear, 1964-67 A-Body, CPP Big Brake     1 $679.99 -34% $446.25

CH25834   Disc Brake Conversion, Standard, 1964-67 A-Body, Kit     1 $679.99 -34% $446.25

GBC9833   Distribution Block, Brake Fluid, 1966 Bonn/Cat/GP, Dual M/C or Power Disc Brakes     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

PZ00594   Distributor Cap, 6 Cylinder, 1964-77 Chevelle/El Camino     1 $16.99 -50% $8.50

CT20183   Distributor Cap, HEI, 1964-87 V8, Black     1 $27.99 -42% $16.12

C990107   Distributor Cap, MSD, GM HEI, Replacement     1 $33.99 -27% $24.73

CH26007   Distributor Cap, Pertronix, Black     1 $28.99 -42% $16.80

CH26008   Distributor Cap, Pertronix, Red     1 $26.99 -38% $16.80

L240047   Distributor, Chevy, Billet, Pertronix, Female Terminal, Red, w/o Vacuum Advance     1 $231.99 -20% $185.58

L240048   Distributor, Chevy, Billet, Pertronix, Male Terminal, Black, w/o Vacuum Advance     1 $239.99 -21% $190.52

L240049   Distributor, Chevy, Billet, Pertronix, Male Terminal, Red, w/o Vacuum Advance     1 $239.99 -21% $190.52

C210030   Distributor, Flame-Thrower HEI, Pertronix, Black Cap w/ Machined Finish     1 $245.99 -24% $187.25

C210115   Distributor, MSD, Chevrolet, In-line 6     1 $354.99 -23% $272.07

MSD8529   Distributor, Ready-To-Run, MSD, Olds V8     1 $429.99 -23% $329.55

TSP0050   Divider Board, Trunk, 1959 Bonneville 2-Dr Hardtop, w/ Speaker, Gray Houndstooth     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

TSP0053   Divider Board, Trunk, 1960 Bonneville 2-Dr Hardtop, w/ Speaker, Red Houndstooth     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

TSP0055   Divider Board, Trunk, 1960 Catalina 2-Dr Hardtop, Red Houndstooth     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

G241397   Divider Board, Trunk, 1961-63 Tempest/LeMans 2-Dr. Sedan     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

TSP0057   Divider Board, Trunk, 1961-64 Bonn/Cat Sedans & 4-Dr Hardtop     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

C241434   Door Catch, 68-69 Cutlass, Glove Box     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

BR01959   Door Damper Kit, 63-65 Riviera     1 $76.99 -45% $42.21

CE13623   Door Strikers, 63-64 Cadillac / Pontiac     1 $114.99 -42% $67.20

G240740   Downpipes, Exhaust, Pypes, Pontiac, w/ 3-Bolt Exhaust Manifolds     2 $134.99 -33% $90.05

CH22321   Drive Shaft, Oil Pump, Small Block Chevy, Milodon     1 $16.99 -32% $11.48

L240863   Dust Shield, 80-85 Monte Carlo, Front Air Dam     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

CE01335   Eccentric Bushing, Upper, 1967-78 Eldorado     1 $42.99 -49% $21.87

EDL2029   Edelbrock Manifold/Carb Kit, Vortec/E-Tec, Perf Air Gap/Thunder 800 Carb     1 $799.99 -20% $638.37

L980089   EGR VALVE     1 $99.99 -30% $70.37

L980091   EGR VALVE     1 $45.99 -42% $26.46

CH27557   Elbow, Smog Diverter, 1969-76 Chevrolet     1 $48.99 -42% $28.35

C240284   Emblem, "3" Number, White     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

C240279   Emblem, "7" Number, Black     3 $29.99 -50% $15.00

C240288   Emblem, "7" Number, White     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

C240289   Emblem, "8" Number, White     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

C240281   Emblem, "9" Number, Black     7 $29.99 -50% $15.00

C240290   Emblem, "9" Number, White     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CE08660   Emblem, 1961 Cadillac, Fleetwood, Trunk     1 $102.99 -45% $56.67

CE08548   Emblem, 1962 Cadillac Town Quarter Panel Script     1 $39.99 -49% $20.40

CE08559   Emblem, 1965-70 Cadillac Sedan Quarter Panel Script     2 $109.99 -50% $55.00

CE08564   Emblem, 1968-69 Eldorado Quarter Panel Wreath     1 $59.99 -58% $25.17

G241006   Emblem, 1969 LeMans, Tempest, Catalina Grille     3 $42.99 -50% $21.50

GPE1113   Emblem, 1969-72 Console/1970 Trunk Lid, Grand Prix, Model J     1 $29.99 -41% $17.64

CE08565   Emblem, 1970 Eldorado, Quarter Panel Wreath     3 $69.99 -46% $37.77

CE08793   Emblem, 1972-73 Cadillac, Coupe DeVille, Roof Script     1 $82.99 -51% $40.38

CH27184   Emblem, 396, Polished Stainless     1 $59.99 -53% $28.35

G241353   Emblem, 63 Tempest, 326 V-Flag, Grille & Deck Lid     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

G241355   Emblem, 63 Tempest/LeMans, Quarter Panel Arrowhead     1 $72.99 -45% $39.85

G241358   Emblem, 65 LeMans, Door Panel     2 $35.99 -50% $18.00

G241324   Emblem, 69-72 Pontiac, Horn Cap Button     1 $69.99 -41% $41.51



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

G241470   Emblem, 73 LeMans, Sport Coupe, Trunk Lid     1 $52.99 -43% $30.45

CH30656   Emblem, Air Cleaner, 400 HP Turbo Jet, Die-Cast     1 $52.99 -36% $34.11

S230116   Emblem, Console, Shift Pattern, Buick, 4-Speed     3 $27.99 -50% $14.00

S230129   Emblem, Dash, 1966 "GS"     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

S240043   Emblem, Dash, 1966 "Skylark", Long Bird     1 $45.99 -50% $23.00

CE08726   Emblem, Dash, 1966 Fleetwood     2 $32.99 -43% $18.87

CE08725   Emblem, Dash, 1966 Fleetwood Brougham     1 $46.99 -42% $27.23

CE08723   Emblem, Dash, 1967 Cadillac Calais     2 $54.99 -43% $31.47

CE08733   Emblem, Dash, 1975-81 Brougham     1 $59.99 -39% $36.86

CE08732   Emblem, Dash, 1975-81 Brougham D'Elegance     1 $24.99 -50% $12.57

CE08736   Emblem, Dash, 1975-81 Fleetwood     1 $32.99 -43% $18.87

BCE1093   Emblem, Deck Lid, 1962 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, Arrowhead     2 $52.99 -50% $26.50

BVE1030   Emblem, Door Panel, 1959 Bonneville     5 $29.99 -42% $17.32

CE08774   Emblem, Door Panel, 1959 Seville     2 $86.99 -42% $50.38

C240318   Emblem, Door Panel, 1968 Cutlass "S"     1 $25.99 -50% $13.00

S210085   Emblem, Door Panel, 1969 "GS"     6 $39.99 -50% $20.00

G241061   Emblem, Door Panel, 1969-70 LeMans     3 $39.99 -50% $20.00

A579322   Emblem, Door Panel, 1973 GTO     5 $32.99 -50% $16.50

G241082   Emblem, Door Panel, 1973 GTO "Sport Coupe", 2-7/8" Long     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

G241081   Emblem, Door Panel, 1973 GTO "Sport Coupe", 3-7/8" Long     2 $42.99 -50% $21.50

A579323   Emblem, Door Panel, 1974 GTO     6 $32.99 -50% $16.50

CE08464   Emblem, Fender, 1956 Cadillac, Coupe Deville, Script     2 $152.99 -38% $95.51

CE08470   Emblem, Fender, 1957 Cadillac, Biarritz, Script     2 $178.99 -39% $109.16

BVE1050   Emblem, Fender, 1960 Bonneville     2 $39.99 -50% $20.16

CE08483   Emblem, Fender, 1961 Cadillac, Biarritz Script     2 $99.99 -43% $56.67

CTE1060   Emblem, Fender, 1965 Catalina     2 $59.99 -49% $30.56

EM00066   Emblem, Fender, 1965 Lemans/Tempest, PMD 6     2 $39.99 -56% $17.59

S230101   Emblem, Fender, 1965 Skylark, Gran Sport     2 $29.99 -41% $17.69

CH30671   Emblem, Fender, 1965-67 Chevelle/El Camino, 5.3     1 $29.99 -56% $13.12
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CH30673   Emblem, Fender, 1965-67 Chevelle/El Camino, 6.0     1 $29.99 -56% $13.12

C241115   Emblem, Fender, 1965-69 Cutlass, Vista Cruiser Script     1 $78.99 -50% $39.50

GPE1067   Emblem, Fender, 1966 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, 421     3 $132.99 -42% $77.02

GPE1110   Emblem, Fender, 1966 Grand Prix Letters     2 $102.99 -43% $58.43

GPE1066   Emblem, Fender, 1966 Grand Prix, GP     1 $45.99 -33% $30.71

EM00030   Emblem, Fender, 1966 Lemans/Tempest, Overhead Cam 6     3 $32.99 -41% $19.37

EM00031   Emblem, Fender, 1966 Lemans/Tempest, Overhead Cam Sprint 6     1 $36.99 -48% $19.32

GPE1068   Emblem, Fender, 1967 Grand Prix, GP     3 $52.99 -42% $30.71

G200100   Emblem, Fender, 1967 Lemans/Tempest/Safari Wagon, OHC 6     1 $63.99 -40% $38.64

AB0012C   Emblem, Fender, 1967 Tempest, Overhead Cam 6 Sprint     2 $119.99 -40% $71.61

CTE1067   Emblem, Fender, 1967-68 Catalina Letters     2 $112.99 -43% $64.68

EM00035   Emblem, Fender, 1967-68 Tempest, Custom     3 $39.99 -55% $17.85

BCE1064   Emblem, Fender, 1969 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, 428     3 $59.99 -36% $38.64

GPE1073   Emblem, Fender, 1969 Grand Prix, Model J     4 $39.99 -46% $21.74

CTL9023   Emblem, Fender, 1970 Cutlass, W-31     1 $32.99 -55% $14.70

S230115   Emblem, Fender, 1970-72 Skylark, Stage 2     3 $49.99 -36% $32.13

CTE1069   Emblem, Fender, 1971-74 Catalina     1 $39.99 -50% $20.16

G241189   Emblem, Fender, 1973 Lemans, Lemans Sport Coupe     1 $59.99 -49% $30.56

CH27829   Emblem, Fender, 1973-75 Chevelle/El Camino, 350     2 $59.99 -50% $30.00

C240812   Emblem, Fender, 1973-75 Cutlass, S     1 $42.99 -45% $23.62

GPE1078   Emblem, Fender, 1973-77 Grand Prix, SJ     2 $69.99 -42% $40.32

CE08499   Emblem, Fender, 1976-81 Cadillac, Seville Script     1 $126.99 -48% $66.12

CTE1112   Emblem, Fender/Deck Lid, 1964 Catalina, 2+2     3 $32.99 -47% $17.32

BCE1070   Emblem, Grille, 1959 Bonneville/Catalina, "Pontiac"     3 $39.99 -38% $24.83

G201145   Emblem, Grille, 1964 Catalina/Tempest/LeMans, "Pontiac"     2 $49.99 -57% $21.58

S230209   Emblem, Grille, 1966 'Gran Sport"     4 $45.99 -46% $24.83

GPE1083   Emblem, Grille, 1966 Grand Prix     3 $39.99 -46% $21.74

GPE1085   Emblem, Grille, 1968 Grand Prix     1 $32.99 -34% $21.74

CE08332   Emblem, Grille, 1970 Eldorado, "8.2 Litre"     1 $128.99 -48% $67.16
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BR00859   Emblem, Grille, 1973 Riviera     6 $65.99 -50% $33.00

C240706   Emblem, Grille, 1974 4-4-2     1 $78.99 -47% $42.00

C241103   Emblem, Header Panel, 1975 Cutlass Supreme     1 $126.99 -46% $68.25

GPE1084   Emblem, Headlight Door, 1967 Grand Prix     1 $39.99 -46% $21.74

CE08788   Emblem, Headlight Script, 1968 Eldorado     1 $59.99 -48% $31.47

CE08377   Emblem, Hood Crest, 1961-62 Cadillac     1 $128.99 -49% $66.12

GPE1080   Emblem, Hood, 1963 Grand Prix     1 $45.99 -38% $28.46

S240194   Emblem, Hood, 1969 Skylark, GS 350     1 $89.99 -50% $45.26

C240708   Emblem, Hood, 1973-75 Cutlass, Hurst Olds     2 $176.99 -45% $96.60

GPE1107   Emblem, Hood/Deck Lid, 1965 Grand Prix     2 $59.99 -50% $30.00

S240107   Emblem, Horn Button, 1970-72 Buick     2 $57.99 -47% $30.47

CH28152   Emblem, Horn Button, Sport Steering Wheel, 1971-77 CH/EC/MC, Black     1 $37.99 -50% $19.00

CHV4492   Emblem, Hub Cap, 1967-68 Chevelle, Standard Wheel     4 $42.99 -49% $21.97

CE08965   Emblem, Lens, Back-up, Bullet, 1958 Cadillac Eldorado, Each     1 $85.99 -40% $51.42

GPE1030   Emblem, Pillar Post, 1970 Grand Prix     4 $46.99 -44% $26.25

BVE1115   Emblem, Quarter Panel Letters, 1967 Bonneville, 10-pc     3 $126.99 -36% $81.80

S230125   Emblem, Quarter Panel, 1964 "Skylark", Small Bird     2 $59.99 -50% $30.00

G201146   Emblem, Quarter Panel, 1964 LeMans, Pair     2 $89.99 -41% $52.71

S230117   Emblem, Quarter Panel, 1966 "GS" 3-Post     4 $39.99 -50% $20.00

CTE1048   Emblem, Quarter Panel, 1967 Catalina "2+2"     1 $29.99 -33% $20.16

GPE1052   Emblem, Quarter Panel, 1967-68 "Grand Prix"     1 $121.99 -41% $72.29

EM00048   Emblem, Quarter Panel, 1970 "LeMans"     2 $49.99 -61% $19.32

JCV1600   Emblem, Rear Panel, 1965 Z-16, "SS396"     1 $276.99 -37% $175.35

GBC0111   Emblem, Rocker Panel, 1967 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, "428"     1 $112.99 -37% $70.88

S210082   Emblem, Sail Panel, 1970 Tri-Shield     4 $59.99 -50% $30.00

EMB0035   Emblem, Steering Wheel, 1968 "SS396"     1 $39.99 -50% $19.90

CE08707   Emblem, Tail Fin, 1958 Seville, Crest     2 $124.99 -50% $62.44

BVE1125   Emblem, Tail Panel, 1960 "Bonneville"     2 $235.99 -35% $152.78

S230132   Emblem, Tail Panel, 1966 "Gran Sport"     1 $42.99 -49% $21.94
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C241110   Emblem, Tailgate, 1965-67 Vista Cruiser,  Rocket     2 $72.99 -50% $36.50

C241114   Emblem, Tailgate, 1968-69 Vista Cruiser, Script     2 $78.99 -47% $42.00

C241111   Emblem, Tailgate, 1970-72 Vista Cruiser, Script     1 $78.99 -47% $42.00

CE08649   Emblem, Trunk Letters, 1959 Fleetwood     1 $168.99 -39% $102.87

G201147   Emblem, Trunk Lid, 1964-65 LeMans     3 $42.99 -58% $18.16

GPE1094   Emblem, Trunk Lid, 1967-68 Grand Prix     2 $39.99 -50% $20.00

AB0037A   Emblem, Trunk Lid, 1968-69 LeMans, "Pontiac"     4 $78.99 -50% $39.50

AB037B5   Emblem, Trunk Lid, 1969 "LeMans"     3 $45.99 -50% $23.00

G200098   Emblem, Trunk Lid, 1970 LeMans     1 $42.99 -58% $17.85

CE08625   Emblem, Trunk, 1954 Cadillac, Crest     3 $158.99 -40% $95.52

BR00857   Emblem, Trunk, 1973 "Riviera by Buick"     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

CHV4590   Emblem, Wheel Cover, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino, "SS396"     2 $32.99 -42% $19.10

G221504   Emblem, Wheel, 1967-70 Pontiac, Black 2-7/16"     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

G221507   Emblem, Wheel, 1967-70 Pontiac, Red 2-3/4"     6 $32.99 -50% $16.50

G221505   Emblem, Wheel, 1967-70 Pontiac, Red 2-7/16"     2 $27.99 -43% $15.98

G241354   Emblems, 63 LeMans, Front Fender, Pair     1 $89.99 -50% $45.00

C210150   Emergency Brake Kit, Complete, 1973-77 Chevelle     1 $172.99 -50% $86.50

CH28502   Engine Oil Flexible Dipstick, Stainless Steel BB 502, Black     1 $73.99 -27% $53.67

CH28501   Engine Oil Flexible Dipstick, Stainless Steel BB- Exc 502, Black     1 $73.99 -27% $53.67

CH28503   Engine Oil Flexible Dipstick, Stainless Steel LS1, Black     1 $73.99 -27% $53.67

CH28499   Engine Oil Flexible Dipstick, Stainless Steel SB- Early, Black     1 $73.99 -27% $53.67

L980123   ESC Module, 1983-88 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $104.99 -32% $71.16

L240311   Etching Primer, POR-15, 15OZ     1 $38.99 -50% $19.50

GP04101   Evaporator, AC, 1966 Grand Prix w/POA     2 $348.99 -39% $211.97

CH28588   Exhaust Flange Collar, 1969-72 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo BB, 2-1/2" Dia.     2 $28.99 -57% $12.60

CH28587   Exhaust Flange Collar, 1969-72 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo SB, 2" Dia.     2 $17.99 -53% $8.40

FM817457  Exhaust Kit, Flowmaster, 1978-88 G-Body, Stainless, w/o Catalytic Converters     1 $740.99 -36% $475.72

CH30928   Exhaust Outlets, All, 3.0" w/ X-Pipe Dumps     1 $134.99 -33% $90.05

L230003   Exhaust System, Hooker Cat-Back, 1986-87 El Camino/Monte Carlo/Grand National     1 $434.99 -15% $370.41
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CH22180   Exhaust Tip, Ball Milled, Billet, 2-1/2"     3 $48.99 -31% $33.89

CH22179   Exhaust Tip, Ball Milled, Billet, 2-1/4"     1 $48.99 -31% $33.89

PAT1530   Exhaust Tip, Bellflower, Patriot, 18"     1 $29.99 -35% $19.64

PAT1531   Exhaust Tip, Bellflower, Patriot, 24"     4 $45.99 -30% $32.11

G240116   Exhaust, "L" Brackets, For Headers, 1972-73 GTO     3 $89.99 -47% $47.25

CH30695   Extension, 1967-72 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Smog Tube     2 $5.99 -61% $2.36

KR00025   Extension, Exhaust, 1966-68 Pontiac A-Body     1 $96.99 -46% $52.50

CFP1103   Extension, Lower Front Fender, 1976-79 Seville, Pair     1 $149.99 -44% $83.79

G240361   Faceplate, 8 Track, 1969-72 GTO     1 $110.99 -50% $55.50

C230068   Faceplate, 8-Track, 1970 Oldsmobile     1 $79.99 -50% $40.00

C230069   Faceplate, 8-Track, 1971 Oldsmobile     1 $72.99 -50% $36.50

C230070   Faceplate, 8-Track, 1972 Oldsmobile     2 $79.99 -50% $40.00

C230108   Faceplate, AC/Rear Defroster, 1970 Oldsmobile     1 $56.99 -50% $28.50

C230110   Faceplate, AC/Rear Defroster, 1971-72 Oldsmobile     1 $65.99 -50% $33.00

C230105   Faceplate, Cruise Control Switch, 1970-72 Oldsmobile     1 $35.99 -50% $18.00

C230111   Faceplate, Heater/Rear Defroster, 1971-72 Oldsmobile     2 $56.99 -50% $28.50

CH27561   Faceplate, Radio, 1965 Chevelle/El Camino, Chrome     1 $325.99 -33% $219.45

C241443   Factory Assembly Manual, 76 Cutlass     3 $24.99 -50% $12.50

CE11742   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1957-58 Cadillac     1 $32.99 -52% $15.75

CE11743   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1959-60 Cadillac     2 $29.99 -47% $15.75

GBC9902   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1960 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

GBC9903   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1961 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CE11744   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1961 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CE11745   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1962 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

GBC9904   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1962 Pontiac     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

S240024   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1965 Buick     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CE11751   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1965 Cadillac     2 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CE11752   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1966 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

S240027   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1968 Buick     2 $29.99 -47% $15.75



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CE11754   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1968 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CE11755   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1969 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CE11756   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1970 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CE11757   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1971 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

M240086   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1973 Monte Carlo     2 $29.99 -47% $15.75

GBC9907   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1975 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CE11765   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1975-76 Cadillac     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

M240089   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1976 Monte Carlo     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

GBC9909   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1977 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     2 $29.99 -47% $15.75

M240090   Factory Shop Manuals, CD-ROM, 1977 Monte Carlo     2 $29.99 -47% $15.75

BR01258   Factory Shop Manuals, On CD-ROM, 1974 Buick     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

G241165   Factory Warranty Card, 1968 Pontiac     3 $23.99 -50% $12.00

S230229   Fan Clutch, Non-Thermal, 1964-67 Buick V8     1 $45.99 -49% $23.28

S230228   Fan Clutch, Thermal, 1964-67 300-340     1 $62.99 -50% $31.50

G200069   Fastener Kit, Engine, ARP, Pontiac V8, Stainless, Hex Head     1 $169.99 -30% $119.41

G240435   Fastener Set, AC Seal, 1964-67 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, 50pcs     1 $85.99 -42% $50.27

C240951   Filler Cap, Oil, 1966-67 Cutlass Exc. 1967 W-30, Black     2 $36.99 -50% $18.50

CFP1095   Filler Panels, Front Marker Light, 1971-72 Eldorado     1 $123.99 -43% $70.56

CFP1090   Filler Panels, Headlight, 1971-72 Cadillac Eldorado     1 $84.99 -49% $43.36

CFP1071   Fillers, Quarter Panel, 1974 Eldorado     1 $195.99 -37% $124.22

CH24011   Filter, Fuel, Edelbrock, Inline, 8873     2 $18.99 -50% $9.48

CH20100   Firewall Feed-Thru, MSD, Red     2 $19.99 -32% $13.54

BC11568   Firewall Grommer, Main Wire Harness, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $12.99 -42% $7.50

L241095   Fisher Body Manual, 1978 GM Cars     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

L241101   Fisher Body Manual, 1983 GM Cars, Part A     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

L241102   Fisher Body Manual, 1983 GM Cars, Part B     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

L241103   Fisher Body Manual, 1984 GM Cars     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

CT20134   Fitting and Gasket, Center Carburetor, 1966 Cutlass, Tri-Power     2 $14.99 -44% $8.40

CH23801   Fitting, AN -6, Edelbrock     1 $13.99 -43% $8.01



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CH23737   Fitting, Fuel Inlet, Edelbrock, Carburetor, Performer Series     1 $14.99 -44% $8.46

CH23804   Fitting, Inverted Flare, Edelbrock     1 $12.99 -47% $6.90

G240626   Fitting, Vacuum, 1972 GTO/1972-74 GP 4BBL, 3 Port     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

KR00580   Flapper Door, Inlet, 1969-70 GTO Ram Air     1 $58.99 -50% $29.50

CH30536   Flaps, Quadrajet Butterfly, 64-77 GM, 3pc     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CH23871   Flexplate, Automatic, 400 Small Block Chevrolet     2 $124.99 -25% $93.40

CH23688   Flexplate, B&M, 1986-88 V6/SB, 168 Tooth     2 $116.99 -26% $86.20

CH27594   Flexplate, TCI, Gen III/LS     1 $279.99 -19% $225.96

S240967   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1964-66 Buick, Skylark MB  2 $209.99 -42% $120.98

S240967   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1964-66 Buick, Skylark RD  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

S240956   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1965 Buick, GS DB  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

G241876   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1966 Pontiac, Tempest GD  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

S240968   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1967 Buick, Skylark, script RD  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

G241882   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1968 Pontiac, GTO 6.5 Litre RD  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

C241605   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1968-69 Cutlass S, Standard Script LS  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

C241605   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1968-69 Cutlass S, Standard Script RD  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

G241885   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1968-69 Pontiac, LeMans DB  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

G241887   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1969-71 Pontiac, The Judge DB  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

C241610   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1970 Cutlass Supreme, Standard Script MB  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

S240965   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1970-72 Buick, GS 455 LS  2 $209.99 -42% $120.98

G241891   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1970-72 Pontiac, LeMans Sport DB  2 $209.99 -42% $120.98

G241891   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1970-72 Pontiac, LeMans Sport MB  2 $209.99 -42% $120.98

G241891   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1970-72 Pontiac, LeMans Sport RD  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

C241614   Floor Mats, Rubber, 1971-72 Cutlass, Standard Script DG  1 $209.99 -42% $120.98

CE06401   Floor Pan, Under Front Seat, 1955-56 Cadillac, Outer     2 $108.99 -50% $54.50

L201004   Flywheel, GM, 1986-Up, 10.4", 153 Tooth     1 $349.99 -21% $276.97

CH26914   Frame Supports, Rear, 1964-67 A-Body, Global West, Adjustable     1 $145.99 -22% $113.87

S230166   French Locks, 1964-66 GS-400/Riviera     7 $4.89 -50% $2.44

L240780   Front Control Arms, 78-88 G-Body, Hotchkis Tubular Lower     1 $839.99 -19% $683.55



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

L240823   Fuel Line, 78-80 Monte Carlo, Pump/Carb, 350 2bbl, SS  2 $29.79 -38% $18.40

L240801   Fuel Line, 78-80 Monte Carlo, Tank Return, 1/4", SS  1 $40.09 -44% $22.60

L240839   Fuel Line, 78-83 El Camino, Pump/Carb, 350 4bbl, Short, SS  1 $32.79 -41% $19.30

CH23958   Fuel Line, Braided, Edelbrock, Dual Quad     1 $66.99 -19% $54.31

CH24324   Fuel Line, Carburetor, Dual Inlet Assembly, -8     1 $74.99 -27% $54.70

CE07988   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1957 Cadillac Series 60 SS  1 $123.99 -36% $78.77

CE07987   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1957 Cadillac Series 62 SS  1 $139.99 -39% $85.00

BC03420   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina Station Wagon, 3/8" SS  1 $138.99 -40% $84.00

BV03404   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1961-62 Bonneville Exc. Station Wagon, 5/16" SS  2 $123.99 -36% $78.77

GC03442   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1963-64 Catalina/Grand Prix, 3/8" SS  1 $129.99 -38% $80.00

BV03407   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1965-66 Bonneville, 3/8" SS  4 $109.99 -27% $79.77

CE07995   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1967 Cadillac DeVille/Calais SS  1 $128.99 -39% $78.77

BV03409   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1967-68 Bonneville, 3/8" SS  1 $129.99 -38% $80.00

AGL6812   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1968 Skylark/Pontiac A-Body Convertible, 3/8" SS  1 $108.99 -32% $74.10

CE07997   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1969 Cadillac DeVille/Calais SS  1 $123.99 -36% $78.77

GL07031   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1970-72 Chevelle Convertible, 5/16" SS  1 $104.99 -29% $74.10

AGL7016   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1970-72 Pontiac A-Body Convertible, 3/8" w/ ECS SS  1 $105.99 -30% $74.10

AGL7024   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1970-72 Skylark Convertible, 3/8", 2-Piece SS  1 $108.99 -32% $74.10

BR01340   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1971-76 Riviera, 3/8" SS  1 $139.95 -39% $84.96

L230038   Fuel Line, Front/Rear, 1978-80 Monte Carlo, 3/8", 1pc SS  2 $116.99 -37% $73.50

CE07801   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1956 Cadillac 365/305HP 2 X 4BBL SS  1 $31.79 -45% $17.40

CE07830   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1964 Cadillac 429 SS  1 $37.79 -44% $21.30

P006603   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino 327/275HP 4BBL SS  1 $30.79 -37% $19.40

FPC6702   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino 327/210HP, 5/16" SS  1 $26.79 -28% $19.40

G200092   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1967 Pontiac w/ 4BBL AFB     2 $21.99 -43% $12.60

P006905   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1969 Chev/EC SB Chevy 4BBL SS  1 $39.99 -37% $25.16

P006902   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino SB Chevy 2BBL SS  1 $30.79 -37% $19.40

GTF0015   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1970 GTO 4BBL     1 $25.99 -50% $13.00

CT20151   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1971-72 Cutlass W-31, 2pc 3/8"     1 $38.99 -50% $19.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

BC03135   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1975-76 Bonneville/Catalina, Steel     1 $19.99 -37% $12.60

L230156   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1978-82 El Camino 305 2BBL SS  1 $31.79 -41% $18.80

L230148   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1981-88 Monte Carlo 305 2BBL SS  1 $27.79 -34% $18.40

L230150   Fuel Line, Fuel Pump to Carburetor, 1981-88 Monte Carlo 305 4BBL SS  1 $38.79 -43% $22.30

GL06814   Fuel Line, Return, 1968 Chevelle Hardtop, 1/4" SS  1 $108.99 -32% $74.10

AGL6914   Fuel Line, Return, 1969 Skylark/Pontiac A-Body Convertible, 1/4" SS  1 $108.99 -32% $74.10

AGL7014   Fuel Line, Return, 1970-72 Pontiac A-Body Convertible, 1/4" w/o ECS SS  1 $106.99 -31% $74.10

AGL7017   Fuel Line, Return, 1970-72 Pontiac A-Body Hardtop, 1/4" SS  2 $106.99 -31% $74.10

CH26327   Fuel Line, Return, 1973-77 Chevelle, 1/4" SS  1 $102.79 -32% $69.75

L230039   Fuel Line, Return, 1978-80 Monte Carlo, 1/4", 1pc SS  1 $97.79 -30% $68.27

CH26328   Fuel Line, Vapor Line, 1973-77 Chevelle, 5/16" SS  1 $106.99 -31% $73.47

CE08005   Fuel Line, Vapor Return, 1967 Cadillac DeVille/Calais SS  1 $128.99 -39% $78.77

MGL7003   Fuel Line, Vapor Return, 1970 Monte Carlo, 5/16" SS  1 $108.99 -32% $74.10

CE08011   Fuel Line, Vapor Return, 1972-78 Cadillac Eldorado, 5/16" SS  1 $128.99 -28% $92.37

L230054   Fuel Line, Vapor Return, 1978-82 El Camino, 5/16" SS  1 $122.99 -38% $76.50

L230058   Fuel Line, Vapor Return, 1978-83 Malibu, 5/16" SS  2 $108.99 -33% $73.47

BV03522   Fuel Lines, Vapor Return, 1965-66 Bonneville, 1/4" SS  2 $109.99 -27% $79.77

CH24322   Fuel Pump To Carburetor, Dual Inlet Assembly, -6, w/o Gauge     2 $52.99 -24% $40.46

CE03339   Fuel Pump, 1968 Cadillac V8     1 $182.99 -40% $109.72

CE03340   Fuel Pump, 1969-72 Cadillac w/o A/C     3 $69.99 -41% $41.26

CE03342   Fuel Pump, 1972 Cadillac w/ A/C, 3/8" Line     2 $73.99 -44% $41.26

CE03343   Fuel Pump, 1973-74 Cadillac w/o A/C     1 $72.99 -43% $41.26

L980137   Fuel Pump, 1985-88 El Camino/Monte Carlo     2 $73.99 -50% $37.00

PP00346   Fuel Pump, 2nd Design, 1974-75 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo     3 $69.99 -24% $53.32

CH26409   Fuel Pump, Electric, Edelbrock, 160 GPH     1 $244.99 -24% $186.30

BR01114   Fuel Pump, Mechanical, 1975 Riviera 455     1 $49.99 -41% $29.32

BR01116   Fuel Pump, Mechanical, 1976 Riviera 455     1 $59.99 -44% $33.60

CH23950   Fuel Tank, 1978-83 Malibu, Wagon, w/o Neck     2 $189.99 -35% $123.18

M240083   Full-Color Sales Brochure, 1975 Monte Carlo     2 $16.99 -50% $8.50
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EDL7367   Gasket Set, Edelbrock, 58-86 SB Chevy, ETEC     1 $105.99 -27% $77.10

EDL7362   Gasket Set, Edelbrock, 65-90 BB Chevy, Rectangle Port     1 $99.99 -33% $67.49

EDL7373   Gasket Set, Edelbrock, Performer RPM, Oldsmobile 400-455     1 $85.99 -32% $58.82

KR00038   Gasket, Choke Plate, 1961-64 Pontiac, Tri-Power     1 $9.99 -50% $5.00

CH24858   Gasket, Collector, 2-1/2"     3 $32.99 -27% $24.19

CE06899   Gasket, Cornering Lamp Lens, 1965 Cadillac Exc. Series 75     1 $17.99 -46% $9.71

GBC12510  Gasket, Differential, 1959-64 Pontiac     3 $8.99 -50% $4.50

CE13091   Gasket, Dome Light Lens, 57-58 Cadillac, Exc. Convertible     2 $15.99 -56% $7.05

L220122   Gasket, Fuel Bowl Plug, Holley, 10 PC     2 $8.99 -34% $5.92

CTL9113   Gasket, Hooker Header, Oldsmobile V8 260-455     2 $14.99 -29% $10.62

CH20154   Gasket, Metering Block, Carburetor, Holley, Front     4 $11.99 -39% $7.36

CH20155   Gasket, Metering Block, Carburetor, Holley, Rear     4 $11.99 -32% $8.16

S240173   Gasket, Oil Pan, 1964-72 Buick 400/455     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

CH25285   Gasket, Oil Pan, 1986-88 Small Block Chevy, Milodon, RH     1 $34.99 -29% $24.91

CE06857   Gasket, Parklamp Lens, 1957 Cadillac, w/o Fog Lights     1 $23.99 -59% $9.86

CE06861   Gasket, Parklamp Lens, 1961 Cadillac     2 $15.99 -50% $8.00

CE06887   Gasket, Rear License Plate Light, 1954-55 Cadillac     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

BR01559   Gasket, Tail Lamp, 1966-67 Buick Riviera     9 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE06811   Gasket, Tail Light Lens, 1954-56 Cadillac Exc. 1955-56 Eldorado     3 $121.99 -31% $84.62

CE03212   Gasket, Timing Chain Cover, 1956-62 Cadillac 365/390     3 $39.99 -50% $20.00

CE03214   Gasket, Timing Chain Cover, 1968-78 Cadillac 472/500     2 $49.99 -50% $25.00

CE03261   Gasket, Water Pump to Block, 1954-62 Cadillac, 331,365     9 $5.99 -50% $3.00

BR01587   Gaskets, 1968-69 Riviera, Back-up Light Housing     3 $10.99 -47% $5.87

BR01586   Gaskets, 1968-69 Riviera, Back-up Light Lens     2 $8.99 -25% $6.75

CE06876   Gaskets, Back Up Lens, 61 Cadillac, Ex. CC     2 $21.99 -65% $7.75

CE06851   Gaskets, Fog Lamp, Inner, 1959 Cadillac, Pair     1 $21.99 -55% $9.90

CH20156   Gaskets, Fuel Bowl, Carburetor, Holley     2 $10.99 -33% $7.36

S240072   Gaskets, Intake Manifold, 1965-72 Buick 350, Hi-Performance     2 $35.99 -50% $18.00

EDL7235   Gaskets, Intake Manifold, Edelbrock, ETEC, 64-86 SB Chevy     1 $28.99 -35% $18.82
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CE06891   Gaskets, License Lamp Lens, 1965 Cadillac Exc. Series 75     1 $8.99 -48% $4.65

CE06854   Gaskets, Park Lamp Lens, 1954-55 Cadillac Exc. 1955 Eldorado Special, Pair     2 $24.99 -77% $5.78

CE06855   Gaskets, Parklamp Lens, 1955 Cadillac Exc. Eldorado     2 $12.99 -57% $5.60

CE06817   Gaskets, Tail Lamp Lens, 1961 Cadillac     1 $25.99 -62% $9.82

CE06866   Gaskets, Tail Lens, 57-58 Cadillac, Eldorado Biarritz / Seville     1 $27.99 -57% $12.01

CE06870   Gaskets, Tail Lens, 64-65 Cadillac, 64-All / 65 Series 75     2 $6.99 -58% $2.94

CE06843   Gaskets, Tail Lens, 73 Cadillac, Ex. Eldorado & CC     1 $14.99 -40% $9.00

CE06863   Gaskets, Tail Light Fin Lens, 1961 Cadillac     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

BC11429   Gaskets, Tail Light Lens, 1963 Catalina & Bonneville Exc. Station Wagon     3 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CE06812   Gaskets, Tail Light/Backup Light Lens, 1955-56 Eldorado     2 $35.99 -46% $19.52

EDL6998   Gaskets, Timing Cover, Edelbrock, BB Chevy     1 $18.99 -49% $9.66

CE06904   Gaskets, Turn Signal Indicator, 1961 Cadillac, Top Of Fender     3 $8.99 -71% $2.64

EDL7580   Gaskets, Valve Cover, Edelbrock, BB Chevy, 5/16"     1 $36.99 -42% $21.46

G221196   Gate Shifter, Art Carr, TH700R4, Stock Pattern     1 $272.95 -29% $193.19

CH30550   Gauge Conversion Kit, 64-65 Chevelle/El Camino, Traditional     1 $839.99 -19% $676.20

CH25839   Gauge Conversion, Dakota Digital, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino, w/ A/C     1 $739.99 -18% $606.38

CH25838   Gauge Conversion, Dakota Digital, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino, w/o A/C     1 $739.99 -18% $606.38

MIG6963   Gauge Kit, Marshall Instruments, Retro Muscle, 5 Piece w/ Speedometer     1 $434.99 -24% $332.69

ATM1215   Gauge, Fuel Level, Auto Meter, American Muscle, 2-1/16", 73 Empty/10 Full     1 $81.95 -24% $62.44

C210330   Gauge, Fuel Pressure, Auto Meter, Carbon Fiber, 2-5/8", 0-15PSI, w/ Isolator     2 $215.99 -16% $182.03

C210337   Gauge, Fuel Pressure, Auto Meter, Phantom, 2-5/8", 0-15PSI     2 $71.99 -14% $61.72

C210338   Gauge, Fuel Pressure, Auto Meter, Phantom, 2-5/8", 0-15PSI, w/ Isolator     1 $189.99 -15% $161.36

C210312   Gauge, Fuel Pressure, Auto Meter, Pro-Comp, 2-5/8", 0-15PSI, Liquid-Filled     2 $94.99 -13% $82.95

CH25884   Gauge, Fuel Pressure, Auto Meter, Traditional Chrome, 2-1/16", 0-15PSI     1 $60.99 -11% $54.54

S210207   Gauge, Fuel, Auto Meter, Phantom, 2-5/8", 0-90     1 $65.99 -14% $56.57

ATM4317   Gauge, Fuel, Auto Meter, Ultra Lite, 2", 0-30ohm, Early Style     1 $59.99 -20% $47.85

MIG6944   Gauge, Fuel, Marshall Instruments, Retro Muscle, 2-1/16"     2 $105.99 -37% $66.52

CH23847   Gauge, Oil Pressure, Auto Meter, Cobalt, 2-1/16", 0-100PSI     1 $239.99 -27% $176.37

C210335   Gauge, Oil Pressure, Auto Meter, Phantom, 2-5/8", 0-150PSI     1 $74.99 -17% $62.06
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MIG6952   Gauge, Speedometer 160 MPH, Marshall Instruments, Retro Muscle, 3-3/8"     2 $175.99 -35% $115.14

S210205   Gauge, Speedometer, Auto Meter, Phantom, 5", 160MPH     1 $179.99 -13% $156.30

ATM1298   Gauge, Tachometer, Auto Meter, American Muscle, 3-3/8", Electric     2 $212.95 -16% $179.85

C210325   Gauge, Tachometer, Auto Meter, Carbon Fiber, 5"     1 $229.99 -15% $195.69

CH23843   Gauge, Tachometer, Auto Meter, Carbon Fiber, 5", 9,000RPM, Pro-Stock, w/ Light     1 $499.99 -9% $455.13

S210206   Gauge, Tachometer, Auto Meter, Phantom, 3-3/8", 10,000RPM, In-Dash     1 $149.99 -13% $131.16

C210315   Gauge, Tachometer, Auto Meter, Pro-Comp, 5"     1 $199.99 -10% $180.72

C210342   Gauge, Tachometer, Auto Meter, Sport-Comp, 2-5/8", 8,000RPM, Pedestal Mount     1 $138.99 -14% $119.09

C210339   Gauge, Tachometer, Auto Meter, Sport-Comp, 3-3/4", 10,000RPM, Pedestal Mount     1 $189.99 -22% $148.43

C210344   Gauge, Tachometer, Auto Meter, Sport-Comp, 5", 10,000RPM, Pedestal Mount     1 $269.99 -11% $240.26

CH23842   Gauge, Tachometer, Auto Meter, Sport-Comp, 5", 11,000RPM     1 $309.99 -12% $271.30

C210341   Gauge, Tachometer, Auto Meter, Ultra Lite, 2-5/8", 8,000RPM, Pedestal Mount     1 $144.99 -16% $121.82

CH25790   Gauge, Transmission Temperature, Auto Meter, C2, 2-1/16", 100-260F     1 $179.99 -27% $132.27

C210314   Gauge, Voltmeter, Auto Meter, Pro-Comp, 2-5/8"     1 $67.99 -15% $57.56

CH23848   Gauge, Water Temperature, Auto Meter, Cobalt, 2-1/16", 100-260F     1 $179.95 -26% $132.27

C210336   Gauge, Water Temperature, Auto Meter, Phantom, 2-5/8", 120-240F     1 $109.99 -14% $94.67

CH23582   Gear Drive, Edelbrock, Accu-Drive, SB Chevy     2 $209.99 -25% $156.52

G221112   Gear Drive, Edelbrock, Pontiac 326-455     1 $289.99 -25% $216.11

CH27306   Gear Set, Moser, 8.2 10-Bolt/3.73     1 $239.99 -21% $189.00

L220358   Gear Set, Strange, 7.5", 2-Series/4.10     1 $259.95 -25% $194.25

L220351   Gear Set, Strange, 7.5", 3-Series/3.23     1 $259.95 -25% $194.25

C220453   Gearset, Strange, 12-Bolt/4.10     2 $259.95 -21% $204.75

C220045   Gearset, Strange, 8.2/4.10     1 $259.95 -21% $204.75

C220047   Gearset, Strange, 8.5/3.73     1 $259.95 -25% $194.25

C220048   Gearset, Strange, 8.5/4.10     1 $259.95 -25% $194.25

CE03350   Glass Bowl, Fuel Filter/Fuel Pump, 1954-65 Cadillac     7 $28.99 -42% $16.80

GRC0015   Glass Run Channel, Window, 1964 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     2 $49.99 -50% $25.00

G990034   GLORY DAYS     9 $48.99 -49% $25.17

CH25225   Grease, Xtra HD, Lucas, 14.5oz     31 $12.99 -73% $3.46



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CH25294   Grip Button Actuator, Magnum, B&M     1 $84.99 -28% $61.03

C220092   Grommet, Battery Cable, 1966-67 W-30     1 $38.99 -50% $19.50

CE07244   Grommet, Firewall, 1955-56 Cadillac, AC Lines     1 $12.99 -48% $6.80

CBB1012   Grommet, Glove Box Door, 1956-59 Cadillac     2 $12.99 -50% $6.50

CE11055   Grommet, Headlamp Bucket Wire, 1954-57 Cadillac     5 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CBB1013   Grommet, Instrument Panel to Windshield Frame, 1954-60 Cad/1961-75 Fleetwood     6 $13.99 -50% $7.00

CBB1014   Grommet, Radiator Shroud, 1957-58 Cadillac, 2-7/16" X 1-1/2"     2 $52.99 -50% $26.50

ACP6067   Grommets, AC Line, 1954-56 Cadillac     1 $43.99 -45% $24.14

CE11834   Ground Strap, 1957-65 Cadillac, Firewall to Engine; Passenger Side     1 $23.99 -66% $8.19

27443     Ground Straps, Engine, 1968 G/T/L, V8     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

27449     Ground Straps, Engine, 1968-69 G/T/L, 6-Cylinder     1 $18.99 -50% $9.56

12255     Ground Wire, Map Light, 1968-69 Cutlass     1 $12.99 -50% $6.50

CTL1024   Guide Plates, Comp Cams, Oldsmobile 350-455, 3/8" Pushrods     2 $22.95 -32% $15.54

G201134   Guide Plates, Comp Cams, Pontiac 350-455, 5/16"     2 $21.95 -29% $15.54

L201247   Guide Plates, Comp Cams, Small Block Chevrolet, 3/8" Pushrods, 7/16" Studs     1 $45.95 -23% $35.28

L201246   Guide Plates, Comp Cams, Small Block Chevrolet, 5/16" Pushrods, 7/16" Studs     3 $24.95 -38% $15.54

G240132   Guide, Vintage Hurst Shifter     6 $42.99 -45% $23.52

CE11584   Handle, 1954-56 Cadillac, Convertible Top Latch     1 $199.99 -32% $135.45

GBC0639   Handle, 68 Pontiac, Automatic, Floor Shift, Lower     2 $69.99 -32% $47.25

S240271   Handle, Inside Door, 1961-62 Skylark     2 $48.99 -50% $24.50

BC02051   Handle, Outside Door, 1959 Bonneville/Catalina, Front     3 $99.99 -37% $63.00

C241497   Hardware, Hood, 68-70 Cutlass, 30pc Kit     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

CH24864   Hardware, Timing Cover, Comp Cams, Big Block Chevy, 3-Piece     2 $39.95 -24% $30.43

CH24863   Hardware, Timing Cover, Comp Cams, Small Block Chevy, 3-Piece     1 $39.95 -24% $30.43

CH28022   Harness Clip, Muncie TCS, 1970-74 A-Body     2 $32.99 -59% $13.65

G241715   Harness, Courtesy Lamp, 64-67 GTO/LeMans/Tempest, Convertible     3 $45.99 -36% $29.40

G241452   Head Bolt, Pontiac V8, 4"     3 $9.99 -50% $5.00

DHD3338   Headers, Dougs, 1964-77 CH/EC/MC Gen3/LS, 1-3/4", Full Length, Coated     1 $669.99 -23% $517.94

DHD305C   Headers, Dougs, 1964-87 SBC, 1-5/8", Shorty, Coated     2 $659.99 -24% $500.58



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

HD66103   HEADERS, HEDMAN ELITE, 1968-77 CH/EC/MC, PS,AT-FLOOR,MT-FLOOR BB     1 $539.99 -13% $470.32

HD61198   Headers, Hedman, Elite, 1964-77 Chevy SB 1-3/4", Full Length w/ A.I.R     2 $669.99 -15% $569.08

HD67298   Headers, Hedman, Elite, 1964-77 Chevy SB 1-5/8", Full Length     2 $569.99 -12% $500.25

HD61618   Headers, Hedman, Elite, 1964-87 Chevy SB 1-3/4", Mid-Length     1 $674.99 -13% $585.04

HD61648   Headers, Hedman, Elite, 1964-87 Chevy SB 1-5/8", Mid-Length, w/ A.I.R.     1 $674.99 -16% $570.08

HD66197   Headers, Hedman, HTC Coated, 1964-77 Chevy BB 1-3/4", Full Length, w/o A.I.R.     1 $544.99 -12% $478.31

HD68396   Headers, Hedman, HTC Coated, 1964-77 Chevy SB 1-1/2", Block Hugger     2 $445.99 -11% $397.51

HD66641   Headers, Hedman, HTC Coated, 1964-87 Chevy SB 1-5/8", Mid Length, w/ A.I.R.     1 $649.99 -14% $560.09

HD68646   Headers, Hedman, HTC Coated, 1968-88 Chevy SB 1-5/8", Mid Length     1 $469.99 -15% $399.49

HD65101   Headers, Hedman, Painted, 1964-77 Chevy SB 1-3/4", Full Length, w/o A.I.R.     1 $269.99 -16% $226.94

HD68601   Headers, Hedman, Painted, 1964-88 Chevy SB 1-5/8", Mid Length     2 $379.99 -16% $320.70

HD68640   Headers, Hedman, Painted, 1968-88 Chevy SB 1-5/8", Mid Length     1 $204.99 -22% $160.10

HD68641   Headers, Hedman, Painted, 1968-88 Chevy SB 1-5/8", Mid Length, w/ A.I.R.     1 $379.99 -16% $320.70

HD68311   Headers, Hedman, Painted, 1978-88 Chevy SB 1-1/2", Full Length, w/ A.I.R.     1 $379.99 -16% $320.70

CTL9109   Headers, Hooker Competition, 1965-72 Cutlass 400/455 1-3/4", Painted, Long-Tubed     1 $294.99 -15% $250.47

CTL9106   Headers, Hooker Super Comp, 1968-72 Cutlass 400/455 1-7/8", Coated, Long-Tubed     2 $974.99 -15% $825.10

G980007   Headers, Hooker Super Comp, 1968-72 Pontiac 400/455 HO 2", Painted, Long-Tubed     1 $599.99 -12% $527.65

S210047   Headers, Hooker Super Comp, 1968-72 Skylark 400-455 1-7/8", Coated, Long-Tubed     1 $1,039.99 -18% $849.91

L980001   Headers, Hooker Super Comp, 1978-87 Chevy SB 1-5/8", Painted, Long-Tubed     1 $509.99 -13% $442.80

L980060   Headers, Hooker Super Comp, 1978-87 Chevy SB 2", Painted, Long-Tubed     1 $589.99 -16% $493.92

GPB6970   Headlamp Bezels, 1969-70 Grand Prix     1 $275.99 -40% $166.00

G241038   Headlamp, Actuator Clip, Hideaway, 1968-69 GTO     4 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CH30745   Headlights, LED, 7" Round, High/Low Beam, w/ Daytime Running Lights     1 $339.99 -47% $178.57

GHL0014   Headliner Seal, 1966-67 Tempest/LeMans 4 Dr Sedan, Plastic, 3 Pc Set     2 $130.99 -50% $65.50

L240784   Headliner, Uncovered Shell, 1978-88 Monte Carlo, w/T-Tops     1 $169.99 -50% $85.00

G241034   Heat Shield, Column Shift "Back Drive" Linkage, 1969-72 GTO     1 $25.99 -31% $17.85

CE12216   Heater Control Cables, 1957 Fleetwood/Srs 75, 5pc     1 $82.99 -49% $42.40

CE12219   Heater Control Cables, 1963 Cadillac, 2pc     4 $39.99 -53% $18.70

CE12220   Heater Control Cables, 1964 Cadillac, 4pc     1 $69.99 -50% $35.26



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

C241407   Heater Control Cables, 65 Cutlass, Non-AC     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

L241007   Heater Control Valve, 1982-84 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo, 4.3, 5.7 Diesel     2 $29.99 -41% $17.79

CE07622   Heater Core, 1976 Seville-All, Early     1 $156.99 -47% $83.04

C240733   Heater Hose, Oldsmobile, 1973-75 All/1976-77 w/o AC     1 $34.99 -46% $18.90

C230049   Heater Hose, Valve to Heater, 1965 4-4-2     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

CE12234   Heater/AC Control Cables, 1961 Cadillac, 3pc     1 $82.99 -53% $38.88

BR01993   Heater/AC Control Valve, 1968 Riviera, w/Auto Temp Control     1 $68.99 -46% $37.12

GBC4120   Heater/AC Control Valve, 1971-77 Bonn/Cat/GP     1 $62.99 -41% $37.12

C241409   Heater/AC Control Valve, 67 Cutlass, w/ ATC     1 $89.99 -45% $49.30

L240654   Hinge Protectors, Bucket Seat, 1982-88 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     2 $39.99 -50% $20.00

CH28406   Hinges, Trunk Lid, 1970-72 Chevelle Convertible     3 $228.99 -38% $141.75

G241036   Hold Down Clip, Transmission Modulator Line, 1970 Pontiac     1 $14.99 -50% $7.50

S240703   Hold Down, Floor Wiring, 1964-72 A-Body     2 $12.99 -50% $6.50

GBC9842   Hold-Off Valve, Front Disc Brakes, 1969 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     2 $115.99 -47% $60.90

99L0270   Holder, Jack Access, 1981-87 El Camino     1 $65.99 -50% $33.00

CE08352   Hood Crest Bezel, 1955 Cadillac     1 $169.99 -44% $95.52

G241352   Hood Insulation, 73 GTO/Tempest/LeMans     2 $39.99 -50% $20.00

HPK101    Hood Pin Bolt, 1970-72 Chevelle/El Camino SS / 70-72 Monte     221
0

$11.99 -50% $5.99

G240099   Hood Tach Vent Line, 1967-72 GTO/Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $72.99 -50% $36.50

CH21002   Hood, Fiberglass, 1965 Chevelle/El Camino, 4 Inch Cowl Induction     1 $579.99 -35% $378.00

L240151   Hood, Fiberglass, 1981-88 Monte Carlo, 4 Inch Cowl Induction     1 $579.99 -35% $378.00

CH31214   Hoodie, Chevrolet 100 Years, Black 2X  1 $54.99 -43% $31.35

G241104   Horn Cap, 1971-72 GTO/LeMans/Tempest, Black     1 $126.99 -49% $65.10

CE11541   Hose Kit, Convertible Top, 1954-55 Cadillac, Early 1955 w/ Top Hose Port     1 $139.99 -47% $73.50

M240074   Hose Set, Smog System, 1970 CH/EC/MC Big Block, Complete     2 $36.99 -43% $20.95

CE15713   Hose, Automatic Transmission, 1958 Cadillac     2 $49.99 -52% $24.15

C210375   Hose, Braided Stainless Steel, Auto Meter, #4, 3 Feet Long, w/ Fittings, 3/16"     3 $54.99 -21% $43.62

CH23627   Hot Cam Kit, GM Fast Burn, For 385HP Crate Engine, Chevrolet     1 $749.99 -12% $662.39



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

GTI0023   Housing, Horn Button, 1968 GTO/GP/Catalina/Bonneville, Sport Wood Wheel     1 $49.99 -45% $27.72

GTI0020   Housing, Horn Ornament, 1968 GTO/Pontiac     1 $74.99 -50% $37.50

L241124   Housing, Rear Speaker, 1978-83 Malibu, Coupe     1 $24.99 -50% $12.50

C240551   Housing, Shift Light, 1970-72 Oldsmobile, Dual Gate     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

TW00026   Hub Cap, 1965 Pontiac, Polished, Rally I, OE Wheel     4 $99.99 -44% $56.07

TW00027   Hub Cap, 1966-68 Pontiac, Black, Rally I, OE Wheel     7 $87.99 -32% $59.81

GTE0056   ID Tag, Carburetor, 1964 Pontiac A-Body Tri-Power, Automatic     1 $23.99 -45% $13.23

GTE0055   ID Tag, Carburetor, 1964 Pontiac A-Body Tri-Power, Manual     1 $23.99 -45% $13.23

GTE0058   ID Tag, Carburetor, 1965 Pontiac A-Body Tri-Power, Automatic     1 $23.99 -45% $13.23

GTE0060   ID Tag, Carburetor, 1966 Pontiac A-Body Tri-Power, Automatic     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CH30718   Identification Tag Kit, 1966 Chevelle, SS 396     1 $49.99 -41% $29.40

CH30721   Identification Tag Kit, 1970 Chevelle, SS LS5     1 $49.99 -41% $29.40

CH30725   Identification Tag Kit, 1972 Chevelle, SS LS5, Convertible     1 $52.99 -45% $29.40

L240610   Idle Stop Solenoid, 1978 El Camino/Malibu/Monte Carlo 305 w/ A/C     1 $98.99 -50% $49.82

G241164   Idle Vent Cover, Quadrajet, 1968-70 Olds/Pontiac     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

GBC12353  Idler Arm, 1961-62 Bonneville/Catalina (Arm Only)     1 $109.99 -50% $55.00

S240405   Idler Arm, 1963 Skylark     1 $58.99 -43% $33.52

BR00225   Idler Arm, 1975-76 Riviera/Bonneville/Catalina     1 $42.99 -38% $26.80

CE01398   Idler Arm, 1976 Cadillac Seville     3 $39.99 -40% $24.09

C241425   Idler Arm, 61-62 F-85/Cutlass     1 $199.99 -36% $128.60

G241434   Idler Arm, 61-62 Tempest, Bushing Style     1 $89.99 -38% $56.15

G241435   Idler Arm, 61-62 Tempest, Stud Style     1 $132.99 -42% $77.28

BR00222   Idler Arm, Power Steering, 1966 Riviera     2 $109.99 -50% $55.00

PRT962A   Ignitor II, Pertronix, 6 Cylinder     2 $119.99 -27% $88.05

C240887   Inner Fenderwells, 1968-69 Cutlass/442, Red, W-30     1 $449.99 -27% $329.70

M240126   Insert, Finned Wheel Cover, 1971-72 Monte Carlo     1 $28.99 -42% $16.75

M240128   Insert, Finned Wheel Cover, 1971-72 Monte Carlo, W/ Bezel     2 $59.99 -36% $38.12

G200051   Insert, Wheel Center Cap, 1967-70 Pontiac, Red W/ Black PMD Letters     6 $28.99 -45% $15.98

CHV1600   Insert, Wheel, 1964 Super Sport     2 $51.99 -49% $26.68
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CH27178   Inserts, Front/Rear Side Marker, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino, Stainless, Bowtie     3 $66.99 -50% $33.50

CH27177   Inserts, Side Marker, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino, Stainless, Bowtie     4 $42.99 -50% $21.50

ECN0077   Inspection Sheet, 1966 Chevrolet     3 $6.99 -70% $2.10

PFSIG65   Inspectors Guides, 1965 Pontiac Grand Prix     1 $23.99 -50% $12.00

G241003   Inspectors Guides, 1966 Pontiac Tempest/LeMans     1 $21.99 -50% $11.00

C240060   Install Kit, Windage Tray, Oldsmobile, Milodon     1 $59.99 -26% $44.62

BR01954   Insulation Kit, Body Panel, 63-65 Rivera     1 $148.99 -39% $91.35

BR01955   Insulation Kit, Cowl Panel, 63-65 Riviera     1 $112.99 -44% $63.63

BR01957   Insulation Kit, Roof Panel, 63-65 Riviera     1 $148.99 -39% $91.35

G241262   Insulation Pad, Firewall, 1961-63 Tempest     2 $109.99 -50% $55.00

CE07037   Insulation, Firewall w/ Cowl Cover, 1961 Cadillac Srs 62/67/62 Conv, Molded     1 $283.99 -36% $181.44

CE07038   Insulation, Firewall w/ Cowl Cover, 1962 Cad Model 6039/Fleetwood 4Dr HT, Molded     1 $283.99 -36% $181.44

G241386   Insulation, Hood, 1963 Tempest     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

HI00169   Insulation, Hood, 1968 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

HI00173   Insulation, Hood, 1971-72 Bonneville/Catalina     2 $52.99 -50% $26.50

HI00176   Insulation, Hood, 1975-76 Bonneville/Catalina     3 $49.99 -50% $25.00

CH30005   Insulation, Spare Tire Well Cover, 1964-67 GM A Body, 4-Door Wagon     1 $48.99 -61% $19.03

CH30004   Insulation, Under Rear Seat, 1964-67 GM A Body, 4-Door Station Wagon     2 $56.99 -70% $17.03

CH23966   Intake Manifold, Edelbrock, BB Chevy, Performer RPM 2-R     1 $285.99 -20% $229.13

CH24024   Intake Manifold, Edelbrock, C-66 Dual Quad, BB Chevy, Oval Port, Polished     1 $649.99 -21% $512.45

G221393   Intake Manifold, Edelbrock, Pontiac 326-455, P-65 Dual Quad, Polished     1 $639.99 -19% $516.72

EDL75613  Intake Manifold, Edelbrock, RPM Air-Gap, 2-0 BB Chevy, Non-EGR     1 $434.99 -32% $294.08

L220175   Intake Manifold, Holley, BB Chevy, Standard Deck, EFI     1 $444.99 -13% $389.34

CH24209   Jet Replacement, NOS/Fuel, Edelbrock, 3-Step     1 $22.99 -46% $12.51

CH20175   Jets, Carburetor, Holley, #64, Pair     2 $7.99 -32% $5.42

CH20176   Jets, Carburetor, Holley, #66, Pair     1 $7.99 -32% $5.42

CH20178   Jets, Carburetor, Holley, #70, Pair     3 $7.99 -32% $5.42

CH20179   Jets, Carburetor, Holley, #72, Pair     2 $7.99 -32% $5.42

CH20181   Jets, Carburetor, Holley, #76, Pair     4 $7.99 -32% $5.42
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CH20183   Jets, Carburetor, Holley, #80, Pair     1 $7.99 -32% $5.42

CH20184   Jets, Carburetor, Holley, #82, Pair     2 $7.99 -32% $5.42

CH20185   Jets, Carburetor, Holley, #84, Pair     7 $7.99 -32% $5.42

CH20186   Jets, Carburetor, Holley, #86, Pair     1 $7.99 -32% $5.42

R531001   Jute, Trunk Divider Board, 1959-60 Bonneville 2-Dr Hardtop     2 $19.99 -50% $10.00

R531003   Jute, Trunk Divider Board, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina Sedans/4-Dr Hardtop     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

R531002   Jute, Trunk Divider Board, 1959-60 Catalina 2-Dr Hardtop     3 $19.99 -50% $10.00

R531004   Jute, Trunk Divider Board, 1961 Bonneville/Catalina 2-Dr Hardtop     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

R531005   Jute, Trunk Divider Board, 1961-64 Bonneville/Catalina Sedans/4-Dr Hardtop     2 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CH25549   Key, "The Switch", Taylor     2 $13.99 -48% $7.30

BR01950   Kick Panels, 1965 Riviera, Interior     4 $56.99 -50% $28.50

CH27226   Kickdown Cable, 4L60, Lokar, Brushed     1 $83.99 -27% $61.26

CH27232   Kickdown Cable, 4L60, Lokar, Polished     1 $109.99 -28% $79.45

CH27223   Kickdown Cable, Powerglide, Lokar, Brushed     1 $89.99 -32% $61.26

CH27229   Kickdown Cable, Powerglide, Lokar, Polished     2 $109.99 -28% $79.45

CH27231   Kickdown Cable, TH200-4R, Lokar, Polished     1 $109.99 -28% $79.45

CH27227   Kickdown Cable, TH350, Lokar, Polished     1 $149.99 -47% $79.45

CH27228   Kickdown Cable, TH400, Lokar, Polished     1 $145.99 -26% $107.70

CH23743   Kit, Calibration, Edelbrock, Carburetor, For #1405     1 $69.99 -29% $49.72

CH23742   Kit, Calibration, Edelbrock, Carburetor, For #1407/1412/1413     1 $64.99 -25% $48.68

CH23741   Kit, Calibration, Edelbrock, Carburetor, For #1411     1 $51.99 -28% $37.52

CH23803   Kit, Choke Cap, Edelbrock     1 $29.99 -30% $20.88

CH23740   Kit, Float, Edelbrock, Carburetor, Performer Series     2 $14.99 -38% $9.33

CH20198   Kit, Pump Cam, Holley, Carburetor, 8 PC     1 $29.99 -30% $20.94

C240538   Knob, 8 Track Inner, 1968-72 Cutlass, Chrome     3 $29.99 -50% $15.00

C240539   Knob, 8 Track Outer, 1968-72 Cutlass, Chrome     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

GTD0040   Knob, Dash, 1966 Pontiac, Chrome     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CH29008   Knob, Headlight Switch, 1977 Chevelle/El Camino, Chrome     1 $28.99 -48% $14.98

GP30124   Knob, Shifter. 1969-71 Pontic Grand Prix, 4-speed, Leather Wrapped     1 $49.99 -33% $33.44
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PAT1263   Lake Pipes, Low Line, Pariot, 60", Single Style     2 $185.99 -27% $136.11

PAT1273   Lake Pipes, Low Line, Pariot, 70", Single Style     1 $189.99 -26% $141.52

PAT1283   Lake Pipes, Low Line, Pariot, 80", Single Style     1 $189.99 -25% $142.05

B290523   LATE 1966 396 GEN BELT     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

CE11913   Leaf Springs, Drop, 1967-70 Eldorado, 1"     1 $556.99 -33% $374.83

CE06839   Lens Seal, 1967-69 Cadillac, Eldorado Tail Light     1 $53.99 -33% $35.95

CT07101   Lens, 1971-75 Catalina, Convertible, Rear Armrest     3 $12.99 -58% $5.51

CH28017   Lens, AM Radio, 1969-70 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, W/ 8 Track     2 $29.99 -54% $13.65

CH28015   Lens, AM Radio, 1971-75 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo     2 $37.99 -64% $13.65

CH28016   Lens, AM Radio, 1971-75 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo     2 $36.99 -63% $13.65

CH28018   Lens, AM Radio, 1971-75 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, W/ 8 Track     3 $29.99 -54% $13.65

CH28020   Lens, AM/FM Radio, 1971-75 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, W/ 8 Track     2 $29.99 -54% $13.65

C241249   Lens, Console Lamp, 70-72 Cutlass     2 $26.99 -50% $13.50

C241503   Lens, Dash Indicator, 70-72 Cutlass, Defogger, Red     3 $14.99 -50% $7.50

CE11179   Lens, Dome Light, 54-64 Cadillac, Series 75 Limo, Sail Panel     1 $27.99 -51% $13.65

CE11328   Lens, Fog Lamp, 1957 Cadillac     9 $68.99 -47% $36.72

CH22036   Lens, Heater Control, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino, w/o AC     9 $37.99 -50% $19.00

CH26555   Lens, Radio, 1969 AM/FM Stereo     1 $37.99 -50% $19.00

CH26556   Lens, Radio, 1971-72 AM/FM Mono     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

CH26557   Lens, Radio, 1971-72 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, Stereo     2 $39.99 -52% $19.10

CE11210   Lens, Tail Lamp, 1957-58 Eldorado     2 $95.99 -48% $50.37

CE11207   Lens, Tail Lamp, 1957-58 Eldorado, Brougham, Round     2 $114.99 -51% $56.67

CT01010   Lens, Tail Lamp, 1959 Catalina, Exc. Station Wagon     2 $69.99 -51% $34.32

BV01010   Lens, Tail Lamp, 1960 Bonneville, Exc. Station Wagon     3 $32.99 -50% $16.50

G241381   Lens, Tail Lamp, 1961-62 Lemans/Tempest     1 $49.99 -31% $34.32

BR03219   Lens, Tail Lamp, 1963 Riviera     4 $145.99 -50% $73.00

S240214   Lever, Tilt Wheel Release, 1971-72 Skylark     2 $54.99 -50% $27.50

PZ00441   Lever, Turn Signal, 1976 Chevelle/Monte/Elco/Cutlass     2 $45.99 -50% $23.00

CRT0020   License Plate Frame, 1964 Tempest     114 $19.99 -61% $7.88



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CRT0021   License Plate Frame, 1965 Tempest     117 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CRT0022   License Plate Frame, 1966 Tempest     106 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CRT0024   License Plate Frame, 1968 Tempest     109 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CRL0025   License Plate Frame, 1969 LeMans     99 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CRT0025   License Plate Frame, 1969 Tempest     120 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CRT0026   License Plate Frame, 1970 Tempest     135 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CRC1174   License Plate Frame, 1974 El Camino     82 $19.99 -61% $7.88

CRC2174   License Plate Frame, 1974 Monte Carlo     105 $19.99 -61% $7.88

CRC0176   License Plate Frame, 1976 Chevelle     109 $19.99 -61% $7.88

CRC1176   License Plate Frame, 1976 El Camino     72 $19.99 -61% $7.88

CRC2182   License Plate Frame, 1982 Monte Carlo     124 $19.99 -61% $7.88

CRC2183   License Plate Frame, 1983 Monte Carlo     114 $15.99 -51% $7.88

CRC2188   License Plate Frame, 1988 Monte Carlo     95 $19.99 -50% $10.00

C980017   License Plate Frame, Billet, w/ Light     3 $117.99 -46% $64.07

CH27973   License Plate Frame, Designer, 1968-69 El Camino w/ Bowtie     2 $34.99 -48% $18.16

M240078   License Plate Frame, Designer, 1970-77 Monte Carlo Script w/ Red Bowtie     5 $34.99 -50% $17.64

M240080   License Plate Frame, Designer, 1970-77 Monte Carlo Script w/ Red SS     4 $34.99 -50% $17.64

G240867   License Plate Frame, Designer, GTO Script     2 $34.99 -50% $17.64

CH27967   License Plate Frame, Designer, Malibu Block w/ Bowtie     2 $34.99 -48% $18.16

G240871   License Plate Frame, Designer, Tempest w/ Arrowhead Emblems     2 $34.99 -48% $18.16

CH25463   Lid, Air Cleaner, 1966-67 Chevrolet Big Block, 396/325     1 $98.99 -47% $51.98

L201226   Lifters, Comp Cams High Energy, Chevrolet SB, Retro Hydraulic Roller     1 $464.99 -12% $409.42

L201223   Lifters, Comp Cams High Energy, Chevrolet SB/BB, Hydraulic Flat Tappet     1 $89.95 -24% $68.21

CC87516   Lifters, Hydraulic Roller, Comp Cams, Pro Magnum, GM LS     1 $229.95 -12% $202.22

GPE0067   Light Bulb #561, Dome Lamp, 1974-77 Catalina/Bonneville/Grand Prix     17 $5.99 -50% $3.00

GPE0061   Light Bulb #57, Auto Trans Indicator, 1959-63 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     10 $1.69 -50% $0.84

GBC3640   Line, Carburetor Vacuum, 1968-69 Pontiac, All, 4bbl SS  3 $23.99 -42% $14.00

CT20127   Linkage Kit, 1966 Cutlass, Tri-Power     1 $94.99 -48% $49.35

KK26134   Lock Set, Glove Box/Trunk, 1963 Skylark/1964-65 GTO     1 $37.99 -50% $19.00



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

KK26047   Lock Set, Glove Box/Trunk, 1964-65 A-Body, w/ Original Style Keys     1 $46.99 -50% $23.50

KK26139   Lock Set, Glove Box/Trunk/Doors, 1962 Skylark/Tempest     1 $62.99 -50% $31.50

KK26176   Lock Set, Ignition/Door, 1967 Cadillac, Long Cylinder/Octagon Key     2 $54.99 -50% $27.50

CH28616   Lock Set, Ignition/Door/Glove Box, 1977 Chevelle/El Camino     2 $59.99 -50% $30.00

CH23718   Lock Set, Ignition/Doors, 1979-84 Monte Carlo     2 $78.99 -50% $39.50

KK26220   Lock Set, Trunk, 1966-67 Bonn/Cat/GP, w/ Late Style Keys     1 $27.99 -50% $14.00

C990135   Lockup Kit, Transmission, 700-R4, 4th Gear     1 $209.99 -24% $159.36

CH26972   Lockup Kit, Transmission, Painless, 200-R4     1 $180.99 -28% $129.71

EM00069   Louvers, Quarter Panel, 1967 LeMans, 3PC     3 $106.99 -44% $59.38

GPE1038   Louvers, Sail Panel, 1969 Grand Prix, Type 2, Set of 5     4 $49.99 -35% $32.55

CE11848   Lower Springs, Rear, 1958-62 Cadillac, 1"     1 $232.99 -40% $140.70

BR01790   Lower Springs, Rear, 1966-70 Riviera, 3"     1 $196.79 -47% $105.00

PCS1101   Lowering Springs, Front, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina 2-Dr. Hardtop, 1"     1 $179.99 -46% $97.07

PCS2102   Lowering Springs, Front, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina 2-Dr. Sedan, 2"     1 $179.99 -46% $97.07

PCS3102   Lowering Springs, Front, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina 2-Dr. Sedan, 3"     1 $179.99 -46% $97.07

PCS1106   Lowering Springs, Front, 1959-66 & 1968-70 Bonn/Cat/GP, 1"     2 $179.99 -46% $97.07

S240198   Lowering Springs, Front, 1961-63 Skylark Coupe/Sedan V8, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S210107   Lowering Springs, Front, 1964-65 Skylark Wagon SB, 2"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

CTL9092   Lowering Springs, Front, 1964-67 4-4-2 V8, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

G990048   Lowering Springs, Front, 1964-67 GTO BB, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

G990045   Lowering Springs, Front, 1964-67 Tempest 6 Cylinder, 2"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

PCS2108   Lowering Springs, Front, 1965-67 Bonn/Cat/GP 2/4-Dr. Sedan/Hardtop, 2"     2 $179.99 -46% $97.07

S240092   Lowering Springs, Front, 1966-67 Skylark Wagon V8, 2"     2 $179.99 -47% $95.16

CE11876   Lowering Springs, Front, 1968-70 Cadillac Exc. Eldorado, 1"     1 $221.99 -42% $128.10

C240364   Lowering Springs, Front, 1968-72 4-4-2 V8, 1"     2 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S210115   Lowering Springs, Front, 1968-72 Skylark Wagon V8, 2"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S210116   Lowering Springs, Front, 1968-72 Skylark Wagon V8, 3"     2 $179.99 -47% $95.16

G240343   Lowering Springs, Front, 1968-72 Tempest 6 Cylinder, 1"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

G990051   Lowering Springs, Front, 1968-72 Tempest 6 Cylinder, 2"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

G990053   Lowering Springs, Front, 1968-72 Tempest 6 Cylinder, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

PCS2120   Lowering Springs, Front, 1969 Bonneville/Catalina 2-Dr. Sedan, 2"     1 $179.99 -46% $97.07

PCS1138   Lowering Springs, Front, 1969-72 Grand Prix, 1"     1 $179.99 -46% $97.07

M990001   Lowering Springs, Front, 1970-72 Monte Carlo SB, 2"     3 $179.99 -47% $95.16

PCS2132   Lowering Springs, Front, 1972 & 1975-76 Bonneville/Catalina, 2"     1 $179.99 -46% $97.07

PCS3132   Lowering Springs, Front, 1972 & 1975-76 Bonneville/Catalina, 3"     1 $179.99 -46% $97.07

PCS3128   Lowering Springs, Front, 1972 Bonneville/Catalina 2-Dr. Sedan, 3"     1 $199.99 -44% $111.09

PCS1139   Lowering Springs, Front, 1973-76 Grand Prix, 1"     1 $179.99 -46% $97.07

PCS3139   Lowering Springs, Front, 1973-76 Grand Prix, 3"     1 $179.99 -46% $97.07

CH20111   Lowering Springs, Front, 1973-77 Chevelle/El Camino BB, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

L201321   Lowering Springs, Front, 1978-83 Malibu SB, 3"     2 $179.99 -47% $95.16

L240284   Lowering Springs, Front, 1978-87 El Camino V6, 1"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

L240293   Lowering Springs, Front, 1978-88 Monte Carlo SS SB, 1"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

PCS2204   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1961-62 Bonneville, 2"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S240202   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1961-63 Skylark, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

C240361   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1964-66 4-4-2, 1"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

CH20412   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1964-66 Chevelle Wagon, 2"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

CH20413   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1964-66 Chevelle Wagon, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S240112   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1964-66 Skylark Wagon, 1"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S210109   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1964-66 Skylark Wagon, 2"     2 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S240114   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1964-66 Skylark, 1"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S210106   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1964-66 Skylark, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S240094   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1967 Skylark Wagon, 2"     3 $179.99 -47% $95.16

PCS3210   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1967-69 Catalina/1968 Grand Prix, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

PCS3209   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1967-70 Bonn/Cat WGN/1974-75 Bonn/Cat HT/SDN/WGN, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

G990050   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1967-72 GTO, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S210117   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1968-72 Skylark Wagon, 2"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

S210118   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1968-72 Skylark Wagon, 3"     2 $179.99 -47% $95.16

PCS2213   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1969 Bonneville/1973 Grand Prix, 2"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

PCS3215   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1971-72 Bonneville/Catalina, 3"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

PCS2214   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1971-73 Bonneville/1972-73 Catalina, 2"     2 $179.99 -47% $95.16

CH27016   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1973-77 El Camino, 1"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

L240286   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1978-87 El Camino, 1"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

L240294   Lowering Springs, Rear, 1978-88 Monte Carlo SS, 1"     2 $179.99 -47% $95.16

PCS1209   Lowering Springs, Rr, 1967-70 Bonn/Cat WGN & 1974-75 Bonn/Cat HT/SDN/WGN, 1"     1 $179.99 -47% $95.16

GBC6021   Lug Nuts, 8-Lug Wheel, 1960-62 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, LH Thread     14 $10.99 -50% $5.50

GBC6020   Lug Nuts, 8-Lug Wheel, 1960-62 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, RH Thread     13 $10.99 -50% $5.50

GBC6023   Lug Nuts, 8-Lug Wheel, 1963-68 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, LH Thread     17 $11.99 -50% $6.00

JM0MP23   Manual Chevrolet Special Equipment     5 $19.99 -50% $10.00

MP00328   Manual, 1963 Pontiac Special Eqipment & Parts Guide     9 $14.99 -50% $7.50

MP00244   Manual, 1967 El Camino Illustrated Facts     2 $8.99 -50% $4.50

MP00246   Manual, 1969 El Camino Illustrated Facts     2 $8.99 -50% $4.50

MP00248   Manual, 1971 El Camino Illustrated Facts     1 $8.99 -50% $4.50

L240756   Manual, 1988 Monte Carlo, Chassis Service, 2pc     1 $142.99 -50% $71.50

C241394   Manual, 71-72 Cutlass, Engine Assembly     2 $45.99 -50% $23.00

BC09950   Manual, Air Conditioning, 1959 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $24.99 -48% $12.95

GBC09965  Manual, Air Conditioning, 1962 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $36.99 -50% $18.50

GBC09969  Manual, Air Conditioning, 1966 Bonneville/Catalina     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

VL12062   Manual, Body Shop, 1962 Pontiac, All     2 $49.99 -50% $25.00

G241367   Manual, Body, 1963 Pontiac, All     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

CH28645   Manual, Chassis Overhaul, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino     1 $38.99 -49% $19.77

M240109   Manual, Chassis Overhaul, 1974 Malibu/Monte Carlo/El Camino     1 $64.99 -50% $32.50

BC09981   Manual, Chassis Service, 1959 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $69.99 -48% $36.18

BC09982   Manual, Chassis Service, 1960 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $48.99 -50% $24.69

GBC9984   Manual, Chassis Service, 1962 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     2 $58.99 -49% $29.91

GBC9986   Manual, Chassis Service, 1964 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, Supplement to 1963     1 $24.99 -50% $12.51

GBC9989   Manual, Chassis Service, 1971 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $113.99 -44% $63.29

GBC9990   Manual, Chassis Service, 1972 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $125.99 -44% $70.59



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

GBC9991   Manual, Chassis Service, 1973 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $108.99 -47% $57.29

GBC9992   Manual, Chassis Service, 1974 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $104.99 -46% $56.19

BR00326   Manual, Chassis Service, 1974 Buick     2 $119.99 -36% $76.83

BR00327   Manual, Chassis Service, 1975 Buick     1 $99.99 -36% $64.23

BR00328   Manual, Chassis Service, 1976 Buick     1 $99.99 -35% $64.93

L240505   Manual, Chassis Service, 1979 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $88.99 -49% $45.74

L240506   Manual, Chassis Service, 1980 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     2 $86.99 -45% $47.91

L240509   Manual, Chassis Service, 1987 El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $179.99 -47% $96.14

G241364   Manual, Chassis, 1961 Tempest     1 $63.99 -50% $32.00

G241368   Manual, Chassis, 1963 Tempest     3 $64.99 -50% $32.50

CE00568   Manual, Chassis, 1975 Cadillac, Supplement to 1974     1 $38.99 -50% $19.50

CE00570   Manual, Convertible Top Operation, 1954 Cadillac     1 $12.99 -50% $6.50

CE00571   Manual, Convertible Top Operation, 1955 Cadillac     1 $12.99 -50% $6.50

CE00579   Manual, Convertible Top Operation, 1963 Cadillac     3 $12.99 -50% $6.50

CE00580   Manual, Electronic Fuel Injection, 1975 Cadillac     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

VL12060   Manual, Fisher Body, 1960 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

M240114   Manual, Fisher Body, 1975 GM     1 $85.99 -47% $45.51

BC09968   Manual, Hydramatic Transmission, 1959 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $25.99 -50% $13.00

BC09969   Manual, Hydramatic Transmission, 1960 Bonneville/Catalina     3 $24.99 -50% $12.50

G241365   Manual, Hydramatic Transmission, 1962 Pontiac     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

G241369   Manual, Parts, 1955-61 Pontiac     2 $132.99 -36% $84.51

L230098   Manufacturer Suggested Retail Prices, 1978 El Camino     1 $5.99 -50% $3.00

GBC9805   Master Cylinder, Disc Brake, 1967-71 Pontiac, Bendix     1 $149.99 -50% $75.00

L101252   Master Cylinder, Manual Brake, 1978-79 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $99.99 -40% $59.85

CH24217   Microswitch, W/ Bracket, Holley Carburetor     2 $38.99 -30% $27.42

CE13031   Mirror Gasket, 1957-58 Cadillac     213 $12.99 -50% $6.49

C241088   Mirror Gasket, 1973-77 Cutlass/442 Outside Sport Style     4 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CE13030   Mirror Gasket, 54-55 Cadillac     8 $8.99 -42% $5.18

CE13033   Mirror Gasket, 56 Cadillac     1 $8.99 -42% $5.18
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C241376   Mirror Gasket, 69 Cutlass, Hurst Olds     2 $15.99 -50% $8.00

S240415   Mirror Kit, Hood/Trunk, 1965 Skylark     1 $369.99 -19% $299.25

CH27650   Mirror Kit, Hood/Trunk, 1967 Chevelle     2 $369.99 -19% $299.25

CH27643   Mirror Kit, Under Trunk, 1964-65 Chevelle     3 $256.99 -31% $178.50

CH27644   Mirror Kit, Under Trunk, 1966-67 Chevelle     1 $256.99 -31% $178.50

CH27645   Mirror Kit, Under Trunk, 1968-72 Chevelle     1 $249.99 -29% $178.50

CH27136   Mirror Kit, Underhood, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino     1 $319.99 -36% $204.75

S240409   Mirror Kit, Underhood, 1970-72 Skylark     1 $319.99 -36% $204.75

CH27144   Mirror Kit, Underhood, 1973-77 Chevelle/El Camino     1 $319.99 -36% $204.75

CH22174   Mirror, Inside, Flame, Brushed, 1973-88     1 $78.99 -45% $43.28

CH22173   Mirror, Inside, Flame, Polished, 1973-88     4 $89.99 -45% $49.60

CH26675   Mirror, Inside, Oval, Polished Aluminum, 1973-88, 6"     2 $79.99 -38% $49.60

CH26673   Mirror, Inside, Oval, Polished Aluminum, 1973-88, 8"     1 $79.99 -34% $52.77

MSD7431   Module Kit, MSD, 3100-3900 RPM, Odd Increments     1 $34.99 -27% $25.53

MSD8744   Module Kit, MSD, 4000-4800, Even Increments     1 $34.99 -27% $25.53

MSD7441   Module Kit, MSD, 4100-4900 RPM, Odd Increments     3 $34.99 -27% $25.53

MSD8746   Module Kit, MSD, 6000-6800 RPM, Even Increments     1 $34.99 -27% $25.53

MSD7461   Module Kit, MSD, 6100-6900 RPM, Odd Increments     2 $34.99 -27% $25.53

L998364   Module, MSD, Replacement, HEI     1 $114.99 -26% $84.94

CE08402   Molding, Hood Top, 1972-74 Cadillac, Except Eldorado     1 $65.99 -52% $31.47

CE08414   Molding, Hood Top, 1975-76 Cadillac, Except Eldorado/Fleetwood     2 $62.99 -52% $30.01

L241069   Molding, Rear Roof Opening, 1982-88 Monte Carlo, w/ T-Top, Black     3 $64.99 -50% $32.50

L241064   Molding, Rear Roof Opening, 1982-88 Monte Carlo, w/ T-Top, Polished     1 $52.99 -42% $30.68

L241058   Molding, Trunk Lid, 1981-88 Monte Carlo LS     1 $53.99 -49% $27.62

C240558   Moldings, Quarter Panel Extension, 1970-72 Cutlass "S" Style     1 $74.99 -50% $37.50

L241012   Motor Mount, 1978 Malibu/Monte Carlo/El Camino, 3.3 V6, 1st Design, LH     2 $15.99 -50% $8.00

99L0287   Mount Braces, Trailing Arm, 1978-87 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $169.99 -28% $122.74

CH30716   Mount Bracket, Remote Outer Mirror, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino     4 $12.99 -35% $8.40

C210377   Mounting Base, Tachometer, Auto Meter, Extended Length, For 3-3/4" & 5"     1 $19.99 -27% $14.67
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GBC1911   Mounting Bracket, Tachometer/Vacuum Gauge, 1962-66 Pontiac, In-Dash     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

C210369   Mounting Cup, Auto Meter, Black, 2-5/8", For Liquid Filled Gauge     1 $27.99 -27% $20.55

C210368   Mounting Cup, Auto Meter, Chrome, 2-5/8", For Liquid Filled Gauge     5 $39.99 -25% $29.87

G241045   Mounting Pad, Antenna, 1964-65 GTO/LeMans, Power     4 $19.99 -50% $10.00

ACP6068   Mounting Pads, Air Intake Scoops, 1954-56 Cadillac     2 $89.99 -43% $51.33

PP00347   Mounting Plate, Fuel Pump, 1964-75 Small Block Chevrolet     1 $17.99 -50% $9.00

G241190   Mounting Plate, Power Steering Pump, 1964 Pontiac     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

G241290   Mounting Screws, 1961-73 Pontiac, Shifter Porch     1 $9.99 -50% $5.00

CH30918   Muffler, Black Widow, Pro Venom 250, 2.5" Center In/Out     2 $164.99 -27% $120.54

CH30921   Muffler, Black Widow, Pro Venom 300, 3.0" Side In/Center Out     2 $164.99 -27% $120.54

CH30915   Muffler, Black Widow, Venom 250, 3.0" Pass. In/Center Out     1 $124.99 -27% $91.14

CH30917   Muffler, Black Widow, Venom 300, 3.0" Center In/Out     1 $139.99 -28% $101.43

C240214   Muffler, Flowmaster, Hushpower II, T304, 2-1/2"     2 $188.99 -36% $120.83

C240213   Muffler, Flowmaster, Hushpower II, T304, 2-1/4"     1 $188.99 -36% $120.83

C240215   Muffler, Flowmaster, Hushpower II, T409, 2"     2 $147.99 -36% $94.54

CH26454   Muffler, Flowmaster, Super 40 Series, 3", Offset Inlet/Outlet     3 $99.99 -36% $63.98

FM84244   Muffler, Flowmaster, Super 44, 2-1/4", Stainless Steel     1 $99.99 -36% $63.98

CH24905   Muffler, Hooker Aero Chamber, 2-1/2", Offset     2 $84.99 -25% $63.48

PAT3017   Muffler, Smithy's Glasspack, 26", 2-1/2" Inlet/Outlet, 2-1/2" Core     1 $49.99 -36% $32.15

PAT3014   Muffler, Smithy's Glasspack, 26", 2-1/4" Inlet/Outlet, 2-1/4" Core     4 $45.99 -28% $32.97

PAT3012   Muffler, Smithy's Glasspack, 30", 2" Inlet/Outlet, 1-3/4" Core     2 $45.99 -26% $34.26

PAT3018   Muffler, Smithy's Glasspack, 30", 2-1/2" Inlet/Outlet, 2-1/2" Core     1 $52.99 -32% $35.98

PAT3015   Muffler, Smithy's Glasspack, 30", 2-1/4" Inlet/Outlet, 2-1/4" Core     2 $49.99 -29% $35.29

L240715   N90 Wheel, 1986-88 Monte Carlo, Silver 17x8, 4.25"BS     2 $244.99 -21% $192.77

CH23807   Needles & Seats, Edelbrock, Carburetor, High-Flow     3 $14.99 -48% $7.79

CH23736   Needles & Seats, Edelbrock, Performer Series     1 $15.99 -42% $9.22

CH28935   Neutral Safety Switch, 1973-77 CH/EC/MC, 4-Speed     1 $49.99 -47% $26.62

CE05401   New Vehicle Price Book, 1960 Cadillac/Pontiac     1 $5.99 -50% $3.00

99L0018   Nipple, Heater Hose to Throttle Housing, 1978-79 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     2 $12.99 -39% $7.95
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CH24221   Nitrous Plate, Edelbrock, Spread Bore Q-Jet     1 $132.99 -30% $93.02

CH23810   Nozzles, Accelerator Pump, Edelbrock, Carburetor     1 $29.99 -35% $19.57

C241382   Oil Fill Baffle, 64-77 Cutlass, V8     1 $16.99 -50% $8.50

CH27449   Oil Filter, K&N, 1978-88 V6 Standard, Wrench Off     1 $17.99 -50% $9.00

CH27450   Oil Filter, K&N, 1978-88 V6 Tall, Wrench Off     1 $17.99 -49% $9.23

CT20074   Oil Pan Pick-Up, 1964-72 Oldsmobile, Use With CT20073     2 $49.99 -28% $35.77

CH22314   Oil Pan Pick-Up, Big Block Chevy Mark IV, Milodon     2 $53.99 -22% $41.90

CH22332   Oil Pan Pick-Up, Small Block Chevy, Milodon     1 $15.99 -33% $10.67

CH23890   Oil Pan, 1980-84 Small Block Chevrolet, Raw Finish     2 $26.99 -41% $15.96

CH23889   Oil Pan, 1980-84 Small Block Chevy, 2pc Rear Main, Black     1 $34.99 -44% $19.69

CHT9414   Oil Pan, 1985-88 El Camino, Chrome     2 $58.99 -58% $24.99

CH23891   Oil Pan, 1985-88 Small Block, Black     2 $49.99 -50% $25.00

CH23892   Oil Pan, 1985-Up Small Block Chevrolet, Raw Finish     1 $35.99 -45% $19.95

CH24284   Oil Pan, 1986-88 Small Block Chevy, Milodon, 7 Quart     1 $218.99 -26% $161.60

L240017   Oil Pan, Small Block Chevy "Stroker", Milodon, RH     1 $294.99 -27% $216.30

CH24282   Oil Pump Pick-Up, Small Block Chevy, Milodon     1 $49.99 -27% $36.36

CH22315   Oil Pump, Big Block Chevy Mark IV, Milodon     1 $79.99 -16% $67.33

2244143   Oil Pump, Small Block Chevy, High Volume     1 $77.95 -39% $47.63

S240317   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1961 Skylark, V8 2BBL, Early     1 $86.99 -37% $55.12

S240329   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1964 Skylark, V8/300, Late     1 $89.99 -39% $55.12

S240334   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1965 Skylark, 401/425, Early     1 $106.99 -45% $58.80

S240333   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1965 Skylark, 401/425, Late     1 $105.99 -45% $58.80

G221304   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1966 Pontiac, Late     1 $102.99 -46% $55.12

S240338   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1966 Skylark, 401/425, Early     1 $99.99 -41% $58.80

S240335   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1966 Skylark, V8/340, Late     2 $94.99 -42% $55.12

G221306   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1967 Pontiac, Late     2 $112.99 -50% $56.50

S240340   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1967 Skylark, 350, Early     1 $86.99 -37% $55.12

S240342   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1967 Skylark, 430, Early     1 $98.99 -44% $55.12

G221307   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1968 Pontiac, Early     1 $99.99 -45% $55.12



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

S240343   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1968 Skylark, 350, Late     1 $86.99 -37% $55.12

S240348   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1969 Skylark, 350, Early     1 $99.99 -45% $55.12

S240350   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1969 Skylark, 400, Early     1 $89.99 -39% $55.12

G221311   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1970 Pontiac, Early     1 $108.99 -49% $55.12

G221312   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1970 Pontiac, Late     1 $109.99 -50% $55.12

S240354   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1970 Skylark, 455, Early     2 $98.99 -44% $55.12

S240353   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1970 Skylark, 455, Late     1 $109.99 -50% $55.12

G221314   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1971 Pontiac Exc. 455, Late     1 $86.99 -37% $55.12

S240355   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1971 Skylark, 350, Late     1 $98.99 -44% $55.12

S240357   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1971 Skylark, 455, Late     1 $98.99 -44% $55.12

S240359   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1972 Skylark, 350, Late     1 $98.99 -44% $55.12

S240362   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1972 Skylark, 455, Early     1 $86.99 -37% $55.12

G221320   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1973 Pontiac V8 Exc. Unitized, Late     1 $108.99 -49% $55.12

G221323   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, 1974 Pontiac V8, w/ HEI, Not Date Coded     1 $83.99 -43% $47.78

1308651   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Big Block, 1965 Late     2 $102.99 -46% $55.12

1310673   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Big Block, 1968 Early     1 $102.99 -46% $55.12

1310683   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Big Block, 1969 Early     1 $99.99 -45% $55.12

1310691   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Big Block, 1969 Late     1 $112.99 -50% $56.50

1310711   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Big Block, 1971 Late     1 $99.99 -45% $55.12

1228641   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Small Block, 1964 Late     1 $94.99 -42% $55.12

1228673   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Small Block, 1968 Early     1 $108.99 -49% $55.12

1228681   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Small Block, 1968 Late     2 $86.99 -37% $55.12

1230691   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Small Block, 1969 Late     1 $86.99 -37% $55.12

1230711   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Small Block, 1971 Late     1 $94.99 -42% $55.12

1230713   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Small Block, 1972 Early     1 $86.99 -37% $55.12

1230721   Original Wire Set, Spark Plug, Small Block, 1972 Late     1 $86.99 -37% $55.12

CT20124   Ornament, Shift Boot, Standard Transmission, 1970-72 Cutlass, w/ Console     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

CE01494   Outer Control Arm Pin, Upper, 1954-56 Cadillac     2 $99.99 -50% $50.00

GBH9902   Owners Manual, 1960 Bonneville/Catalina     2 $16.99 -50% $8.50



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

GBH9903   Owners Manual, 1961 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $15.99 -47% $8.40

GBH9904   Owners Manual, 1962 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $16.99 -50% $8.50

GBH9906   Owners Manual, 1964 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     2 $16.99 -50% $8.50

BR00305   Owners Manual, 1966 Riviera     2 $16.99 -50% $8.50

BR00308   Owners Manual, 1969 Riviera     1 $13.99 -50% $7.00

BC09913   Owners Manual, 1970 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $15.99 -47% $8.40

BR00309   Owners Manual, 1970 Riviera     2 $16.99 -50% $8.50

BC09914   Owners Manual, 1971 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $15.99 -47% $8.40

BC09915   Owners Manual, 1972 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $15.99 -47% $8.40

BC09916   Owners Manual, 1973 Bonneville/Catalina     1 $15.99 -47% $8.40

GP09920   Owners Manual, 1973 Grand Prix     3 $15.99 -47% $8.40

DG21360   Owners Manual, 1974 Chevelle     3 $16.99 -51% $8.40

GP09921   Owners Manual, 1974 Grand Prix     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

BR00313   Owners Manual, 1974 Riviera     1 $24.99 -50% $12.50

GP09922   Owners Manual, 1975 Grand Prix     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

DG88102   Owners Manual, 1975 Monte Carlo     4 $15.99 -47% $8.40

DG88103   Owners Manual, 1976 Chevelle/Monte Carlo     2 $15.99 -47% $8.40

GP09924   Owners Manual, 1977 Grand Prix     1 $17.99 -50% $9.00

DG88104   Owners Manual, 1977 Monte Carlo     1 $15.99 -47% $8.40

L240055   Owners Manual, 1978 Monte Carlo     2 $16.99 -50% $8.50

97CH011   Owners Manual, 1979 Malibu     1 $15.99 -47% $8.40

L240326   Owners Manual, 1980 El Camino     2 $16.99 -50% $8.50

L240056   Owners Manual, 1980 Monte Carlo     1 $15.99 -47% $8.40

L240746   Owners Manual, 1981 Malibu     3 $25.99 -50% $13.00

L240747   Owners Manual, 1981 Monte Carlo     3 $19.99 -50% $10.07

L240748   Owners Manual, 1982 Malibu Classic     3 $24.99 -50% $12.50

L240749   Owners Manual, 1982 Monte Carlo     1 $24.99 -50% $12.50

L240750   Owners Manual, 1983 Malibu Classic     2 $24.99 -50% $12.50

L240751   Owners Manual, 1985 Monte Carlo     2 $24.99 -50% $12.50
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CE00530   Owners Manual, Authentic, 1960 Cadillac     2 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CE00541   Owners Manual, Authentic, 1971 Cadillac     1 $25.99 -50% $13.00

L980047   Oxygen Sensor, w/ 2 Wires, 1980-81 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $85.99 -42% $49.49

L240965   Package Tray, 1978-81 Malibu, 2-door, w/ Speaker Holes     1 $127.99 -43% $73.49

CBP0601   Pad, Pedal, 1954-55 Cadillac, Brake     3 $24.99 -50% $12.51

GBC0650   Pad, Pedal, 1964 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, Brake/Clutch, 4 Speed     2 $21.99 -50% $11.02

CE10623   Pads, Disc Brake, 1967-68 Eldorado, Metallic     1 $52.99 -69% $16.42

CH25001   Paint Brush, POR-15, 1/2"     12 $3.69 -82% $0.68

CH25004   Paint Spout, POR-15     7 $4.69 -83% $0.79

CH23660   Paint, 500-Degree, Gray, 11-oz.     4 $14.49 -73% $3.90

CH23672   Paint, Caliper Hi-Heat, Blue, 12-oz.     2 $15.79 -71% $4.52

CH23653   Paint, Hi-Heat, White, 11-oz.     5 $15.79 -50% $7.90

KR00573   Pan, Ram Air III, Lower, 1969 GTO, Steel     1 $275.99 -33% $183.75

KR00574   Pan, Ram Air IV, Lower, 1969 GTO, Steel     1 $298.99 -30% $210.00

KR00576   Pan, Ram Air IV, Lower, 1970 GTO, Steel     1 $293.99 -29% $210.00

G201151   Pan, Ram Air, Lower, 1967 GTO, Steel     2 $221.99 -21% $176.40

KR20028   Pan, Ram Air, Lower, 1968 GTO, Steel     1 $282.99 -30% $199.50

G221439   Pan, Ram Air, Upper, 1967 GTO, Steel     1 $294.99 -29% $208.95

RPB6352   Panel Boards, Rear Quarter, 1963-65 Riviera, Uncovered     1 $45.99 -50% $23.00

L240444   Panel, Trunk Lid, 1981-88 Monte Carlo/1981-87 Regal     2 $59.99 -50% $30.00

GC03813   Park Brake Cable, Front, 1965-66 Catalina/Grand Prix SS  1 $99.79 -44% $56.30

L240343   Park Brake Cable, Front, 1978-88 El Camino MT/AT, 56-1/4"     1 $72.99 -50% $36.50

L240343   Park Brake Cable, Front, 1978-88 El Camino MT/AT, 56-1/4" SS  2 $93.99 -39% $57.50

L230029   Park Brake Cable, Manual Transmission, 1978-88 Malibu/Monte Carlo SS  1 $93.99 -39% $57.50

BV03865   Parking Brake Cable, Rear, 1960 Bonneville SS  1 $151.99 -39% $92.00

MP00315   Parts Manual, 1962 Pontiac High Performance & Super Duty Specifications     1 $14.99 -50% $7.50

PAT1532   Patriot 30" Bellflower Exhaust Tip     2 $49.99 -32% $33.84

CT06080   Pawl, Door Lock, 1968-69 Catalina 4-Dr, LH     4 $7.99 -50% $4.00

G240467   Pigtail Connector, Fan, Maradyne     1 $5.99 -50% $3.00
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CE10795   Piston, Power Booster, 1959-61 Cadillac, Delco     1 $109.99 -53% $51.45

G240922   Plastic Cover, Horn Relay, 1968-71 G/T/L     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

G241915   Plate, Console Top, 1968-72 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, 2-Sp Auto     1 $75.99 -43% $43.05

L220123   Plug, Fuel Bowl, Holley, 2 PCS     3 $9.99 -49% $5.08

C240697   Positive Battery Cable Cap, Side Post, 1972 GM     1 $24.99 -50% $12.50

G240769   Power Steering Belt,1965 GTO w/o AC     2 $42.99 -49% $22.05

G240780   Power Steering Belt,1971 GTO - All     1 $39.99 -34% $26.46

CPS1022   Power Steering Hose, 63-64 Cadillac, Pressure     1 $49.99 -70% $14.85

CPS1025   Power Steering Hose, 67 Cadillac Eldorado, Pressure     1 $25.99 -53% $12.10

CPS1026   Power Steering Hose, 68-75 Cadillac Eldorado, Pressure     1 $39.99 -64% $14.42

CPS1027   Power Steering Hose, 71-72 Cadillac, Pressure, Ex. Eldo     1 $38.99 -55% $17.43

CH20160   Power Valve, Carburetor, Holley, 4.5HG     2 $10.99 -36% $6.98

CH20162   Power Valve, Carburetor, Holley, 6.5HG     4 $10.99 -36% $6.98

CH20163   Power Valve, Carburetor, Holley, 7.5HG     1 $10.99 -36% $6.98

CH20164   Power Valve, Carburetor, Holley, 8.5HG     1 $10.99 -36% $6.98

CE11953   Power Window Switch Base, 1958-59 Cadillac, 1-Button, Center Notch     1 $38.99 -47% $20.48

CE11957   Power Window Switch Base, 1959-63 Pontiac, 4-Button     1 $109.99 -43% $63.00

CE11952   Power Window Switch Button, 1954-57 Cadillac, Button Only     2 $19.99 -47% $10.50

PW70940   Powerbraid Installation Tool , 1"     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CH29195   Price List, 1960 GM All, MSRP     1 $6.99 -70% $2.10

CH29196   Price List, 1962 GM All, MSRP     1 $6.99 -70% $2.10

CH29198   Price List, 1965 GM All, MSRP     3 $6.99 -70% $2.10

CH30015   Price List, 1974 GM All, MSRP     2 $6.99 -70% $2.10

CH30016   Price List, 1975 GM All, MSRP     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CH30018   Price List, 1977 GM All, MSRP     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

BR06134   Printed Circuit Board, 1968 Riviera, w/ Warning Lights     1 $75.99 -48% $39.38

BR06135   Printed Circuit Board, 1969 Riviera, w/ Warning Lights     1 $75.99 -48% $39.38

BC00173   Printed Circuit Board, 1969-70 Bonneville/Catalina, w/ Gauges     1 $75.99 -48% $39.38

BR06136   Printed Circuit Board, 1970 Riviera, w/ Warning Lights     1 $75.99 -48% $39.38
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BC00176   Printed Circuit Board, 1971 Bonneville/Catalina, w/o Gauges     3 $67.99 -42% $39.38

BR06137   Printed Circuit Board, 1971-74 Riviera, w/ Warning Lights     2 $69.99 -44% $39.38

BC00177   Printed Circuit Board, 1972 Bonneville/Catalina, w/ Gauges     2 $67.99 -42% $39.38

CE11093   Printed Circuit Board, 1972-73 Cadillac Exc. Eldorado, w/ Warning Lights (NOS)     1 $67.99 -42% $39.38

BC00179   Printed Circuit Board, 1973 Bonneville/Catalina, w/ Gauges     2 $75.99 -48% $39.38

BC00178   Printed Circuit Board, 1973 Bonneville/Catalina, w/o Gauges     1 $75.99 -48% $39.38

GP00180   Printed Circuit Board, 1974 GP/MC & 1974-75 GP SJ, w/o Gauges     1 $74.99 -47% $39.38

BC00182   Printed Circuit Board, 1974-76 Bonneville/Catalina, w/ Gauges     2 $75.99 -48% $39.38

BR06138   Printed Circuit Board, 1975-76 Riviera, w/ Warning Lights     1 $67.99 -42% $39.38

GP00183   Printed Circuit Board, 1975-77 Grand Prix, w/ or w/o Gauges     1 $78.99 -50% $39.50

C210313   PROCOMP LIQUID FUEL PRES W/ISL     1 $205.99 -14% $177.74

PP00335   Protector, Tilt Steering Wheel, 1970-75 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $12.99 -50% $6.50

G240450   Puller Fan, Maradyne Mach 1, 16", 225 Watt     2 $219.99 -22% $170.98

CH27874   Pulley, A.I.R., 1968 Chevelle/El Camino, Single Groove     1 $85.99 -33% $57.75

CH26442   Pulley, A.I.R., 1969-70 L78/LS6     1 $89.99 -36% $57.75

CHT9602   Pulley, Crankshaft, 1964-68 SB Chevy, Single Groove, Chrome     2 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CHT9480   Pulley, Crankshaft, 1965-68 Small Block Chevy, Aluminum, Single Groove     2 $39.99 -67% $13.12

CH30748   Pulley, Crankshaft, 1969-77 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, 2-Groove, Deep     3 $82.99 -49% $41.97

CHT9606   Pulley, Crankshaft, 1969-85 Small Block Chevrolet, Chrome, Single Groove     1 $39.99 -61% $15.49

CHT9484   Pulley, Crankshaft, 1969-85 Small Block Chevy, Aluminum, Single Groove     2 $52.79 -60% $21.00

G240476   Pulley, Water Pump, 1969-70 Pontiac Ram Air, Single Groove     1 $79.99 -37% $50.40

CHT9600   Pulley, Waterpump, 1964-68 SB Chevy, Single Groove, Chrome     4 $19.99 -50% $10.00

PSP0051   Pump, Power Steering, 61-63 GTL all, 64-65 GTL 6-Cyl, New     8 $119.99 -50% $60.00

PSP0022   Pump, Power Steering, 61-63 Skylark/Cutlass, all, New     4 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0031   Pump, Power Steering, 69 CH/EC, 6-Cyl, New     3 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0040   Pump, Power Steering, 69-70 Riviera, all, New     4 $139.99 -50% $70.00

PSP0041   Pump, Power Steering, 71-72 Skylark, 6-Cyl/V8, w/o AIR Pump, New     4 $139.99 -50% $70.00

PSP0002   Pump, Power Steering, 73-74 CH/EC 6-Cyl, 73 GTL all, New     3 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0013   Pump, Power Steering, 75-76 Cadillac, New     4 $139.99 -50% $70.00
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PSP0004   Pump, Power Steering, 75-76 Cutlass, 6-Cyl, w/o AIR Pump, New     3 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0015   Pump, Power Steering, 75-76 Riviera, all, New     2 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0007   Pump, Power Steering, 75-77 CH/EC, 75-76 CUT, 6-Cyl, w/AIR Pump New     2 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0048   Pump, Power Steering, 77 Grand Prix, 350/403, New     2 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0008   Pump, Power Steering, 79 Monte Carlo, 3.8L, w/o AC, 2 Mount Holes     2 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0010   Pump, Power Steering, 80-81 EC/MAL/MC, 3.8L, New     2 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0012   Pump, Power Steering, 81 EC/MAL/MC, 3.8L, w/AIR Pump, New     2 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0037   Pump, Power Steering, 82-83 Monte Carlo, 4.3L, New     4 $119.99 -50% $60.00

PSP0020   Pump, Power Steering, 82-84 EC/MAL/MC, 5.7L, New     2 $119.99 -49% $60.90

PSP0018   Pump, Power Steering, 82-87 EC/MAL/MC, 3.8L, New     1 $139.99 -50% $70.00

PSP0019   Pump, Power Steering, 84 Monte Carlo, 5.7L, New     2 $119.99 -49% $60.90

CH24203   Purge Valve, Nitrous, Edelbrock, Kit     1 $129.99 -26% $96.53

CE13698   Pushbutton, Kit, Door Handle, 1961-62 Cadillac     488 $39.99 -45% $21.99

CE13714   Pushbutton, Kit, Door Handle, 1967-70 Eldorado      294 $39.99 -45% $21.99

CE13713   Pushbutton, Kit, Door Handle, 1969-70 Cadillac, 2dr Coupe/Conv.     188 $39.99 -50% $19.99

S240058   Pushrod, Clutch Pedal, 1968-72 Skylark     1 $45.99 -50% $23.00

G201133   Pushrods, Comp Cams Hi-Tech, Pontiac V8, 5/16", 8.650"     1 $144.95 -14% $125.16

CH27174   Pushrods, Comp Cams High Energy, BBC, 3/8", 7.725" Int./8.684" Ex.     2 $49.95 -24% $37.80

C220420   Pushrods, Comp Cams High Energy, Oldsmobile 400-455, 5/16", 8.234", w/ Guide     2 $46.95 -19% $37.80

L201220   Pushrods, Comp Cams Magnum, Small Block Chevrolet, 5/16", 7.800"     1 $109.95 -12% $96.60

CE13334   Quarter Window Frame, 1957-58 Cadillac, Convertible     1 $109.99 -44% $61.95

BC61273   Radaitor, Aluminum, Be Cool, 1964-65 Chev/EC, MT, Pass Upper/Lower, Polished     1 $799.99 -27% $583.53

C241358   Radiator Hose, 66 Cutlass, Upper, V8 w/Tri-Pwr     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

C241363   Radiator Hose, 73-74 Cutlass, Lower     1 $54.99 -50% $27.50

BR01002   Radiator Hose, Lower, 1966 Riviera     1 $36.99 -50% $18.50

3899676   Radiator Hose, Lower, 1966-67 SB Chevy L79, All     2 $34.99 -50% $17.50

BC02213   Radiator Hose, Lower, 1971-72 Bonneville/Catalina 350-455     1 $36.99 -50% $18.50

331748    Radiator Hose, Lower, 1973-74 Small Block Chevy, All     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

3866782   Radiator Hose, Upper, 1965 SB Chevy L79, w/ A/C     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50
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3857970   Radiator Hose, Upper, 1965 SB Chevy L79, w/o A/C     1 $36.99 -50% $18.50

BR01004   Radiator Hose, Upper, 1966 Riviera, w/ A/C     1 $36.99 -50% $18.50

BR01005   Radiator Hose, Upper, 1966 Riviera, w/o A/C     1 $36.99 -50% $18.50

3899670   Radiator Hose, Upper, 1966-67 SB Chevy L79, All     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

BR01007   Radiator Hose, Upper, 1972-74 Riviera     1 $36.99 -50% $18.50

GBC2210   Radiator Hose, Upper, 1973-76 Bonneville/Catalina Exc. 1973 Cat w/ Chevy 350     1 $36.99 -50% $18.50

BR01011   Radiator Hose, Upper, 1975-76 Riviera     2 $36.99 -50% $18.50

C241289   Radiator Insulator, 1962-64 Cutlass, w/ AC     2 $24.99 -50% $12.50

BC81268   Radiator Module, Aluminum, Be Cool, 18" X 25" X 2", MT, LH Upper/RH Lower, Pol.     1 $1,499.99 -17% $1,249.49

CH28024   Radiator Tag, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino 396/375 HP, Manual "BO"     1 $34.99 -40% $21.00

G240883   Radiator Tag, 1969 Pontiac GTO Ram Air III, Automatic "BS"     1 $38.99 -46% $21.00

CH28026   Radiator Tag, 1970 Chevelle/El Camino L-34 396/402 HP, Automatic "BK"     1 $42.99 -51% $21.00

CH28028   Radiator Tag, 1970 Chevelle/El Camino L-78 396/375 HP, Automatic "BJ"     1 $38.99 -46% $21.00

CH27406   Radiator Tag, 1970 Chevrolet 396/350, "BE"     1 $42.99 -34% $28.35

CH28032   Radiator Tag, 1970 Chevrolet LS5/LS6, HD Cooling, Automatic "PD"     2 $34.99 -40% $21.00

G240573   Radiator Tag, 1970 GTO Ram Air IV, "PD"     1 $34.99 -40% $21.00

C240471   Radiator Tag, 1970 Olds Cutlass W-30/W-31, Manual, "EC"     1 $39.99 -47% $21.00

S240587   Radiator Tag, 1970 Skylark, Air Condititioned "SJ"     1 $39.99 -47% $21.00

S240586   Radiator Tag, 1970-72 Skylark, Automatic "SW"     1 $39.99 -47% $21.00

CT20198   Radiator, 1964 Cutlass, Desert Cooler, AT, 4-Row     1 $499.99 -26% $369.08

05121AN   Radiator, 1964 Skylark, 225 6-Cyl., Automatic, 2-Row, 15-1/2" X 18-5/8" X 1-1/4"     1 $379.99 -28% $272.48

C240625   Radiator, 1964-65 Cutlass, Aluminum, V8, AT, 2-Row, 17-1/4" X 25-1/2" X 2-1/4"     1 $679.99 -42% $391.65

C240621   Radiator, 1964-65 Cutlass, Aluminum, V8, MT, 2-Row 17-1/4" X 25-1/2" X 2-1/4"     2 $549.99 -48% $286.65

C240627   Radiator, 1964-65 Cutlass, Aluminum, V8, MT, Pol., 17-1/4" X 25-1/2" X 2-1/4"     1 $679.99 -42% $391.65

G240697   Radiator, 1964-65 G/T/L, Aluminum, V8, AT, Polished     1 $679.99 -42% $391.65

G240704   Radiator, 1964-65 G/T/L, Aluminum, V8, MT, Polished     1 $679.99 -42% $391.65

G20D122   Radiator, 1964-65 Pontiac, Desert Cooler, AT, Non-AC, Passenger Filler     1 $499.99 -26% $369.08

S240303   Radiator, 1964-67 Skylark, Aluminum, MT, Satin     1 $549.99 -48% $286.65

CT20203   Radiator, 1965 Cutlass, Desert Cooler, MT, 4-Row, 17-3/8" X 24-3/4" X 2-5/8"     1 $499.99 -26% $369.08



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

10671SN   Radiator, 1966-67 Chevelle, V8, Manual, 2-Row, 15-1/2" X 23-1/2" X 1-1/4"     1 $419.99 -31% $287.70

G240709   Radiator, 1966-67 G/T/L, Aluminum, V8, MT, Polished, 17-1/4" X 25-1/2" X 2-1/4"     1 $679.99 -42% $391.65

G240690   Radiator, 1966-67 G/T/L, Aluminum, V8, Satin, 17-1/4" X 25-1/2" X 2-1/4"     1 $549.99 -48% $286.65

C240622   Radiator, 1966-71 Cutlass, Aluminum, V8, MT, 2-Row, 18-1/4" X 28-1/4" X 2-1/4"     1 $549.99 -48% $286.65

CH27766   Radiator, 1968-72 Chevrolet, BOP, Aluminum, AT, Polished     2 $679.99 -42% $391.65

CH27755   Radiator, 1968-72 Chevrolet, BOP, Aluminum, MT, Satin     1 $549.99 -48% $286.65

BR00509   Radiator, 1970-71 Riv, V8, AT, 4-Row, 17" X 28-3/8" X 2-5/8"     1 $599.99 -32% $410.02

BR00508   Radiator, 1970-71 Riv, V8, AT, Desert Cooler, 4-Row, 17" X 28-3/8" X 2-5/8"     1 $599.99 -32% $410.02

CT20212   Radiator, 1972 Cutlass, Desert Cooler, AT, 4-Row, 17" X 28-3/8" X 2"     2 $599.99 -32% $410.02

L240387   Radiator, 1978-88 El Camino/Malibu/MC, Aluminum, AT, Polished     2 $679.99 -42% $391.65

L220327   Radiator, 1978-88 G-Body, V6, AT, 3-Row     1 $439.99 -19% $354.90

BC63010   Radiator, Aluminum, Be Cool, 1965-68 Bonn/Cat/GP, AT, Polished     1 $829.99 -18% $683.54

AR62018   Radiator, Aluminum, Be Cool, 1978-83 All/1984-87 MC/EC, Automatic, Satin     1 $699.99 -23% $536.54

AR61018   Radiator, Aluminum, Be Cool, 1978-83 All/1984-87 MC/EC, Manual, Polished     1 $749.99 -19% $610.04

C240623   Radiator, Satin, 1964-65 Cutlass, Automatic, 330/400     1 $563.99 -49% $286.65

C241385   Radio Support Strap, 70-72 Cutlass     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CH20385   Rag Joint, Ididit, 1964-68 A-Body, 3/4"-30 Spline     2 $117.99 -21% $93.47

G241611   Rain Gutter, 64 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, Fuse Block     2 $23.99 -50% $12.00

G241612   Rain Gutter, 65 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, Fuse Block     1 $24.99 -50% $12.50

CH27710   Rally Wheel, Chrome, 14" X 6", 3-3/4" Backspacing     3 $129.99 -47% $68.73

CH27712   Rally Wheel, Chrome, 15" X 6", 3-3/4" Backspacing     6 $129.99 -44% $73.28

CH27707   Rally Wheel, Silver, 15" X 10", 4-1/4" Backspacing     2 $143.99 -42% $83.64

PBA1452   Rear Panel Boards, Inner, 1964-67 GTL Convertible     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

CH24022   Rebuild Kit, Carburetor, Edelbrock, Q-Jet (1904)     1 $81.99 -48% $42.25

CH20146   Rebuild Kit, Carburetor, Holley, 1850     2 $33.99 -35% $22.24

CH20147   Rebuild Kit, Carburetor, Holley, 3310     2 $36.99 -41% $21.69

CE01411   Rebuild Kit, Center Link, 1954 Cadillac     1 $94.99 -46% $51.19

GBC9822   Rebuild Kit, Master Cylinder, 1961-62 Bonn/Cat, w/ Power Brakes, 4-Bolt     1 $25.99 -42% $14.96

BC01625   Recovery Tank, 1973-76 Bonneville/Catalina Coolant     3 $78.99 -47% $42.00



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CE00593   Reference Manual, 1957-60 Cadillac Eldorado Brougham, Supplement     1 $48.99 -50% $24.50

CH26410   Regulator, Fuel Pressure, Edelbrock, 160 GPH     2 $129.99 -38% $80.22

SCG0133   Rejuvenator, Voodoo Leather, Surf City Garage, 16oz     3 $18.99 -50% $9.50

SCG0728   Rejuvenator, Voodoo Leather, Surf City Garage, 8oz     2 $12.99 -50% $6.50

L980031   Relay, Glow Plug, 1982-83 4.3 (U)     1 $34.99 -33% $23.40

CE11710   Relay, Horn, 1953-54 Cadillac     1 $38.99 -58% $16.38

GBC2740   Relay, Horn, 1972-75 Pontiac     2 $67.99 -50% $34.00

BR01974   Repair Set, Constant Velocity Joint, 1969-70 Buick Riviera, 6pcs     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

BR01975   Repair Set, Constant Velocity Joint, 1971-76 Buick Riviera, 9pcs     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

CH28756   Retainer Clip, Vacuum Advance Line, 1970-72 CH/EC/MC, Double Line     1 $15.99 -74% $4.20

GBC9996   Retainer, Clutch Boot, 1963-64 Grand Prix, Bonneville, Catalina, 4 Speed     1 $19.99 -27% $14.66

G241040   Retainer, Core Support Wire, 1970-72 GTO/Tempest/LeMans     6 $13.99 -50% $7.00

CH30712   Retainer, Dash Switch Bezel, 1970-72 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, CNV/DFOG     2 $12.99 -64% $4.72

PP00085   Retainer, Evaporator Grille, 1964-69 Chevelle/El Camino, GM     1 $8.99 -23% $6.89

PC1900A   Retainer, PCV Hose, 1967-70 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo, SB Chevy     2 $25.99 -50% $13.00

GBC9998   Retainer, Plug Wire, 1959-72 Pontiac GP/Bon/Cat, 1964-72 GTO, 4-Wire Clip-On     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

G221560   Retainer, Ram Air Boot, 1971-72 GTO     1 $35.99 -50% $18.00

G241184   Retainer, Rear Brake Hose, 1966-67 G/T/L, 10/12 Bolt, Lower     2 $28.99 -50% $14.50

G241182   Retainer, Rear Brake Hose, 1966-72 Chev/Riv/Sky/GTO/Temp/LeMans, 10-Bolt, Lower     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

G241183   Retainer, Rear Brake Hose, 1966-72 Chev/Riv/Sky/GTO/Temp/LeMans, 10-Bolt, Upper     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

C230033   Retainer, Spare Tire, 1964-68 Oldsmobile     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

CH28767   Retainer, Spark Plug Wire, 1968-72 SB Chevy, LH Front, w/ Temp Wire     1 $25.99 -50% $13.00

G241041   Retainers, Core Support Wire, 1970-72 GTO/Tempest/LeMans, 10pcs     1 $62.99 -50% $31.50

AP00049   Retaining Ring, Headlamp, 1973-75 Monte Carlo/Pontiac A-Body     1 $108.99 -19% $88.64

CE11672   Retaining Rod, 1971-76 Eldorado/Catalina, Convertible Drain Apron     2 $68.99 -41% $40.95

BR02127   Return Hose, Power Steering, 1975-76 Riviera     1 $17.99 -50% $9.00

CH24916   Rev Limiter, Digital, Pertronix     1 $145.99 -31% $100.81

C230126   Rivet Set, 1970-72 Oldsmobile OAI, w/ Clip     9 $13.99 -50% $7.00

CTL1022   Rocker Arm Studs, Comp Cams Magnum, Oldsmobile, 3/8" Stud Diameter     1 $74.99 -19% $60.48



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CH23867   Rocker Arms, Roller, Chevrolet Big Block     1 $414.99 -12% $365.82

G201131   Rocker Arms, Roller-Tip, Comp Cams Magnum, Pontiac, 7/16", 1.65 Ratio     1 $169.95 -18% $139.94

L201229   Rocker Arms, Roller-Tip, Comp Cams, SB Chevy, 3/8", 1.52 Ratio     1 $169.95 -19% $136.92

L201230   Rocker Arms, Roller-Tip, Comp Cams, SB Chevy, 3/8", 1.6 Ratio     1 $169.95 -18% $139.94

CE06225   Rocker Panel, Inner, 1954 Cadillac, 2-Door     1 $119.99 -50% $60.00

CE06227   Rocker Panel, Inner, 1955-56 Cadillac     2 $76.99 -50% $38.50

CT20139   Rod, Choke Pull Off, 1966 Cutlass, Small     1 $4.99 -58% $2.10

CH26354   Romper, 24 Month, Born 2 Cruz     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

G221453   Romper, Kids Pontiac     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

CH26009   Rotor, Distributor, Pertronix     2 $13.99 -47% $7.39

CT20186   Rotor, HEI, 1964-67, Blue     2 $15.99 -54% $7.43

CT20185   Rotor, HEI, 1964-87, Red     2 $15.99 -50% $8.00

C990108   Rotor, MSD, GM HEI, Replacement     2 $9.99 -44% $5.55

PB02074   Rotors, Front, 1979-81 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     4 $62.99 -50% $31.50

PB60627   Rotors, Front, 1982-88 El Camino/Malibu/Monte Carlo     5 $43.99 -21% $34.82

CBB1030   Rubber Body Bumper, 1973 Grand Prix, Hood to Fender     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

C241044   Rubber Boot, Disc Brake Proportioning Valve, 1964-72 A-Body     10 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE12197   Rubber Boot, Oil Pressure Switch, 1956-65 Cadillac     1 $15.99 -50% $8.00

CE12199   Rubber Boot, Starter Solenoid, 1954-56 Cadillac     1 $13.99 -45% $7.75

CBB1019   Rubber Bumper, Door Latch Striker Plate, 1957-58 Cadillac Eldorado     4 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CBB1011   Rubber Bumper, Door Lock Pillar, 1955-56 Cadillac Hardtop/Convertible     2 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CBB1010   Rubber Bumper, Door Side, 1954 Cadillac     1 $49.99 -41% $29.60

CBB1002   Rubber Bumper, Hood to Cowl Seal, 1954-58 Cadillac, 11/32" Tall     15 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CBB1003   Rubber Bumper, Hood to Cowl Seal, 1954-58 Cadillac, 13/32" Tall     9 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CBB1006   Rubber Bumper, Hood to Cowl Seal, 1959-67 Cadillac Exc. Eldorado, 5/16" Tall     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CBB1029   Rubber Bumper, Impact Bar End to Body, 1959 Cadillac, Req. 2     6 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CBB1009   Rubber Bumper, Upper Door Corner, 1954-55 Cadillac Exc. Hardtop/Convertible     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE06810   Rubber Stopper, Door Glass, 1957-58 Cad Sedan Exc. Fleetwood, Imperial     1 $61.99 -38% $38.58

SPBQP75   Sail Panel Boards, Rear Quarter, 1964-65 Skylark     2 $39.99 -43% $22.94



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

SPBQP27   Sail Panel Boards, Rear, 1966-67 Cutlass 4-Dr. Sedan     4 $48.99 -51% $24.00

SPB6025   Sail Panel Boards, Uncovered, 1962-64 Bonneville/Catalina 4-Dr. Hardtop     1 $43.99 -48% $22.94

SPB6035   Sail Panel Boards, Uncovered, 1965-66 Bonneville/Catalina 4-Dr. Hardtop     1 $43.99 -48% $22.94

SPB6045   Sail Panel Boards, Uncovered, 1967-68 Bonn/Cat/GP 2-Dr. Hardtop     1 $46.99 -50% $23.50

SPB6055   Sail Panel Boards, Uncovered, 1969-70 Bonn/Cat 2-Dr. Hardtop     2 $46.99 -50% $23.50

SPB6060   Sail Panel Boards, Uncovered, 1969-70 Bonn/Cat 4-Dr. Hardtop     1 $56.99 -50% $28.50

CE00767   Sales Brochure, 1955 Cadillac     5 $15.99 -47% $8.40

CE00770   Sales Brochure, 1958 Cadillac     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CE00771   Sales Brochure, 1959 Cadillac     1 $17.99 -47% $9.45

CE00772   Sales Brochure, 1960 Cadillac     4 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CE00773   Sales Brochure, 1961 Cadillac     1 $21.99 -50% $11.00

G241310   Sales Brochure, 1961 Tempest     1 $15.99 -47% $8.40

CE00774   Sales Brochure, 1962 Cadillac     3 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CE00775   Sales Brochure, 1963 Cadillac     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CE00781   Sales Brochure, 1969 Cadillac     1 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CE00783   Sales Brochure, 1971 Cadillac     1 $19.99 -47% $10.50

CE00784   Sales Brochure, 1972 Cadillac     2 $16.99 -50% $8.50

CE00788   Sales Brochure, 1976 Cadillac     2 $19.99 -47% $10.50

CTLT013   Sales Spec Sheet, 1972 Hurst/Olds     8 $8.99 -65% $3.15

S240373   Sash Channel, Window, 1961-63 Special 4 Door, Front     2 $84.99 -32% $57.97

S240374   Sash Channel, Window, 1961-63 Special 4 Door, Rear     1 $75.99 -42% $44.20

S240375   Sash Channel, Window, 1962-63 Special Convertible, Front     1 $77.99 -31% $53.83

C240954   Screen Filter, Hot Air Pipe, 1968-73 Cutlass     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

87A0041   Screen, Oil Pump, 1970-75 Small Block Chevy     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

G241402   Screw Kit, 62 Tempest, Interior, 83pc     1 $38.99 -50% $19.50

G241403   Screw Kit, 63 LeMans, Interior, 119pc     1 $52.99 -50% $26.50

G200106   Screw Kit, Detail, 1966-67 Pontiac A-Body     3 $34.99 -74% $9.24

GM1530G   Screw Kit, Exterior, 1971 GTO/LeMans, 45pcs     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

S240131   Screw Kit, Interior, 1964 Buick 4-Door     1 $45.99 -50% $23.00



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

S240132   Screw Kit, Interior, 1964 Buick Convertible     3 $49.99 -50% $25.00

C240461   Screw Kit, Interior, 1964 Oldsmobile Convertible     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

CH27077   Screw Kit, Interior, 1966 Chevelle 4-Door     1 $38.99 -60% $15.54

GM536CH   Screw Kit, Interior, 1966 Chevelle Convertible     3 $45.99 -50% $23.00

GM612GT   Screw Kit, Interior, 1968 GTO/LeMans Convertible     1 $56.99 -50% $28.50

GM00068   Screw Kit, Interior, 1968 Oldsmobile 2-Door Hardtop     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

GM00468   Screw Kit, Interior, 1968 Oldsmobile 4-Door     2 $32.99 -50% $16.50

S230285   Screw Kit, Interior, 1969 Buick 4-Door     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

S230286   Screw Kit, Interior, 1970 Buick 4-Door     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

GM1050C   Screw Kit, Interior, 1970 Chevelle 4-Door     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

S230288   Screw Kit, Interior, 1972 Buick 4-Door Sedan     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

M240032   Screw Kit, Interior, 1975 Monte Carlo     3 $35.99 -44% $20.06

G241626   Screw, Choke Housing, 67-70 Pontiac, Hex Head     4 $4.69 -50% $2.34

G241601   Screws, Ram Air Bracket, 69-70 GTO, 3pc     2 $4.99 -50% $2.50

CE06907   Seal, 1971-73 Cadillac, Rear Marker Lens, exc. Eldorado     1 $28.99 -28% $20.86

PP00356   Seal, 1973-77 A-Body, Shifter Slider     3 $12.99 -48% $6.70

G241411   Seal, 61-63 Tempest/LeMans, Hood to Cowl     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

BR01823   Seal, Antenna Base, 1965-68 Riviera, Manual     2 $8.99 -50% $4.50

BR01822   Seal, Antenna Base, 1967-68 Riviera, Power     2 $17.99 -50% $9.00

CE07188   Seal, Bumper Filler, 1954-55 Cadillac/1954-58 Cad C.C., Rear     1 $79.99 -52% $38.44

CE12286   Seal, Bumper Filler, 1957 Cadillac, Rear, Ends     2 $46.99 -50% $23.50

CE12285   Seal, Bumper Filler, 1964 Cadillac, Rear     2 $23.99 -50% $12.00

KR00124   Seal, Carburetor, 1968 GTO Ram Air     1 $23.99 -50% $12.00

CE07187   Seal, Center Pillar, 1965-66 Cadillac     1 $48.99 -41% $28.89

CE07227   Seal, Convertible Top Header, 1971-76 Cadillac Eldorado/Catalina     1 $69.99 -1% $68.99

BC11703   Seal, Convertible Top, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina, 5 pieces     1 $299.99 -38% $187.40

CE06902   Seal, Cornering Lens, 1971-73 Cadillac exc Eldorado     1 $17.99 -52% $8.66

CE12295   Seal, Cowl To Windshield Filler, 1968 Cadillac Eldorado     2 $25.99 -49% $13.21

BR01961   Seal, Crankshaft, 1963-66 Riviera     8 $26.99 -50% $13.50
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CE06715   Seal, Door, 1954-56 Cadillac 4dr Sedan, Front, Glue On     1 $187.99 -50% $94.00

CE06716   Seal, Door, 1955-56 Cadillac 4dr Sedan, Front, Pin Type     2 $124.99 -50% $62.50

CE06766   Seal, Door, 1955-56 Cadillac Series 60 Special 4dr Sedan, Rear     1 $234.99 -45% $129.39

CE06767   Seal, Door, 1956 Cadillac Sedan DeVille, Rear     2 $196.49 -43% $111.85

BC11663   Seal, Door, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina 2dr Sedan     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

BC11662   Seal, Door, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Hardtop, Front     2 $169.99 -50% $85.00

BC11660   Seal, Door, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Sedan, Front     1 $149.99 -49% $76.44

BC11661   Seal, Door, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Sedan, Rear     1 $169.99 -50% $85.00

BC11666   Seal, Door, 1961-64 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Hardtop, Rear     2 $187.99 -50% $94.00

BC11667   Seal, Door, 1965-66 Bonneville/Catalina 2dr Sedan     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

CE06782   Seal, Door, 1965-66 Cadillac Sedan Deville/Calais 4dr Sedan, Rear     2 $196.49 -46% $105.22

BC11670   Seal, Door, 1967-68 Bonneville/Catalina 2dr Sedan     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

BC11671   Seal, Door, 1967-68 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Wagon, Rear     1 $169.99 -50% $85.00

CE06741   Seal, Door, 1967-68 Cadillac Series 75, Front     1 $149.99 -50% $75.43

BC11674   Seal, Door, 1969-70 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Sedan, Rear     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

BC11675   Seal, Door, 1971-74 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Hardtop, Rear     1 $206.99 -45% $114.51

CE06791   Seal, Door, 1971-76 Fleetwood 60 Special Brougham, Rear     2 $249.99 -37% $157.42

CE06792   Seal, Door, 1971-76 Fleetwood Series 75 Brougham/Limo, Rear     1 $187.99 -50% $93.10

BC11679   Seal, Door, 1975-76 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Sedan, Rear     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

CE06753   Seal, Door, 1976-79 Cadillac Seville, Front     1 $124.99 -50% $62.50

CE06793   Seal, Door, 1976-79 Cadillac Seville, Rear     2 $124.99 -56% $54.65

GP11558   Seal, Exhaust Pipe To Body, 1970 Grand Prix     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

CE12298   Seal, Fan Shroud Assembly, 1957-58 Cadillac     3 $29.99 -56% $13.10

CE13061   Seal, Fender Skirt, 1954-56 Cadillac, w/Lip     2 $72.99 -50% $36.38

CE12268   Seal, Fender To Body, 1961-62 Cadillac     1 $46.99 -65% $16.37

CE12274   Seal, Fender To Cowl, 1967-70 Eldorado     2 $21.99 -63% $8.16

CE13025   Seal, Headlight Filler, 1968 Cadillac Eldorado     2 $21.99 -52% $10.65

CE07208   Seal, Hinge Pillar To Roofrail, 1954-56 Cadillac Coupe     1 $69.99 -37% $43.96

CE07194   Seal, Hinge Pillar To Windshield, 1954-55 Cad 2dr Hdtp/1956 Srs 62 exc 4dr Sed     1 $39.99 -59% $16.57
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CE07135   Seal, Hood To Cowl, 1961-62 Cadillac Coupe DeVille, Side Seals     1 $39.99 -44% $22.50

CE07237   Seal, Hood To Cowl, 1967 Cadillac Eldorado     1 $99.99 -48% $51.94

CE07238   Seal, Hood To Cowl, 1968-70 Eldorado     2 $99.99 -51% $49.36

CE07248   Seal, Hood To Fender, 1957 Cadillac exc. Eldorado     2 $72.99 -49% $36.86

CE07249   Seal, Hood To Fender, 1957-58 Cadillac Eldorado     1 $128.99 -35% $83.76

CE12263   Seal, Inner Fender to Frame, 1958 Cadillac     1 $28.99 -63% $10.59

FSK3051   Seal, Inner Fenderwell A-Arm, 1961 Bonneville/Catalina, Early     2 $21.99 -62% $8.37

C241258   Seal, Inner Fenderwell A-Arm, 1963 Cutlass     1 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CE07260   Seal, Inner Fenderwell A-Arm, 1967-70 Cadillac Eldorado     1 $59.99 -40% $36.16

G241090   Seal, Inner Fenderwell A-Arm, 1973 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, Upper     2 $21.99 -45% $12.02

CE07270   Seal, Inner Fenderwell A-Arm, 1976 Cadillac Seville     4 $56.99 -31% $39.07

GBC11511  Seal, Lower Core Support, 1961-62 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix  w/AC     1 $12.99 -44% $7.24

CE07191   Seal, Quarter Window Roof Rail, 1957-58 Cadillac 2dr Hdtp     2 $32.99 -62% $12.56

BC11751   Seal, Quarter Window Vertical, 1963-64 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Hardtop     1 $54.99 -50% $27.50

BC11788   Seal, Quarter Window, 1959-60 Bon/Cat 4dr Wagon Stationary Glass     1 $135.99 -42% $79.38

BC11791   Seal, Quarter Window, 1961-64 Bon/Cat 4dr Wagon Stationary Glass     1 $128.99 -39% $78.16

GBC11514  Seal, Radiator Baffle To Frame, 1965 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $19.99 -49% $10.27

CE13022   Seal, Radiator Core Support, 76 Seville, to Frame Crossmember     1 $69.99 -45% $38.50

CE13011   Seal, Radiator Support, 1968 Cadillac     2 $25.99 -50% $13.00

CE13010   Seal, Radiator To Body, 1967 Cadillac     1 $25.99 -49% $13.21

CE13013   Seal, Radiator To Bumper, 1968 Cadillac Eldorado     1 $34.99 -43% $19.79

CE07291   Seal, Rear Window, 1954 Cadillac Series 60 Spec/Series 62 4dr Sed     1 $165.99 -48% $87.11

CE07293   Seal, Rear Window, 1954-56 Cadillac Series 75 4dr Sedan     1 $157.99 -48% $82.73

CE07308   Seal, Rear Window, 1955-56 Cad Srs 60 Spec Fleet/Srs 62 4dr Sed     1 $158.99 -48% $83.36

CE07210   Seal, Rear Window, 1959-60 Cad Srs 62/Cpe Dev/Eldo Sev/Bon/Cat 2dr Hdt, w/o Trim     1 $39.99 -47% $21.06

BC11651   Seal, Rear Window, 1961 Bonneville/Catalina 2dr Hdtp     1 $49.99 -48% $26.16

BC11652   Seal, Rear Window, 1961 Bonneville/Catalina 2dr/4dr Sedan     1 $188.99 -47% $99.39

BC11653   Seal, Rear Window, 1961-62 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Hdtp     1 $172.99 -47% $91.02

CE07301   Seal, Rear Window, 1961-64 Cadillac Series 60 Special     3 $140.99 -48% $74.01
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BC11655   Seal, Rear Window, 1963-64 Bonneville/Catalina 2dr/4dr Sedan     2 $77.99 -48% $40.76

CE07229   Seal, Roof Rail, 1956 Cadillac Sedan Deville, 4dr Hdtp, Extension     1 $69.99 -47% $36.80

CE06960   Seal, Roof Rail, 1958 Cadillac Series 62/Deville/Eldo Seville 2dr Hdtp     1 $65.99 -71% $18.99

BC11713   Seal, Roof Rail, 1961-62 Bonneville/Catalina 4dr Hardtop     2 $169.99 -45% $92.88

CE06995   Seal, Roof Rail, 1963-64 Cadillac 60 Special Fleetwood 4dr Hdtp     3 $169.99 -46% $91.28

BR00713   Seal, Roof Rail, 1974-76 Riviera     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

CE13075   Seal, Splash Apron, 1961-62 Cadillac     2 $21.99 -63% $8.22

CE06834   Seal, Steering Column To Firewall, 1954-55 Cadillac     1 $24.99 -32% $16.98

CE06804   Seal, Steering Column, 1954-55 Cadillac     1 $28.99 -47% $15.39

GBC11615  Seal, Steering Column, 1963-64 Grand Prix/Bonneville/Catalina, Automatic     2 $13.99 -42% $8.05

GBC11616  Seal, Steering Column, 1963-64 Grand Prix/Bonneville/Catalina, Manual     4 $13.99 -42% $8.05

BC11460   Seal, Tailgate, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina Wagon     1 $25.99 -44% $14.53

BC11464   Seal, Tailgate, 1965-68 Bonneville/Catalina Wagon     2 $99.99 -39% $60.52

CE06905   Seal, Turn Signal Indicator, 1964-65 Cadillac, Front     1 $9.99 -59% $4.12

CE06943   Seal, U-Shaped Door Jamb, 1959-60 Cad Srs 62/Sed Dev  6 Window, Rear     1 $59.99 -43% $34.41

CE07171   Seal, Vent Window Division Post, 1954-56 Cadillac 4dr Sedan exc. Deville     1 $54.99 -62% $21.06

CE07176   Seal, Vent Window Division Post, 1957-58 Cadillac Eldorado Brougham     3 $132.99 -49% $67.65

CE07178   Seal, Vent Window Division Post, 1959-65 Cadillac Series 75 Sed/Limo     1 $54.99 -50% $27.50

CE07184   Seal, Vent Window Division Post, 1966-68 Cad Sed Dev/Cal 4dr Sed     1 $89.99 -54% $41.19

CE07185   Seal, Vent Window Frame Deflector, 1961 Cadillac exc. Series 75     1 $62.99 -52% $30.19

CE07152   Seal, Vent Window, 1954 Cadillac Series 62/Eldorado/60 Special 4dr, Rear     1 $183.99 -42% $107.18

CE07153   Seal, Vent Window, 1955-56 Cadillac Series 62/Eldorado/60 Special 4dr, Rear     1 $181.99 -42% $106.29

VWW3010   Seal, Vent Window, 1959 Bonneville/Catalina Sedan/Wagon     1 $139.99 -41% $82.00

BC11790   Seal, Vent Window, 1959-60 Bon/Cat 2dr Sed/4dr Wagon Stationary Glass     1 $103.99 -41% $60.85

VWW3020   Seal, Vent Window, 1960 Bonneville/Catalina Sedan/Wagon     1 $145.99 -42% $85.28

VWW3040   Seal, Vent Window, 1963-64 Bonneville/Catalina 2dr/4dr Sedan     1 $75.99 -45% $42.00

CE12261   Seal, Wheelhouse To Inner Fender, 1958 Cadillac     2 $14.99 -50% $7.50

CE07018   Seal, Windshield, 1957-58 Eldorado Brougham 4dr     1 $166.99 -40% $100.31

CE07010   Seal, Windshield, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina 2dr/4dr Sedan/Wagon     2 $36.99 -50% $18.32



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

BC11630   Seal, Windshield, 1961-62 Bonneville Catalina Convertible     1 $36.99 -50% $18.50

C220199   Sealer, Fuel Tank, POR15, Quart     1 $48.99 -42% $28.28

BC19736   Seals, Front Wheel, 1969-70 Bonn/Cat     1 $25.99 -50% $13.00

CE07277   Seals, Inner Fender, 59-60 Cadillac, Rear, 2pc     1 $32.99 -73% $9.04

C240352   Seals, Master Collector, Replacement Inserts, Hooker, 2.5"     2 $9.99 -31% $6.85

C240354   Seals, Master Collector, Replacement Inserts, Hooker, 3.5"     4 $11.99 -37% $7.56

CH20201   Seals, Transfer Tube, Holley, Pair     2 $6.99 -39% $4.24

G241382   Seat Adjustment Knob, 61-63 Tempest/LeMans, Bucket     2 $33.99 -50% $17.00

G241717   Seat Foam, 73-75 Bonn/Cat/GP, Bucket Seat, Standard     1 $149.99 -39% $90.78

KK31020   Seatback Release, 1969-72 GM A Body, Power Kit     1 $240.99 -38% $150.10

CT20141   Secondary Rod, Front to Rear, 1966 Cutlass, Tri-Power, w/ Clips     1 $13.99 -51% $6.82

BR01446   Sending Unit, Fuel, 1973-76 Riviera/Bonneville/Catalina, w/o A/C     2 $65.99 -45% $36.12

L240304   Sending Unit, Fuel, 1982 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo 5.0 V8, 3 Line     3 $156.99 -50% $78.50

MIG9220   Sending Unit, Speedometer, Hall Effect, Marshall Instruments     3 $42.99 -41% $25.57

S230247   Sending Unit, Temperature, 1970 Buick, 2 Terminal     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

M240107   Service Manual, 1973 Chevelle/Monte Carlo     1 $48.99 -46% $26.25

L240944   Service Manual, 1987 El Camino/Monte Carlo, Chassis and Body CD-ROM     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CH27992   Service Manual, CD-ROM, 1964 Chevelle     2 $29.99 -47% $15.75

GBC1742   Service Policy, 1960-64 Bonn/Cat/GP, New Vehicle     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE01341   Shaft Kit, Front Upper Control Arm, 1954-56 Cadillac     1 $102.99 -42% $59.38

CE01346   Shaft Kit, Front Upper Control Arm, 1971-76 Cadillac Exc. Eldorado/Seville     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

G241808   Shaft Kit, Upper Control Arm, 1961 Tempest/LeMans     1 $119.99 -31% $83.18

S240425   Shaft Kit, Upper Control Arm, 1961-63 Skylark, Front     1 $84.99 -40% $51.16

GBC1552   Sheet, 60 Bonneville Catalina, New Car Pre-Delivery Inspection     6 $5.99 -50% $3.00

DT00409   Sheet, 69 Pontiac, New Car Pre-Delivery Inspection     3 $4.69 -50% $2.34

DT00271   Sheet, 70 Pontiac, New Car Pre-Delivery Inspection     1 $4.99 -63% $1.84

DT00377   Sheet, 73 Pontiac, New Car Pre-Delivery Inspection     3 $4.69 -61% $1.84

DT00401   Sheet, 74 Pontiac, New Car Pre-Delivery Inspection     4 $4.69 -50% $2.34

DT00408   Sheet, 75 Pontiac, New Car Pre-Delivery Inspection     1 $4.69 -50% $2.34



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

BR00034   Shield, Underhood, 1968-70 Riviera, Smooth     1 $196.99 -43% $112.14

C241467   Shield, Underhood, 1969 Cutlass, Cutlass Logo     1 $265.99 -41% $158.13

C241466   Shield, Underhood, 1969 Cutlass, Smooth     1 $196.99 -43% $112.14

CH30575   Shield, Underhood, 64 Chevelle, Malibu SS Logo     2 $265.99 -41% $158.13

CH31237   Shield, Underhood, 65-67 Chevelle, Chevelle Logo     1 $265.99 -41% $158.13

C241461   Shield, Underhood, 66-67 Cutlass, 442 Logo     1 $260.99 -39% $158.13

CH30552   Shield, Underhood, 67 Chevelle, Bowtie Logo     1 $265.99 -41% $158.13

C241472   Shield, Underhood, 71-72 Cutlass, Hurst Olds Logo     1 $265.99 -41% $158.13

G241580   Shield, Underhood, 71-72 Grand Prix, GP Logo     2 $269.99 -41% $158.13

G241578   Shield, Underhood, 71-72 GTO, GTO Logo     1 $265.99 -41% $158.13

C241475   Shield, Underhood, 73-75 Cutlass, Cutlass Logo     1 $265.99 -41% $158.13

C241474   Shield, Underhood, 73-75 Cutlass, Smooth     1 $196.99 -43% $112.14

M240221   Shield, Underhood, 73-77 Monte Carlo, Monte Carlo 454 Logo     1 $265.79 -41% $158.13

CH30680   Shift Detent, 1968-72 CH/EC/MC, Reverse Manual Valve Body, 4-Speed OD Auto     1 $89.99 -39% $55.12

G241493   Shift Handle, 68 Pontiac, Automatic, Floor Shift     2 $23.99 -50% $12.00

L201432   Shift Improver Kit, B&M, 700R4/4L60     1 $49.99 -29% $35.33

G221114   Shift Kit, Cable, Ididit, 1964-88 A-Body     1 $135.99 -26% $100.25

C980026   Shift Knob, "396"     2 $54.99 -50% $27.50

CH24828   Shift Knob, "442"     3 $54.99 -50% $27.50

C980028   Shift Knob, "65 Chevelle"     2 $54.99 -50% $27.50

C980029   Shift Knob, "66 Chevelle"     1 $54.99 -50% $27.50

CH24841   Shift Knob, "Bowtie"     1 $54.99 -50% $27.50

CH23679   Shift Knob, B&M, w/ Button     1 $70.99 -28% $50.98

CH24827   Shift Knob, Custom, 1959-77 "350"     1 $54.99 -52% $26.62

CH24839   Shift Knob, Custom, Skull, 1959-77     2 $54.99 -50% $27.50

BV01460   Shift Mount Plate, 4-Speed, 1963-64 Bonneville     1 $164.99 -38% $102.87

GC01350   Shift Tunnel Plate, Fiberglass, 1961-64 Catalina/1962-64 Grand Prix     1 $153.99 -43% $88.20

CH30070   Shifter Arms, 67-72 Hurst, Competition     1 $42.99 -53% $20.16

S240889   Shifter Cable Bracket, 68-72 Skylark, TH-400     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CH22128   Shifter, B&M Pro Ratchet, Powerglide     2 $294.99 -28% $212.04

CH23954   Shifter, B&M, Hurst Pistol Grip, Forward Valve Body     1 $371.99 -28% $267.77

CH25639   Shifter, B&M, Magnum Grip Pro-Stick, Powerglide     2 $360.99 -28% $259.99

S240651   Shifter, Hurst 4-Speed, 1967-72 Skylark, Bar Only     1 $199.99 -26% $147.00

C240511   Shim Plate, Internal, 1968-72 Muncie     1 $16.99 -50% $8.50

GBC1399   Shim, Core Support, 1961-64 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     10 $4.69 -50% $2.34

CH31255   Shirt, MSD Shop, Black 2X  5 $55.99 -16% $47.09

BR00150   Shock, Bilstein Classic Series, 1971-76 Riv/1963-74 & 1971-76 Bonn/Cat/GP, Rear     4 $104.95 -31% $72.34

BR00149   Shock, Bilstein Classic Series, 1971-76 Riviera, Front     2 $104.95 -31% $72.34

CE12040   Shock, Gas-A-Just, KYB, 1971-76 Cadillac Exc. Eldorado/Seville     2 $39.99 -45% $21.99

GSU5840   Shock, Monroe Gas-Matic, 1973-77 GTO     2 $46.99 -50% $23.50

CE12027   Shocks, Rear, AC Delco, 1968-70 Eldorado, w/ A/C     4 $32.99 -47% $17.58

CE12030   Shocks, Rear, AC Delco, 1971-76 Cadillac Exc. Eldorado/Seville     2 $29.99 -48% $15.58

CE00592   Shop Manual, 1957-58 Cadillac Eldorado Brougham, Supplement to 1957     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CE00596   Shop Manual, 1959 Cadillac Eldorado Brougham, Supplement to 1959     1 $17.99 -50% $9.00

S240438   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1961 Buick     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

S240439   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1962 Buick     2 $29.99 -47% $15.75

C241310   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1963 Cutlass     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CH22336   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1965 Chevelle     3 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CH22337   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1966 Chevelle     1 $32.99 -52% $15.75

CH22338   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1967 Chevelle     3 $29.99 -47% $15.75

CH22340   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1969 Chevelle     2 $29.99 -47% $15.75

C240728   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1973 Oldsmobile     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

C240729   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1974 Oldsmobile     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

C240731   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1976 Oldsmobile     1 $32.99 -50% $16.50

C240732   Shop Manual, CD-ROM, 1977 Oldsmobile     1 $29.99 -47% $15.75

TSP1011   Side Panels, Trunk, 1959 Bonneville 4-Dr Hardtop, Gray Houndstooth     1 $89.99 -50% $45.00

TSP1013   Side Panels, Trunk, 1959 Bonneville Convertible, Gray Houndstooth     1 $89.99 -50% $45.00

TSP1012   Side Panels, Trunk, 1959 Bonneville Coupe, Gray Houndstooth     1 $89.99 -50% $45.00
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TSP1015   Side Panels, Trunk, 1959 Catalina 2/4-Dr Hardtop, Gray Houndstooth     1 $89.99 -48% $46.54

TSP1018   Side Panels, Trunk, 1960 Bonneville Convertible, Red Houndstooth     1 $89.99 -49% $46.25

TSP1017   Side Panels, Trunk, 1960 Bonneville Hardtop, Red Houndstooth     1 $89.99 -49% $46.25

TSP1019   Side Panels, Trunk, 1960 Catalina Hardtop, Red Houndstooth     2 $89.99 -49% $46.25

TSP1023   Side Panels, Trunk, 1961 Bonneville Coupe, Red/Fawn/Black Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1024   Side Panels, Trunk, 1961 Catalina Coupe, Red/Fawn/Black Herringbone     1 $99.99 -45% $55.27

TSP1028   Side Panels, Trunk, 1962 Bonneville Convertible, Aqua Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1029   Side Panels, Trunk, 1962 Bonneville Convertible, Red Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1027   Side Panels, Trunk, 1962 Bonneville, Red Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1032   Side Panels, Trunk, 1962 Catalina Convertible, Aqua Herringbone     1 $89.99 -49% $46.25

TSP1031   Side Panels, Trunk, 1962 Catalina Coupe,  Red Herringbone     1 $99.99 -45% $55.27

TSP1036   Side Panels, Trunk, 1963 Catalina Coupe, Aqua Herringbone     1 $99.99 -44% $56.40

TSP1037   Side Panels, Trunk, 1963 Catalina Coupe, Red Herringbone     1 $99.99 -44% $56.40

TSP1038   Side Panels, Trunk, 1963 Grand Prix, Aqua Herringbone     4 $99.99 -44% $56.40

TSP1039   Side Panels, Trunk, 1963 Grand Prix, Red Herringbone     2 $99.99 -44% $56.40

TSP1042   Side Panels, Trunk, 1963-64 Bonneville Convertible, Aqua Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1040   Side Panels, Trunk, 1963-64 Bonneville Coupe, Aqua Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1044   Side Panels, Trunk, 1963-64 Bonneville w/ Power Antenna, Aqua Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1049   Side Panels, Trunk, 1964 Grand Prix, Red Herringbone     1 $99.99 -45% $55.26

TSP1053   Side Panels, Trunk, 1965-66 Bonneville 4-Dr Hardtop, Gator     1 $99.99 -50% $50.18

TSP1052   Side Panels, Trunk, 1965-66 Conneville Convertible, Gator     3 $89.99 -49% $46.25

TSP1059   Side Panels, Trunk, 1967 Bonneville 4-Dr Hardtop, Gray Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1057   Side Panels, Trunk, 1967 Bonneville Convertible, Gray Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1058   Side Panels, Trunk, 1967 Bonneville Coupe, Gray Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1065   Side Panels, Trunk, 1968 Bonneville Coupe, Gray Herringbone     1 $99.99 -46% $54.13

TSP1067   Side Panels, Trunk, 1968 Catalina 4-Dr Hardtop, Aqua Herringbone     1 $89.99 -49% $46.25

TSP1068   Side Panels, Trunk, 1968 Catalina Coupe, Gray Herringbone     1 $99.99 -50% $50.17

TSP1069   Side Panels, Trunk, 1968 Grand Prix, Gray Herringbone     1 $79.99 -50% $40.00

TSP1071   Side Panels, Trunk, 1969 Bonneville Convertible, Black Felt     1 $99.99 -44% $55.90
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TSP1072   Side Panels, Trunk, 1969 Catalina Convertible, Gray/Green Felt     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

TSP1077   Side Panels, Trunk, 1970 Catalina Convertible, Black     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

TSP1078   Side Panels, Trunk, 1971 Catalina Convertible, Black Felt     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

TSP1082   Side Panels, Trunk, 1973-75 Grand Prix, Gray/Green Felt     1 $79.99 -50% $40.00

GBC1746   Sleeve, 1974 Grand Prix, Sunvisor, #496015     7 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1747   Sleeve, 1974 Pontiac Sunvisor, #496263     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0257   Sleeve, 69-72 Buick, Interior, Visor, Ignition Lock, Starting Instruction, 6     5 $7.99 -50% $4.00

BR00430   Sleeve, 75-76 Riviera, Visor, Engine Interlock Starting Instruction     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

L201215   Slipkote Valve Spring Spray, Comp Cams     2 $12.95 -42% $7.52

CHT4923   SM BLK GOLD INTAKE BOLTS     1 $9.99 -50% $5.00

CH29168   Smog Pump Bracket, 1969-74 Chevrolet, Big Block     1 $52.99 -46% $28.35

M240071   Smog Tubes, 1969-70 CH/EC/MC Big Block     1 $254.99 -32% $173.25

AP00052   Socket, Side Marker Lamp, 1974 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CH24327   Solenoid, Fuel, Edelbrock, Performer RPM, Stainless     1 $84.99 -28% $61.06

CH24204   Solenoid, Fuel, Edelbrock, Performer, Stainless     1 $79.99 -31% $55.32

CH25874   Solenoid, Replacement, Powermaster, 9000 SRS     4 $36.99 -40% $22.04

CH27131   Sound Deadener, R-Blox Extreme, 12" X 4" Sheet License Plate Kit     5 $19.99 -76% $4.88

ACCUI06   Sound Deadener, Under Carpet, 1959-60 Bonn/Cat     3 $82.99 -50% $41.50

G240366   Spacer, Automatic Shifter Handle, 1966-67 GTO     8 $5.99 -50% $3.00

CH27873   Spacer, Fan, 1969-74 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte Carlo     2 $75.99 -63% $28.35

BR01181   Spark Plug Wires, 1967-72 Buick Riviera 430/455, 7mm, w/o HEI, Original GM     1 $42.99 -47% $22.67

BR01180   Spark Plug Wires, 7mm, 1963-66 Buick Riviera 401/425, Original GM     1 $48.99 -50% $24.50

GBC0404   Spark Plug Wires, Date Coded, 1962 Bonn/Cat/GP, Late     1 $102.99 -46% $55.12

GBC0410   Spark Plug Wires, Date Coded, 1966 Bonn/Cat/GP, Late     1 $98.99 -44% $55.12

CH25592   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, BB Over VC, Black, 135-Degree, Socket     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27

CH25609   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, BB Over VC, Blue, 135-Degree, Socket     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27

CH25612   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, BB Under Header, Blue, 90-Degree, HEI     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27

CH25611   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, BB Under Header, Blue, 90-Degree, Socket     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27

CH25604   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, BB Under Header, Red, 90-Degree, HEI     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27
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CH25603   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, BB Under Header, Red, 90-Degree, Socket     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27

CH25588   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, SB Over VC, Black, 90-Degree, Socket     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27

CH25606   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, SB Over VC, Blue, 90-Degree, HEI     2 $66.99 -23% $51.27

CH25605   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, SB Over VC, Blue, 90-Degree, Socket     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27

CH25590   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, SB Under Header, Black, 90-Degree, Socket     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27

CH25607   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, SB Under Header, Blue, 90-Degree, Socket     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27

CH25598   Spark Plug Wires, Spiro-Pro, Taylor, SB Under Header, Red, 90-Degree, Socket     1 $66.99 -23% $51.27

TC84000   Spark Plug Wires, ThunderVolt 8.2mm, Taylor, Universal 6 Cyl., Multi-Angle     3 $58.99 -32% $39.90

C990052   Spark Switch, Transmission Control, TH400, 1970-71 Chevrolet/Oldsmobile     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

CH28931   Speaker Wire, 1970-72 Chevelle, Rear     1 $56.99 -56% $25.20

CH26854   Speaker, Standard Dash, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino, w/ A/C     1 $56.99 -54% $26.25

C241018   Splash Shield, Front End, 1970 Cutlass, 1pc     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

C240825   Splash Shield, Upper Radiator Support, 1964-65 Cutlass, 2pc     2 $11.99 -50% $6.00

C241019   Splash Shields, Lower Radiator, 1969-72 Cutlass W-30/455     1 $21.99 -50% $11.00

C240826   Splash Shields, Radiator, 1973-77 Cutlass     3 $19.99 -50% $10.00

L201034   Spoiler, Rear, 1978-87 El Camino, w/o 3rd Brake Light, 63"     1 $309.99 -32% $212.07

GTI0010   Spoke Inserts, Sport Wood Wheel, 1965-66 GTO/GP/Catalina/Bonneville     1 $79.99 -50% $40.27

26875     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1962-63 Skylark, Battery to Junction Block     1 $59.99 -43% $34.12

05415     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino 8 Cylinder, Positive     1 $73.99 -54% $34.12

05435     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1964 Skylark, Positive     2 $59.99 -43% $34.12

05420     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1964-65 Cutlass V8 exc. 442, Positive     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

05495     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1965 Chevelle/El Camino 6 Cylinder, Positive     1 $63.99 -47% $34.12

05500     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1965-66 Chevelle/El Camino 6 Cylinder, Negative     1 $63.99 -47% $34.12

23705     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1966 Skylark GS, Battery Junction Block     1 $59.99 -43% $34.12

09800     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1966-67 Olds 442 V8, Positive     1 $72.99 -50% $36.50

09230     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1966-67 Oldsmobile 6 Cylinder exc. 442, Negative     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

23665     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1966-67 Skylark V6, Positive     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

09915     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1968 Cutlass 350 V8 w/ MT, Positive     2 $59.99 -43% $34.12

12460     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1968-71 Cutlass 6 Cylinder, Negative     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12
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12590     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1969 CH/EC 6 Cylinder, Positive     2 $52.99 -36% $34.12

23650     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1969 Skylark V8 350, Negative     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

23660     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1969 Skylark V8 350, Positive     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

12540     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1969-70 CH/EC 6 Cylinder, Negative     2 $45.99 -26% $34.12

12600     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1970 CH/EC 6 Cylinder, Positive     1 $52.99 -36% $34.12

14590     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1970 GTO V8 w/o Ram Air, Positive     1 $73.99 -50% $37.00

14665     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1970 Monte Carlo SB, Negative     1 $72.99 -50% $36.50

14630     Spring Ring Battery Cable, 1970 Monte Carlo SB, Positive     1 $72.99 -50% $36.50

CH24948   Spring, Shifter Button, 1964-67 Chevelle/El Camino     4 $8.99 -65% $3.15

CH31285   Springs, Hood, 1973-77 Chevelle/El Camino, Stainless Steel     2 $142.99 -36% $91.35

CH20188   Squirters, Carburetor, Holley, .028     2 $14.99 -32% $10.14

CH20189   Squirters, Carburetor, Holley, .031     4 $14.99 -32% $10.14

CH20192   Squirters, Carburetor, Holley, .037     1 $14.99 -32% $10.14

CH20193   Squirters, Carburetor, Holley, .040     2 $14.99 -32% $10.14

CH20194   Squirters, Carburetor, Holley, .042     2 $14.99 -32% $10.14

CH20195   Squirters, Carburetor, Holley, .045     2 $14.99 -32% $10.14

C241250   Stamp, 1970-72 Cutlass, W-27 Differential Cover     1 $23.99 -43% $13.65

C240493   Stamp, 66-70 GTO, Lemans, Skylark, Vapor Hose, Fuel Filler     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

CH26377   Starter, XS Torque, Powermaster, 168 Tooth Chevrolet Staggered Mount, Chrome     1 $356.99 -30% $249.16

CH26376   Starter, XS Torque, Powermaster, 168 Tooth Chevrolet Straight Mount, Chrome     2 $341.99 -34% $227.12

S240015   Starter, XS Torque, Powermaster, Buick 350/430/455, Chrome     1 $351.99 -31% $241.82

CH26375   Starter, XS Torque, Powermaster, Buick/Chevrolet     1 $341.99 -34% $227.12

CH26374   Starter, XS Torque, Powermaster, SB/BB Chevrolet     1 $257.99 -29% $183.02

KR00118   Steel Elbow, Intake, 1971-72 Pontiac A-Body     9 $48.99 -43% $27.82

L201244   Steel Rod, Roller Tip, Comp Cams, Not For Big Block Chevy     1 $124.99 -20% $99.82

CH30034   Steering Column Install Kit, 66 A-Body, OE Hnss, 3/4"-36 Rag Joint     3 $249.99 -14% $215.67

CH30052   Steering Column, 67-68 A-Body, Floor Shift, Raw     1 $799.99 -24% $610.21

G240444   Steering Wheel, 1970-72 GTO & 1970-71 Pontiac/GP Formula TA, Silver     1 $219.99 -50% $110.00

CH30736   Stencil, Gas Tank, 1974 GM Cars     1 $27.99 -53% $13.12



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CH30737   Stencil, Gas Tank, 1975 GM Cars     2 $27.99 -53% $13.12

C240521   Stencil, M20 Transmission, 1971 Oldsmobile "WT"     2 $15.99 -50% $8.00

C240523   Stencil, M20 Transmission, 1972 Oldsmobile "WD"     1 $15.99 -50% $8.00

C240520   Stencil, M21 Transmission, 1970 Oldsmobile "KA"     3 $15.99 -50% $8.00

C240522   Stencil, M22 Transmission, 1971 Oldsmobile "WO"     1 $15.99 -50% $8.00

C240525   Stencil, TH400 Transmission, 1969-1972 Oldsmobile "OG"     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

C240524   Stencil, TH400 Transmission, 1969-1972 Oldsmobile "OW"     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CE13805   Stereo, 100 Series, 1959 Cadillac, Chrome     1 $299.99 -42% $173.25

CE13808   Stereo, 100 Series, 1960 Cadillac, Black     1 $299.99 -42% $173.25

CE13807   Stereo, 100 Series, 1960 Cadillac, Chrome     2 $299.99 -42% $173.25

CE13810   Stereo, 100 Series, 1961 Cadillac, Black     1 $299.99 -42% $173.25

CE13809   Stereo, 100 Series, 1961 Cadillac, Chrome     2 $299.99 -42% $173.25

CH26810   Stereo, 100 Series, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino, Black     1 $249.99 -39% $152.25

C240661   Stereo, 100 Series, 1964-65 Cutlass, Black     1 $249.99 -39% $152.25

BR02641   Stereo, 100 Series, 1966-67 Riviera, Black     1 $249.99 -39% $152.25

CE13818   Stereo, 100 Series, 1967-68 Cadillac, Black     2 $299.99 -42% $173.25

C241336   Stereo, 100 Series, 1968-69 Cutlass, Black     1 $249.99 -39% $152.25

BR02643   Stereo, 100 Series, 1968-76 Riviera, Black     1 $249.99 -39% $152.25

CE13820   Stereo, 100 Series, 1969-70 Cadillac, Black     1 $249.99 -39% $152.25

CE13821   Stereo, 100 Series, 1971-73 Cadillac, Chrome     1 $249.99 -39% $152.25

CE13824   Stereo, 100 Series, 1974-76 Cadillac, Black     3 $249.99 -39% $152.25

CE13851   Stereo, 300 Series, 1958 Cadillac, Chrome     1 $339.99 -37% $215.25

CE13856   Stereo, 300 Series, 1960 Cadillac, Black     1 $326.99 -39% $199.50

C240665   Stereo, 300 Series, 1964-65 Cutlass, Black     1 $309.99 -42% $178.50

C240664   Stereo, 300 Series, 1964-65 Cutlass, Chrome     2 $309.99 -42% $178.50

S240629   Stereo, 300 Series, 1964-65 Skylark, Black     2 $309.99 -42% $178.50

CE13864   Stereo, 300 Series, 1965-66 Cadillac, Black     1 $326.99 -39% $199.50

CE13867   Stereo, 300 Series, 1969-70 Cadillac, Chrome     1 $326.99 -39% $199.50

BC07061   Stereo, 300 Series, 1973-76 Bonn/Cat, Chrome     1 $309.99 -42% $178.50
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CH27950   Stereo, 300 Series, 1973-77 Chevelle/El Camino, Chrome     1 $309.99 -42% $178.50

CE13892   Stereo, 57 Cadillac, 100 Series, Black     2 $299.99 -42% $173.25

CE13894   Stereo, 57 Cadillac, 300 Series, Black     1 $326.99 -39% $199.50

CE05390   Sticker, 63 Cadillac, Window, New Car Price     8 $7.99 -50% $4.00

DT00075   Sticker, 63-66 Pontiac, Window, New Vehicle Price     6 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0345   Sticker, 65-66 Buick, Window, New Vehicle Price     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0318   Sticker, 67 Buick, Window, New Vehicle Price     6 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05392   Sticker, 67-69 Cadillac, Window, New Car Price     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0387   Sticker, 68 Buick, Window, New Vehicle Price     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

DT00112   Sticker, 71 Pontiac, Window, New Vehicle Price     7 $6.99 -63% $2.62

SDB0098   Sticker, 71-74 Buick, Window, New Vehicle Price     5 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE05395   Sticker, 72-73 Cadillac, Window, New Car Price     3 $5.99 -50% $3.00

CE05396   Sticker, 74 Cadillac, Window, New Car Price     5 $6.99 -50% $3.50

GBC1579   Sticker, 74 Pontiac, Window, New Vehicle Price     5 $5.99 -50% $3.00

GBC1582   Sticker, 77 Pontiac, Window, New Vehicle Price     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

L980145   Strainer, Fuel Pump, 1985-88 Monte Carlo 4.3     1 $7.99 -48% $4.13

L201241   Stud Girdle, Comp Cams, Small Block Chevrolet, 3/8", Solid Bar Design     1 $209.99 -15% $178.13

G200073   Stud Kit, Distributor, ARP, Pontiac, Black, 12 PT     1 $8.99 -50% $4.50

G200072   Stud Kit, Distributor, ARP, Pontiac, Black, Hex Head     5 $8.99 -50% $4.50

G200074   Stud Kit, Distributor, ARP, Pontiac, Stainless, Hex Head     2 $9.99 -50% $5.00

G221329   Stud Kit, Oil Pan, ARP, Pontiac, Black, Hex Head     1 $69.99 -28% $50.50

G221332   Stud Kit, Oil Pan, ARP, Pontiac, Stainless, 12 PT     1 $134.99 -28% $97.09

CH20038   Stud, Distributor, ARP, Chevrolet, Black, 6 PT, Kit     4 $6.99 -50% $3.50

C240099   Studs, ARP, Olds Header, Black, 12PT     1 $48.95 -26% $36.06

C240096   Studs, ARP, Olds Header, Black, Hex     1 $48.95 -30% $34.26

CH20036   Studs, Carburetor, ARP, W/ 1 " Spacer     1 $19.95 -38% $12.36

CH20037   Studs, Carburetor, ARP, W/ 2" Spacer     1 $19.95 -35% $13.00

G221354   Studs, Cylinder Head, ARP, Pontiac 400, W/ Edelbrock Aluminum Heads, 12 PT     1 $204.99 -29% $145.00

G221349   Studs, Cylinder Head, ARP, Pontiac 67 and Earlier 400-428, 12 PT     1 $204.99 -30% $144.05
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G221348   Studs, Cylinder Head, ARP, Pontiac 67 and Earlier 400-428, Head Head     1 $164.99 -31% $113.90

S230341   Studs, Head, ARP, Buick 401 Nailhead, Hex Head     1 $194.99 -30% $135.93

C240098   Studs, Head, ARP, Olds 455, 12PT     1 $149.99 -26% $110.29

S230324   Studs, Header, ARP, Buick, Black, 12 PT     1 $52.99 -32% $36.06

S230323   Studs, Header, ARP, Buick, Black, Hex Head     1 $48.99 -30% $34.26

S230326   Studs, Header, ARP, Buick, Stainless, 12 PT     1 $104.99 -46% $56.40

CH26204   Studs, Header, ARP, SB, 3/8", Black, Hex Head     1 $49.99 -29% $35.43

CH26205   Studs, Header, ARP, SB, Black, 12 PT, 3/8"     2 $56.99 -27% $41.82

C240105   Studs, Main, ARP, Olds 350, 2 Bolt     1 $59.95 -23% $46.23

C240106   Studs, Main, ARP, Olds 455, 2 Bolt     1 $75.95 -24% $58.08

G221342   Studs, Main, ARP, Pontiac 400/455, 4 Bolt     2 $134.99 -31% $92.76

CH26188   Studs, Oil Pan, ARP, BB, Stainless, Hex Head     1 $85.99 -27% $62.44

CH26183   Studs, Oil Pan, ARP, SB, Black, Hex Head     2 $49.99 -29% $35.73

CH24085   Studs, Rocker Arm, ARP, SB, 7/16"     1 $49.99 -30% $35.21

CH24086   Studs, Rocker Arm, ARP, SB, W/ Rollers     2 $49.99 -30% $35.21

CH20021   Studs, Valve Cover, ARP, BB, 12 PT     4 $29.95 -30% $20.93

CH26385   Studs, Valve Cover, ARP, BB, Black, 12 PT, Cast Aluminum     2 $43.95 -26% $32.56

CH26387   Studs, Valve Cover, ARP, BB, Stainless, 12 PT, Cast Aluminum     1 $89.99 -28% $64.69

CH26386   Studs, Valve Cover, ARP, BB, Stainless, Hex Head, Cast Aluminum     1 $59.99 -26% $44.45

CH26381   Studs, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Black, 12 PT, Cast Aluminum     2 $24.95 -25% $18.60

CH26380   Studs, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Black, Hex Head, Cast Aluminum     3 $19.95 -34% $13.19

CH26383   Studs, Valve Cover, ARP, SB, Stainless, 12 PT, Cast Aluminum     1 $49.95 -25% $37.62

CH26382   Studs, Valve Covers, ARP, SB, Stainless, Hex Head, Cast Aluminum     1 $39.99 -36% $25.40

CE11656   Support Arms, Rear Glass Window, 1971-76 Eldorado/Catalina Convertible     2 $123.99 -42% $72.45

G241257   Support Bracket, Radio, 1969-72 GTO, Underdash     2 $37.99 -50% $19.00

CH27457   Suspension, Hotchkis TVS, Stage 1, 1965-66 A-Body, Big Block, Extreme     1 $1,849.99 -16% $1,553.06

CH24977   Suspension, Hotchkis TVS, Stage 1, 1965-66 A-Body, Big Block, Standard     2 $1,799.99 -18% $1,468.53

CH28377   Sway Bar, Detroit Speed, Splined Front, 1964-72 A-Body, 1-1/2"     1 $899.99 -24% $682.50

CH28419   Sway Bar, Rear Adjustable, 1964-67 A-Body, 1-1/8"     4 $312.99 -38% $195.45
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CH30280   Switch, 76-77 A-Body Wagon, Power Tailgate Window     3 $69.99 -38% $43.05

99L0058   Switch, Back-Up Light, 1981 El Camino/Monte Carlo, Manual Transmission     1 $19.99 -44% $11.11

S230248   Switch, Neutral Safety/Backup Lamp, 1964-66 Skylark     2 $38.99 -50% $19.50

L241019   Switch, Parking Brake, 1982-88 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     2 $19.99 -50% $10.00

BC12446   T-Adapter, Monroe Air Line, 1971-76 Bonneville/Catalina     2 $12.99 -50% $6.50

C220142   T-Shirt, 18MO, Mooneyes, White     1 $26.99 -50% $13.50

C220143   T-Shirt, 24MO, Mooneyes, White     2 $26.99 -50% $13.50

G240448   Tabs, Shifter, Hurst, 1967-68 BOP     2 $42.99 -34% $28.35

CH23617   Tachometer, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino, 6000 RPM w/ 5200 Red Line     4 $192.99 -40% $115.50

CH31452   Tachometer, In Dash, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino, 5000 Redline, Roller Style     1 $332.99 -34% $218.39

CH31453   Tachometer, In Dash, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino, 5500 Redline, Roller Style     1 $332.99 -34% $218.39

GBC1732   Tag, 1959-60 Bonn/Cat, Anti-Freeze, Methanol     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

S240728   Tag, 61-62 Skylark, Special, Generator Warning     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CE05320   Tag, 64 Cadillac, Guidematic Headlight     6 $5.99 -50% $3.00

DT00042   Tag, 64-65 Pontiac, Anti-Freeze     10 $7.99 -50% $4.00

G241432   Tag, 66-67 GTO, Fuel Tag on Radio Knob     5 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0360   Tag, 67 Skylark, Riviera, Interior, All Weather Climate Control     10 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0203   Tag, 68-70 Skylark, Riviera, Interior, All Weather Climate Control     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

SDB0395   Tag, 68-70 Skylark, Riviera, Interior, Instruction, Luggage Rack     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

BC01569   Tag, 68-71 Bonneville Catalina Tempest, Luggage Rack Instruction     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

SDB0207   Tag, 72 Skylark, 72-73 Riviera, Interior, Instruction, Air Conditioner     4 $8.99 -50% $4.50

GBC1606   Tag, 75-77 Bonneville Catalina Grand Prix, Cruise Control Instruction     9 $7.99 -50% $4.00

DT00365   Tag, 76-77 Pontiac, Headlight Dimmer Instruction     9 $4.99 -63% $1.84

CH28761   Tag, Dash Harness, 1965 Chevelle Z-16     2 $4.99 -50% $2.50

CH28784   Tag, Front Coil Spring, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino, AP     3 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CH28778   Tag, Front Coil Spring, 1967 Chevelle Convertible, (AQ)     2 $9.99 -63% $3.68

CH28787   Tag, Front Coil Spring, 1970-72 Chevelle Convertible, GC     2 $5.99 -50% $3.00

CH28788   Tag, Front Coil Spring, 1972 Monte Carlo 454, AK     9 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CH28789   Tag, Front Coil Spring, 1977 Malibu, ATW     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50
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CH28791   Tag, Front Coil Spring, 1977 Monte Carlo, DK     1 $6.99 -70% $2.10

CH28785   Tag, Rear Coil Spring, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino, BR     2 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CH28779   Tag, Rear Coil Spring, 1967 Chevelle Convertible, (BP)     1 $9.99 -63% $3.68

CH28786   Tag, Rear Coil Spring, 1969 Chevelle SS, BN     8 $5.99 -50% $3.00

DTA3008   Tag, Rear Coil Spring, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino, (BE)     2 $6.99 -50% $3.50

DTA30D7   Tag, Rear Coil Spring, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino, (BM) Standard     1 $9.99 -50% $5.00

CH28782   Tag, Rear Coil Spring, 1971-72 Chevelle Convertible, (OH)     2 $8.99 -65% $3.15

CH28790   Tag, Rear Coil Spring, 1977 Malibu, WS     1 $6.99 -50% $3.50

CH28792   Tag, Rear Coil Spring, 1977 Monte Carlo, TF     10 $6.99 -70% $2.10

DTA3009   Tags, Front Coil Springs, 1968 Chevelle/El Camino SS, (GA)     5 $8.99 -50% $4.50

CH28592   Tailpipe Hangers, Dual Exhaust, 1968-69 Chevelle w/ Resonators, 2"/2-1/4"/2-1/2"     2 $53.99 -46% $29.40

CH28593   Tailpipe Hangers, Dual Exhaust, 1969 Chevelle SS     1 $82.99 -50% $41.50

L241053   Tank, Fuel, 1978-88 Malibu/Monte Carlo, 17-Gal. w/ Neck, Gas, EFI     1 $539.99 -47% $283.50

L220098   Tap, Main Jet, Holley     1 $58.99 -29% $41.70

TC84607   TAYLR SB BLU 8.2 T-VOLT WIRES     1 $71.99 -31% $49.62

TC84615   TAYLR SB BLU 8.2 T-VOLT WIRES     1 $71.99 -31% $49.62

TC84600   TAYLR V6 BLU 8.2 T-VOLT WIRES     1 $58.99 -32% $39.90

TC84200   TAYLR V6 RD 8.2 T-VOLT WIRES     1 $58.99 -32% $39.90

CH28942   TCS Solenoid, 1972 CH/EC/MC, Big-Block     1 $132.99 -46% $72.45

CH23879   Tee-Shirt, 14-16 Youth Large, Chevrolet     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CH26619   Tee-Shirt, 2T, Born 2 Cruz     1 $21.99 -65% $7.61

L981160   Thermal Vacuum Switch, 1979 EC/MC/MAL     1 $113.99 -47% $60.36

GBC0555   Thermostat Housing, 1959 Bonneville/Catalina Tri-Power, Cast Iron     2 $49.99 -50% $25.00

L241046   Thermostat Housing, 1985-88 Monte Carlo/El Camino, 305 V8 Canada / 4.3 V6, Gas     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

G241049   Throttle Cable, 1973 GTO/Tempest/LeMans/Grand Prix     2 $48.99 -42% $28.35

CH27218   Throttle Cable, Lokar, 36", Polished     2 $79.99 -26% $59.08

CT20142   Throttle Lever, Secondary Rod Arms, 1966 Cutlass, Tri-Power     1 $15.99 -51% $7.88

CH23959   Throttle Linkage, Progressive, Edelbrock, Dual Quad     1 $59.99 -30% $42.13

G240923   Throttle Shaft and Choke, Q-Jet, 1968-71 Pontiac, Kit     2 $102.99 -47% $54.60
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L201219   Thrust Button, Comp Cams, Big Block Chevrolet, Roller     1 $12.95 -47% $6.82

GP12322   Tie Rod End, Outer, 1969-70 Grand Prix, RH/LH     2 $86.99 -36% $55.71

GP12325   Tie Rod End, Outer, 1971-72 Grand Prix, RH/LH     2 $86.99 -44% $48.38

BC12321   Tie Rod End, Outer, 1971-76 Bonn/Cat, RH/LH     1 $24.99 -39% $15.12

BR00215   Tie Rod Ends, 1967-68 Riviera, RH     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

G241772   Tie Rod, 1961 Tempest, Inner, Premium     2 $83.99 -29% $59.40

G241773   Tie Rod, 1961 Tempest, Outer, Premium     2 $83.99 -29% $59.40

G241776   Tie Rod, Inner, 1961 Tempest, Standard     1 $65.99 -25% $49.27

S240395   Tie Rod, Inner, 1963 Skylark/Cutlass, LH     1 $58.99 -43% $33.52

S240394   Tie Rod, Inner, 1963 Skylark/Cutlass, RH     1 $58.99 -43% $33.52

G241777   Tie Rod, Outer, 1961 Tempset, Standard     1 $45.99 -46% $24.99

S240392   Tie Rod, Outer, 1961-62 Skylark/Cutlass     2 $39.99 -50% $20.00

CH22368   Tool, # 10 AN Fitting Wrench, 1" Hex Size     1 $21.99 -36% $14.02

CH22369   Tool, # 12 AN Fitting Wrench, 1 1/4" Hex Size     1 $24.99 -40% $14.98

CE02016   Tool, 1965-66 Cadillac, Antenna Nut     2 $25.99 -50% $13.00

CH40093   Tool, ARP Square Drive Balancer Bolt, Big Block Chevy     1 $29.95 -26% $22.09

CH40092   Tool, ARP Square Drive Balancer Bolt, Small Block Chevy     1 $31.99 -28% $23.11

L240761   Tool, Coilover Spanner Wrench, Detroit Speed, 1978-88 G-Body     1 $45.99 -36% $29.40

L220121   Tool, Jet Removal, Holley     2 $18.99 -35% $12.27

C990039   Tool, Muncie Transmission Input Shaft Nut     2 $62.99 -42% $36.22

G240623   Tool, Pontiac V8 Engine Cradle w/Casters     1 $177.99 -48% $92.35

CH28710   Torsion Bar Chassis, Trunk, 1970-72 Chevelle Convertible     45 $229.99 -52% $110.25

C240590   Transmission Modulator Line Clip, 1968-72 Buick Skylark     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

L201279   Transmission Pan, Aluminum, B&M, 4L60E     1 $235.99 -23% $182.30

L201278   Transmission Pan, Cast Aluminum, B&M, Powerglide     1 $162.99 -23% $126.04

G221183   Transmission, BOP TH350, Art Carr, w/ 12" Tailshaft     1 $1,199.99 -33% $806.39

L240635   Trim Plate Insert, Console, 1985 G-Body, Black     2 $42.99 -50% $21.50

G240277   Trim Ring, Honeycomb Wheel, 1971-73 Pontiac 14 X 7     2 $89.99 -50% $45.00

CH27415   Trim Ring, Rally Wheel, 14X7, Square Lip, Stainless Steel     2 $65.99 -44% $36.75
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G240273   Trim, Ashtray, 1964-65 Pontiac     1 $52.99 -50% $26.50

G240272   Trim, Lower Dash, 1964-65 Pontiac     1 $107.99 -50% $54.00

CE00462   Trunk Board Set, 1958 Cadillac 4-Dr/4-Window Hardtop     2 $99.99 -49% $51.18

CE00488   Trunk Board Set, 1969-70 Eldorado     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

CE00491   Trunk Board Set, 1971-73 Coupe DeVille     1 $109.99 -48% $56.85

BR01477   Trunk Board Set, 1974-76 Riviera     1 $58.99 -36% $37.84

L241029   Trunk Floor, 1978-88 Monte Carlo, Extension w/ Brace     2 $154.99 -50% $77.50

L241085   Trunk Floor, 1978-88 Monte Carlo, RH Assembly     1 $164.99 -44% $92.11

G241392   Trunk Mat, 61-63 Tempest, 2/4dr, Red Houndstooth     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

G241394   Trunk Mat, 62-63 Tempest/LeMans, CNV, Gray Houndstooth     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

TMCT158   Trunk Mat, Felt, 1969 Bonneville Convertible, Black     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

CE00435   Trunk Mat, Felt, 1969 Cadillac Eldorado, Black     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

TMCT159   Trunk Mat, Felt, 1969 Catalina, Green/Gray     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

TMCT163   Trunk Mat, Felt, 1970 Catalina Convertible, Green/Gray     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

TMCT164   Trunk Mat, Felt, 1970 Grand Prix, Gray/Green     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

TMCT168   Trunk Mat, Felt, 1973 Bonneville, Gray/Green     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

CE00450   Trunk Mat, Felt, 1975-78 Cadillac Eldorado Hardtop, Black     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

TMCT105   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1960 Bonneville Sedan, Red Houndstooth     1 $99.99 -49% $50.56

TMCT108   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1960 Catalina 4dr Hardtop, Red Houndstooth     1 $99.99 -49% $50.53

TMCT106   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1960 Catalina Coupe/Convertible, Red Houndstooth     2 $99.99 -49% $50.53

TMCT113   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1962 Bonneville Coupe/Convertible, Aqua Herringbone     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

TMCT114   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1962 Bonneville Coupe/Convertible, Red Herringbone     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

TMCT118   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1962 Catalina Convertible, Aqua Herringbone     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

TMCT116   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1962 Catalina Coupe, Aqua Herringbone     1 $89.99 -49% $45.68

TMCT122   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1963 Bonneville Coupe/Convertible, Red Herringbone     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

TMCT126   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1963 Catalina Convertible, Aqua Herringbone     1 $99.99 -49% $50.67

TMCT125   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1963 Catalina Convertible, Red Herringbone     1 $99.99 -49% $50.67

TMCT124   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1963 Catalina Coupe, Aqua Herringbone     2 $89.99 -49% $46.05

TMCT123   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1963 Catalina Coupe, Red Herringbone     1 $89.99 -49% $46.05
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TMCT128   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1963 Grand Prix, Red Herringbone     1 $89.99 -49% $45.68

TMCT130   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1963-64 Catalina 4dr Hardtop, Aqua Herringbone     1 $89.99 -49% $45.68

TMCT135   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1964 Catalina Convertible, Red Herringbone     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

TMCT144   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1965 Bonneville Convertible, Gator     1 $89.99 -49% $45.62

TMCT147   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1965-66 Catalina 2+2 Convertible, Gator     1 $89.99 -49% $45.62

TMCT152   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1967 Catalina Coupe/Convertible, Gray Herringbone     1 $89.99 -50% $45.00

TMCT156   Trunk Mat, Vinyl, 1968 Bonneville Hardtop, Gray Herringbone     1 $79.99 -50% $40.00

KR00110   Tube, Vacuum Advance, 1967 Pontiac 4BBL, OM, Manual Transmission     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

C241242   Tune Up Card, 1971 Cutlass/442, 455/4bbl, Air Induction     1 $5.99 -50% $3.00

C241243   Tune Up Card, 1972 Cutlass, Exhaust Emission/Idle Mixture     3 $5.99 -50% $3.00

G241274   Tune-Up Sheets; 1967 Pontiac, V8 400, 2bbl/290 & 4bbl/325-333hp     1 $5.99 -50% $3.00

G241275   Tune-Up Sheets; 1969 Pontiac, V8 400, 4bbl/350hp     1 $5.99 -50% $3.00

G241280   Tune-Up Sheets; 1971 Pontiac, V8 400, 4bbl/300hp     3 $5.99 -50% $3.00

G241282   Tune-Up Sheets; 1971 Pontiac, V8 455, 4bbl/355hp, HO     1 $5.99 -50% $3.00

G241285   Tune-Up Sheets; 1972 Pontiac, V8 455, 4bbl/300hp     1 $5.99 -50% $3.00

GBC1351   Tunnel Plate, Fiberglass, 1965-68 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $164.99 -42% $95.55

L240640   U-Bolt, Jack Holder, 1981-87 El Camino     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

CH28564   U-Joint, Flaming River, Steering Column, 13/16" -36 X 1" -DD, Billet     1 $92.99 -28% $66.55

CH28567   U-Joint, Flaming River, Steering Column, 13/16" -36 X 1" -DD, Polished Stainless     1 $128.99 -37% $81.54

CH28566   U-Joint, Flaming River, Steering Column, 3/4" -30 X 3/4" -DD, Billet     1 $89.99 -26% $66.55

CH28569   U-Joint, Flaming River, Steering Column, 3/4" -36 X 3/4" -DD, Polished Stainless     1 $129.99 -24% $98.38

CE13605   U-Joints, 1954-56 Cadillac, w/ 2pc Driveshaft     1 $23.99 -43% $13.68

CE13607   U-Joints, 1958-62 Cadillac Series 62, w/ Outside Snap Rings     1 $12.99 -76% $3.14

CH29068   Universal Joint, 1964-72 Steering Column to Shaft, 1"DD x 3/4"DD, Polished Stnls     1 $129.99 -24% $98.38

CH28945   Universal Joint, 1964-72 Steering Shaft to Box, 13/16"-36 x 3/4"DD, Polished     1 $129.99 -24% $98.38

CH28944   Universal Joint, 1964-72 Steering Shaft to Box, 13/16"-36 x 3/4"DD, Stainless     1 $108.99 -31% $75.01

BR00205   Upper Control Arm Shaft & Bushing Kit, Front, 1965 Buick Riviera     1 $116.99 -45% $64.84

GBC0710   Vacuum Actuator, 1961-62 Bonn/Cat/GP, 3-port (w/AC)     1 $63.99 -45% $35.26

GBC0711   Vacuum Actuator, 1968 Grand Prix, 3-port (w/AC)     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

CE07868   Vacuum Advance Line, 1959 Cadillac 390/325HP SS  1 $31.99 -55% $14.34

FDV6707   Vacuum Advance Line, 1967-69 Chevelle/El Camino SB 2BBL     2 $14.99 -50% $7.56

FDV6701   Vacuum Advance Line, 1967-70 Chevelle/El Camino 6 Cylinder     1 $12.99 -42% $7.56

GBC3401   Vacuum Advance Lines, 1963-64 Bonn/Cat/GP SS  1 $33.99 -40% $20.50

CH28822   Vacuum Advance Lines, 1970-72 Chevrolet, 402/454, Quadrajet w/ TCS     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

C241367   Vacuum Hose Kit, 70 Cutlass, Auto, w/o AC     3 $24.99 -50% $12.60

CH26331   Vacuum Modulator Line, TH350 Transmission, 1973-77 Chevelle SS  3 $88.09 -50% $43.85

GP03641   Vacuum Modulator Line, TH400 Transmission, 1969 Grand Prix 4BBL SS  1 $51.09 -38% $31.60

BC03672   Vacuum Modulator Line, TH400 Transmission, 1969-70 Bonneville/Catalina, 4BBL SS  1 $41.99 -34% $27.75

C240785   Vacuum Modulator Line, TH400 Transmission, 1973-77 Oldsmobile SS  1 $50.09 -39% $30.60

GBC3620   Vacuum Modulator Lines, Transmission, 1965-66 Bonn/Cat/GP V8 4BBL SS  3 $52.09 -38% $32.10

CH26317   Valance Panel, Front, Fiberglass, 1965 Chevelle/El Camino     1 $199.99 -47% $105.00

S230170   Valve Cover Breather tube, 350/400 4BBL BUICK     4 $32.99 -50% $16.50

CE03446   Valve Covers, 368-500 Cadillac, Flat Top, Small Script, Fins BK  1 $533.99 -21% $420.75

CH22007   Valve Covers, Edelbrock, BB Chevy, Chrome, Short     2 $54.99 -26% $40.95

CH22008   Valve Covers, Edelbrock, BB Chevy, Chrome, Tall     1 $59.99 -24% $45.30

EDL4130   Valve Covers, Edelbrock, Pontiac, Finned, Aluminum     2 $269.99 -27% $197.78

G240985   Valve, 1968-69 Pontiac Distributor Vacuum Control cap only     4 $17.99 -50% $9.00

G240984   Valve, 1968-69 Pontiac Distributor Vacuum Control valve assembly     2 $132.99 -45% $72.76

L980098   Valve, EGR, 1978-87 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     3 $106.99 -46% $57.50

G241093   Vent Line, Fuel Tank, 1969 GTO/LeMans/Tempest, OM, Exc. Station Wagon     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

BR01344   Vent Lines, Fuel Tank, 1971-76 Riviera, 5/16" SS  1 $139.95 -39% $84.96

KR00518   Vent Tube, Crankcase, 1971-72 Ram Air     1 $39.99 -50% $20.00

BC03168   Vent Tube, Fuel Tank, 1969 Bonneville/Catalina SS  1 $24.99 -35% $16.34

CE11704   Voltage Regulator, 1957 Cadillac, w/ 30 Amp Generator     1 $72.99 -64% $26.25

GBC2721   Voltage Regulator, 1960-62 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix, w/ 350 Amp Generator     1 $102.99 -46% $55.96

BR02620   Voltage Regulator, 1966-67 Riviera/1962 Pontiac     1 $94.99 -50% $47.50

ECN0076   Warranty Certificate, 1967 Chevrolet     7 $4.99 -58% $2.10

C240489   Washer, Crank Pulley, 1969-72 Oldsmobile     3 $19.99 -50% $10.00



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

S240936   Washer, Harmonic Balancer Bolt, 1961-72 Skylark     2 $4.69 -50% $2.34

GP11461   Washers, 1969-70 Grand Prix, Bumper Nose Filler     3 $9.99 -50% $5.00

G201094   Water Pump, 1969 Pontiac, 6-Cylinder, 250ci     2 $69.99 -75% $17.49

L980129   Water Pump, 1978-87 El Camino 231 V6     3 $26.99 -39% $16.42

L980131   Water Pump, 1982-3 El Camino/Malibu/Monte Carlo, 260 4.3L     1 $65.99 -37% $41.71

M980033   Water Pump, Edelbrock, BB Chevy, Short, Polished     1 $349.99 -23% $270.12

GBC1802   Water Shields, 1959-60 Bonneville/Catalina Convertible, Front/Rear     2 $21.99 -50% $11.00

GBC1816   Water Shields, 1971-76 Bonneville/Catalina 2dr, Front/Rear     1 $21.99 -50% $11.00

CHT4788   Waterneck, 1964-65 Chevelle/El Camino, Standard, Chrome     4 $14.99 -63% $5.59

CH23898   Waterneck, Aluminum, 1964-88 Chevrolet, Short, Polished     4 $19.99 -73% $5.46

SCG0723   Wax, Barrier Reef Carnauba, Surf City Garage, 8oz     7 $17.99 -50% $9.00

SCG0135   Wax, Nano Seal Glaze Coat, Surf City Garage, 16oz     4 $28.99 -50% $14.50

SCG0722   Wax, Nano Seal Protective Coat, Surf City Garage, 8oz     7 $19.99 -50% $10.00

SCG0721   Wax, Nano Shine Glaze Coat, Surf City Garage, 8oz     2 $19.99 -50% $10.00

PB000A3   Wheel Bearing, Front Outer, 1979-81     3 $15.99 -50% $8.00

CE12075   Wheel Bearing, Inner, 1954-56 Cadillac, Front     2 $114.99 -43% $65.52

CH28878   Wheel Bearing, Rear, 1964 El Camino     7 $129.99 -46% $69.81

CE12124   Wheel Bearing, Rear, 1969-76     1 $46.99 -46% $25.30

PB000A9   Wheel Bearing, Rear, 1969-77     1 $34.99 -46% $18.76

BC19751   Wheel Bearing, Rear, 1970-84     1 $23.99 -49% $12.15

CE10763   Wheel Cylinder, Rear, 1967 & 1969-70 Eldorado, 1967-70 Fleetwood exc. C.C.     2 $14.99 -67% $4.98

CE10762   Wheel Cylinder, Rear, 1967-70 Cadillac Calais, Deville     2 $32.99 -59% $13.54

BC19729   Wheel Cylinder, Rear, 1971-76 Buick/Pontiac/Chevrolet/Cadillac     1 $9.99 -40% $5.98

GBC9738   Wheel Seal, Rear, 1965-70 Bonneville/Catalina, 1965-68 Grand Prix     2 $29.99 -50% $15.00

GP19739   Wheel Seal, Rear, 1969 Grand Prix     1 $23.99 -50% $12.00

GP19740   Wheel Seal, Rear, 1970-72 Grand Prix w/ 10-Bolt Cover, 3/8" Wide     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

BR02495   Wheel Seals, Front, 1963-70 Riviera     2 $12.99 -50% $6.50

PB08871   Wheel Seals, Front, 1971-87     7 $3.69 -50% $1.84

CE12141   Wheel Seals, Rear, 1954-56 Cadillac Exc. Commercial Chassis     1 $25.99 -50% $12.97



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

BR02491   Wheel Seals, Rear, 1971-76 Riviera w/o Pontiac Axle     9 $25.99 -50% $13.00

PB88355   Wheel Seals, Rear, 1973-77     6 $3.69 -50% $1.84

AR15861   Wheel, American Racing, T70R, 15" X 8", Polished     4 $209.99 -21% $166.84

C989300   Wheel, American Racing, Torq-Thrust D, 14" X 6"     6 $179.99 -50% $90.00

AR60556   Wheel, American Racing, Torq-Thrust D, 15" X 6", Chrome     4 $269.99 -50% $135.00

C989600   Wheel, American Racing, Torq-Thrust D, 15" X 7"     3 $184.99 -50% $92.50

C989700   Wheel, American Racing, Torq-Thrust D, 15" X 8-1/2"     2 $199.99 -50% $100.00

AR30955   Wheel, American Racing, Torq-Thrust Original, 15" X 5"     2 $179.99 -50% $90.00

L240767   Wheelhouse Brace and Tire Mount, 81-88 Monte Carlo     2 $53.99 -50% $27.00

CH22317   Windage Tray, Big Block Chevy, Milodon     2 $32.99 -27% $24.15

C240059   Windage Tray, Louvered, Oldsmobile, Milodon     1 $63.99 -22% $50.17

CH26070   Windage Tray, Louvered, Small Block Chevy 350, Milodon, RH     5 $37.99 -30% $26.42

CH26069   Windage Tray, Louvered, Small Block Chevy 400, Milodon, LH     4 $37.99 -30% $26.42

CH25296   Windage Tray, Screen Style, Big Block Chevy, Milodon     2 $99.99 -26% $74.05

CH25295   Windage Tray, Screen Style, Small Block Chevy, Milodon     1 $99.99 -26% $74.05

CH22316   Windage Tray, Small Block Chevy, Milodon, LH Dipstick     1 $34.99 -27% $25.66

WF04198   Window Felt, 1966-67 Cutlass Wagon/Vista Cruiser, Outer Tailgate     1 $49.99 -43% $28.35

WF03166   Window Felts, 1962 Catalina, Convertible, 8 pieces, Reproduction Style     1 $115.99 -50% $58.00

WF03032   Window Felts, 1963-64 Bonneville, 4dr. HT, Original Style, 8pc     2 $143.99 -50% $72.00

WF03033   Window Felts, 1963-64 Catalina, CNV, Original Style, 8pc     1 $143.99 -50% $72.00

WF03053   Window Felts, 1963-64 Parisienne Convertible, 8-pc. Reproduction Style     1 $169.99 -50% $85.00

WF03052   Window Felts, 1963-64 Parisienne, 2-dr. HT, Repro Style, 8pc     1 $169.99 -50% $85.00

WF03061   Window Felts, 1965 Parisienne, CNV, Original Style, 4pc Outers     2 $89.99 -50% $45.41

WF03054   Window Felts, 1965-66 Parisienne, Fastback, Repro Style, 8pc     1 $169.99 -50% $85.00

WF03043   Window Felts, 1967-68 Catalina, 4dr HT, Original Style, 8pc     1 $149.99 -50% $75.28

WF03042   Window Felts, 1967-68 Catalina, 4dr SDN, Original Style, 8pc     1 $149.99 -50% $75.24

WF03055   Window Felts, 1967-68 Parisienne, Fastback, Repro Style, 4pc     2 $169.99 -50% $85.00

WF03063   Window Felts, 1969 Bonneville, Wagon, Original Style, 4pc Outers     1 $109.99 -50% $55.00

CE06646   Window Felts, 1969-70 Cadillac, Eldorado, OE Style, 8pc     2 $149.99 -50% $75.28



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

WF03047   Window Felts, 1971-73 Catalina, 4dr HT, Original Style, 4pc Outers, Stnls Bead     1 $189.99 -50% $95.00

WF03182   Window Felts, 1971-76 Bonneville, 2dr HT, Repro Style, 4pc Outers     2 $99.99 -49% $50.52

WF03122   Window Felts, 59-60 Bonneville, Catalina, 4dr Wagon, 8 pieces, Original Style     1 $119.99 -50% $60.40

S240279   Window Felts, 61-62 Cutlass, 61-62 Special, 4dr Sedan, Frt Inr, 2pc, OE Style     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

S240281   Window Felts, 61-62 Cutlass, 61-62 Special, 4dr Sedan, Rear Inner, 2pc, OE Style     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

S240273   Window Felts, 61-62 Cutlass, Skylark, 4dr Sed, w/Spec. Mldg, FT Otr, 2pc, RE Sty     1 $59.99 -50% $30.00

S240275   Window Felts, 61-62 Cutlass, Skylark, 4dr Sedan, w/Spec.Mldg, Repro, RR Otr 2pc     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

CE06681   Window Felts, 62 Cadillac, Series 62, 2dr Hardtop, RR Outer, 2pc, Repro Style     1 $59.99 -50% $30.16

S240278   Window Felts, 62-63 Skylark, 62-63 Cutlass, Convertible, Rear Outers, 2pc     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

WF06054   Window Felts, 63 Tempest, Convertible, Repro Style, 8pc     1 $115.99 -50% $58.00

WF03131   Window Felts, 63-64 Parisienne, 2dr Hardtop, 8 pieces, Original Style     1 $179.99 -50% $90.73

CE06687   Window Felts, 63-64 Series 62, Eldo. Biarritz, Conv, w/Reveal Mldg., RE, Frt Out     1 $69.99 -50% $35.00

CE06633   Window Felts, 64 Deville, Convertible, Front Outer, 2 piece, Reproduction Style     5 $119.99 -49% $60.64

WF05019   Window Felts, 64 El Camino, Repro Style, Outer, 2pc     2 $49.99 -50% $25.00

S240169   Window Felts, 64 Skylark, Convertible, w/Special Mldgs, 8 pc, Reproduction Style     1 $119.99 -50% $60.00

WF06037   Window Felts, 64 Tempest, Convertible, 8 pieces, Reproduction Flat Style     1 $115.99 -50% $58.00

WF04209   Window Felts, 65 Cutlass Vista Cruiser WGN, 8pc, OEM Style     2 $159.99 -50% $80.00

WF03132   Window Felts, 65 Parisienne, Convertible, 8 pieces, Original Style     1 $169.99 -50% $85.00

WF06042   Window Felts, 65 Tempest, 2dr Sedan, 8 pieces, Reproduction Flat Style     1 $115.99 -50% $58.00

WF06040   Window Felts, 65 Tempest, Coupe, 8 pieces, Reproduction Flat Style     1 $115.99 -50% $58.00

WF03171   Window Felts, 65-66 Grand Prix, 8 pieces, Reproduction Style     2 $129.99 -50% $65.00

S240817   Window Felts, 66 Special Deluxe, 4dr Sedan, 8 pieces, Original Style     1 $159.99 -50% $80.00

WF06052   Window Felts, 66 Tempest, Wagon, OE Style, 8pc     1 $159.99 -50% $80.00

WF05025   Window Felts, 66-67 Chevelle, 4dr SDN, OEM Style, 8pc     3 $159.99 -50% $80.00

CH27003   Window Felts, 66-67 Chevelle, Convertible, Calif. Spcl., 8pc., Repro. Flat Style     1 $109.99 -50% $54.50

S240171   Window Felts, 66-67 Skylark, Convertible, w/Special Mldgs, 8pc, Reprod. Style     2 $119.99 -50% $60.00

S240135   Window Felts, 66-67 Skylark, GS, Convertible, 8 pieces, Reproduction Style     1 $129.99 -50% $65.00

WF06047   Window Felts, 66-67 Tempest, Convertible, OE Style, 8pc     4 $132.99 -50% $66.50

CE06641   Window Felts, 67 Fleetwood, 4dr, Original Style, 4pc Outer     1 $149.99 -50% $75.24
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WF03175   Window Felts, 67 Grand Prix, Convertible, 8 pieces, Reproduction Style     1 $129.99 -50% $65.00

WF03133   Window Felts, 67 Parisienne, 2dr Hardtop, Original Style, 4 pieces Outer ONLY     2 $109.99 -50% $55.00

WF03173   Window Felts, 67-68 Bonneville, Convertible, 8 pieces, Reproduction Style     1 $115.99 -50% $58.00

WF03134   Window Felts, 67-68 Parisienne, Convertible, 8 pieces, Original Style     1 $179.99 -50% $90.26

WF05102   Window Felts, 68 Chevelle, 2dr Sedan, 8 pieces, Original Round Style     3 $159.99 -50% $80.00

WF04188   Window Felts, 68 Cutlass, 2dr Sedan, 8 pieces, Reproduction Style     1 $89.99 -50% $45.00

S240883   Window Felts, 68 Skylark, 2dr SDN, Repro, 8pc     1 $119.99 -50% $60.00

S240814   Window Felts, 68 Skylark, 2dr Sedan, w/Special Molding, 8 pieces, Original Style     1 $159.99 -50% $80.00

WF06056   Window Felts, 68 Tempest, 2dr Sedan, OE Style, 8pc     1 $139.99 -49% $71.02

WF06057   Window Felts, 68 Tempest, 4dr Sedan, Outer, OE Style, 4pc     1 $89.99 -50% $45.00

WF05028   Window Felts, 69 Chevelle, 4dr SDN, Repro Style, 8pc     2 $115.99 -50% $58.00

S240815   Window Felts, 69 Skylark, 2dr Sedan, 8 pieces, Original Style     2 $169.99 -50% $85.00

S240826   Window Felts, 69 Skylark, 2dr Sedan, Original Style, 4pc Outer     1 $119.99 -50% $60.38

S240138   Window Felts, 69 Skylark, GS, Convertible, 8 pieces, Reproduction Style     1 $129.99 -50% $65.00

WF05029   Window Felts, 70-72 Chevelle, 4dr SDN, Repro Style, 8pc     1 $109.99 -50% $55.00

S240884   Window Felts, 70-72 Skylark, 2dr SDN, Repro, 8pc     1 $129.99 -50% $65.00

CE06674   Window Felts, 71-76 Deville, Calais, 4dr Hardtop, Original Style, 4pc Outer     3 $139.99 -50% $70.00

KM00688   Window Felts, 73-77 Chevelle, Inner, Right     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

S240977   Window Felts, Original Style, 1965 Skylark, Coupe, 8pc W/out Spec Molding     1 $99.99 -50% $50.00

GP11468   Window Guide Plate, 1961-63 BOP/Cadillac, Long     3 $10.99 -39% $6.74

GP11469   Window Guide Plate, 1961-63 BOP/Cadillac, Short     2 $7.99 -35% $5.23

ECN0060   Window Sticker, New Car, 1972-73 Chevrolet     7 $7.99 -50% $4.00

ECN0061   Window Sticker, New Car, 1976-80 Chevrolet     7 $7.99 -67% $2.62

L220306   Window Sticker, New Car, 1981 Malibu/Monte Carlo/El Camino     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CHV4336   Window Trim, Rear Side, 1964-65 Chevelle 2-Dr. Wagon     20 $99.99 -64% $36.12

L240099   Wing Nut, Accessory, 1981-88 El Camino     3 $10.99 -50% $5.50

C241311   Wiper Switch, 1962-63 Cutlass/F85, 1-Speed     1 $46.99 -35% $30.71

CE14626   Wire Harness Straps, 1957-60 Cadillac, Metal, 1/4" Tall     1 $7.99 -50% $4.00

CE14625   Wire Harness Straps, 1957-60 Cadillac, Metal, Flat Top     1 $7.99 -61% $3.15



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

KR00143   Wire Retainer, 64-67 Pontiac, Valve Cover, Ex. H.O.     3 $19.99 -50% $10.00

BR01510   Wire Retainer, Side Frame, 1963-66 Riviera     8 $8.99 -50% $4.50

C241247   Wire Strap, 1968-72 Cutlass, Adjustable     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

PW70956   Wire Wrap, Painless Classic Braid, 1/8" Diameter, 20' Length     2 $33.99 -48% $17.84

CE11827   Wires, Spark Plug, 1974 Cadillac, 8mm, Straight/90-Degree, HEI     1 $68.99 -45% $37.76

MH13355   Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning Extension, 1969-72 GTO/Lem./Temp., W/O Rr. Def.     1 $82.99 -50% $41.50

16405     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning Power Feed, 1970-71 Chevelle/1972 Monte Carlo     2 $29.99 -3% $28.99

28545     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning Power Feed, 1970-71 Monte Carlo     1 $23.99 -50% $12.00

02870     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1959 Bonn/Cat, w/ Circulaire inc. Heater Wire     1 $134.99 -25% $100.80

27690     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1959-60 Cadillac     1 $121.99 -41% $72.45

05180     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1964 Bonn/Cat/GP, Factory Inst. inc. Heater Wi     1 $135.99 -26% $100.80

06045     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1964 Cutlass, V8     2 $123.99 -39% $75.08

MH05175   Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1964 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $117.99 -27% $86.05

05725     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1965 Bonn/Cat/GP, Standard inc. Heater Wiring     1 $123.99 -29% $88.20

09450     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1966 Cutlass, V8     2 $132.99 -44% $75.08

12705     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1968 Cutlass, V8     1 $128.99 -40% $76.81

MH35872   Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1968 Skylark, Blower Motor Extension     1 $21.99 -50% $11.00

41916     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1978-80 El Cam./Monte/Mal., Extens., Blow. Sw.     1 $75.99 -39% $46.20

41930     Wiring Harness, Air Conditioning, 1980 El Camino/Monte/Malibu, Engine Compart.     1 $136.99 -38% $84.32

06145     Wiring Harness, Auto. Trans. Kickdown, 1966-67 Chev./El Cam., Turbo 400     1 $52.99 -50% $26.50

MH12695   Wiring Harness, Back-up Light Extension, 1968 GTO/Lem./Temp., MT, Dash Side     1 $25.99 -47% $13.86

MH12690   Wiring Harness, Back-up Light Extension, 1968 GTO/Lem./Temp., MT, Engine Side     2 $28.99 -50% $14.50

41895     Wiring Harness, Back-up Light Switch, 1979-80 El Cam./Monte/Malibu, Man. Trans.     2 $29.99 -42% $17.32

10480     Wiring Harness, Back-up Switch Extension, 1967 GTO/Lem./Temp./Cut., 3spd     2 $38.99 -50% $19.50

11130     Wiring Harness, Back-up Switch Extension, 1967-68 Cutlass, 4spd     2 $39.99 -50% $20.00

40474     Wiring Harness, Clock, 1963 Tempest, Dash Mounted     2 $35.99 -36% $23.10

MH04615   Wiring Harness, Clock, 1964 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $39.99 -42% $23.10

MH06065   Wiring Harness, Clock, 1965 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $43.99 -47% $23.10

MH09600   Wiring Harness, Clock, 1966-67 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $35.99 -50% $18.00
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04455     Wiring Harness, Console Extension, 1964-65 Cutlass, Auto Trans.     2 $67.99 -45% $37.54

30180     Wiring Harness, Console Extension, 1964-65 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, Auto. Trans.     1 $84.99 -50% $42.50

09665     Wiring Harness, Console Extension, 1966 Chev./El Cam., Auto Trans.     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

09420     Wiring Harness, Console Extension, 1966 Cutlass, Man. Trans.     3 $42.99 -40% $25.99

10490     Wiring Harness, Console Extension, 1967 Cutlass, Auto. Trans.     1 $58.99 -31% $40.42

MH30200   Wiring Harness, Console Extension, 1967 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, Man. Trans.     1 $23.99 -30% $16.75

13420     Wiring Harness, Console Extension, 1969 Cutlass, Auto. Trans.     1 $72.99 -45% $40.42

15695     Wiring Harness, Console Extension, 1970 Cutlass, Auto. Trans.     1 $72.99 -45% $40.42

15995     Wiring Harness, Console Extension, 1971-72 Cutlass, Auto. Trans.     1 $58.99 -50% $29.50

05595     Wiring Harness, Console, 1964 Bonn/Cat/GP, Automatic     1 $89.99 -20% $72.19

04460     Wiring Harness, Console, 1964-65 Cutlass, Auto. Trans.     1 $59.99 -37% $37.54

09430     Wiring Harness, Console, 1966 Cutlass, Auto. Trans.     1 $58.99 -31% $40.42

10045     Wiring Harness, Console, 1966-68 Bonn/Cat/GP Automatic     1 $53.99 -41% $31.76

06880     Wiring Harness, Courtesy Light, 1964 Chev./Temp./F85/Sky, 4dr. Sed., Center Roof     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

07100     Wiring Harness, Courtesy Light, 1964 Chev./Tempest, Wagon, Center Roof     1 $23.99 -42% $13.86

07130     Wiring Harness, Courtesy Light, 1964 El Cam.     1 $29.99 -50% $15.02

06885     Wiring Harness, Courtesy Light, 1964 GTO/Lem./Temp. Cpe./Malibu SS/F85     1 $23.99 -42% $13.86

04470     Wiring Harness, Courtesy Light, 1964-67 Cutlass, Under Dash     1 $53.99 -52% $25.99

07575     Wiring Harness, Courtesy Light, 1965 Chev./Lem./Temp./F85/Sky., 4dr. Sed., Roof     1 $28.99 -42% $16.75

07580     Wiring Harness, Courtesy Light, 1965 Mal. SS/Cut./F85/Sky./1965-72 Temp., Cpe.     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

12765     Wiring Harness, Courtesy Light, 1968 Cutlass, Under Dash     1 $38.99 -26% $28.88

41999     Wiring Harness, Courtesy Light, 1978-80 Mal./Monte, Cpe., Roof, w/o Read. Light     1 $29.99 -35% $19.64

10055     Wiring Harness, Cruise Control, 1966 Cutlass     1 $35.99 -36% $23.10

12270     Wiring Harness, Cruise Control, 1968 Cutlass     1 $34.99 -34% $23.10

13280     Wiring Harness, Cruise Control, 1969 Cutlass     1 $49.99 -31% $34.65

13185     Wiring Harness, Cruise Control, 1969-72 Chev./El Cam./Monte     1 $68.99 -46% $37.54

09595     Wiring Harness, Dash Extension, 1966 Bonn/Cat/GP, Dash to Heater or AC Indic.     2 $18.99 -42% $10.97

04335     Wiring Harness, Dash, 1964 Cutlass, Auto. Trans.     1 $493.99 -23% $378.00

04330     Wiring Harness, Dash, 1964 Cutlass, Man. Trans.     1 $449.99 -16% $378.00



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

10210     Wiring Harness, Dash, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino, Console/C.A.C.     1 $485.99 -30% $337.84

10275     Wiring Harness, Dash, 1966 Skylark, Man. Console Shift     1 $508.99 -23% $392.96

MH10250   Wiring Harness, Dash, 1967 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, Console Shift Auto.     1 $529.99 -32% $360.68

12775     Wiring Harness, Dash, 1969 Cutlass, Auto. Trans.     1 $502.99 -25% $379.58

12730     Wiring Harness, Dash, 1969 Skylark, Auto. Console Shift     1 $498.99 -16% $417.38

19170     Wiring Harness, Dash, 1970 Skylark, Auto. Column Shift/Man. Trans., w/Gauges     2 $548.99 -23% $421.31

16290     Wiring Harness, Dash, 1971 Chevelle/El Camino/Monte, Sweep Gauges     1 $463.99 -24% $354.38

19180     Wiring Harness, Dash, 1971-72 Skylark, w/Warning Lights, w/o Seatbelt Warning     3 $548.99 -23% $425.25

MH17275   Wiring Harness, Dash, 1972 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, W/O Gauges/Seat Belt Warning     1 $462.99 -17% $385.09

41958     Wiring Harness, EGR Cutout Jumper, 1982 El Cam./Mal./Monte, 231 V6     1 $18.99 -39% $11.55

17750     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino, 6 Cyl/Warning Lights     1 $106.99 -35% $69.30

04350     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 Cutlass, 6cyl.     1 $118.99 -28% $86.05

04355     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 Cutlass, V8     1 $136.99 -47% $72.19

40250     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 GTO/Lem./Temp., V8, Man. Trans, HEI, W/AC     1 $128.99 -29% $91.24

40252     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 GTO/Lem./Temp., V8, MT, HEI, Int. Reg., W/AC     1 $145.99 -29% $103.37

M05185A   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, V8, Auto. Trans., W/AC     2 $116.99 -31% $80.85

40242     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, V8, Auto. Trans./Int. Reg.     1 $148.99 -36% $94.71

40247     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, V8, Man. Trans, HEI     1 $143.99 -39% $88.36

40249     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, V8, Man. Trans, HEI, Int. Reg.     1 $135.99 -26% $100.48

40248     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, V8, Manual Trans./Int. Reg.     1 $145.99 -35% $94.71

M05600A   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., Auto. Trans.     1 $115.99 -28% $83.74

M17290A   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., Auto. Trans., W/AC     1 $125.99 -29% $89.51

M05600M   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1964 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., Manual Trans.     2 $115.99 -28% $83.74

39072     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1965 Chevelle/El Camino, 396/Z16/HEI/Gauges     1 $134.99 -46% $72.76

40264     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1965 GTO/Lem./Temp., V8, MT, HEI, Int. Reg., W/AC     1 $156.99 -34% $103.37

M05695A   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1965 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, V8, Auto. Trans.     1 $126.99 -39% $77.96

M05700M   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1965 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, V8, Manual Trans., W/AC     1 $115.99 -30% $80.85

M05705A   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1965 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., Auto. Trans.     2 $115.99 -28% $83.74

M05710A   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1965 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., Auto. Trans., W/AC     1 $115.99 -23% $89.51
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M05705M   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1965 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., Manual Trans.     1 $128.99 -35% $83.74

06180     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1965 Skylark, V6     1 $139.99 -22% $109.15

18605     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1966 Chev/El Cam, 327 SHP/C.A.C./Gauges     2 $134.99 -36% $86.62

38974     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino, 327 SHP/HEI/Warning Lights     4 $112.99 -34% $74.50

09630     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino, 396/Warning Lights     2 $126.99 -50% $63.50

10440     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino, V8/Gauges/CAC     1 $132.99 -33% $89.51

39073     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1966 Chevelle/El Camino, V8/HEI/Warning Lights/CAC     1 $162.99 -39% $99.33

10140     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1966 Cutlass, 6cyl., Man. Trans.     3 $113.99 -25% $86.05

10505     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1966 Cutlass, F85, V8, Gauges     1 $113.99 -32% $77.96

10500     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1966 Cutlass, V8, Gauges     3 $132.99 -41% $77.96

40268     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1966 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, V8, HEI, W/AC     1 $168.99 -46% $91.24

MH10165   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1966 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., W/AC     2 $132.99 -33% $89.51

11285     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1967 Chevelle/El Camino, V8/Gauges     1 $121.99 -49% $62.37

10380     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1967 Cutlass, 6cyl., Auto. Trans.     1 $124.99 -31% $86.05

40280     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1967 GTO, V8, HEI, Ram Air     1 $125.99 -28% $91.24

MH11505   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1967 GTO, V8, W/AC, Ram Air, Transistor Ign.     1 $128.99 -31% $88.36

40284     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1967 GTO/Lem./Temp., V8, Int. Reg., AC,Trans. Ign., RA     1 $167.99 -35% $109.15

MH10320   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1967 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., W/AC/Trans. Ign.     2 $138.99 -27% $101.06

MH10315   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1967 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., W/Trans. Ign.     2 $138.99 -31% $95.29

19130     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1967 Skylark, 300/340 V8     1 $163.99 -40% $97.60

11355     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1968 Bonn/Cat/GP, w/ Original 2-Wire Reg     1 $142.99 -19% $115.50

40294     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1968 GTO, V8, Int. Reg., W/AC, Ram Air     1 $153.99 -29% $109.15

MH11390   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1968 GTO, V8, Ram Air     1 $152.99 -40% $92.40

40291     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1968 GTO/Lem./Temp., V8, Int. Reg., W/AC     1 $145.99 -25% $109.15

MH11380   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1968 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl.     1 $135.99 -28% $98.18

12070     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1968-69 Chevelle/El Camino, 396/Warning Lights     1 $132.99 -50% $66.50

12005     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1968-69 Chevelle/El Camino, 6 Cyl/Idle Stop Sol.     2 $102.99 -36% $66.41

14015     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1968-69 Chevelle/El Camino, 6 Cyl/Warning Lights     1 $109.99 -40% $66.41

13480     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1969 Bonn/Cat, w/ HD 62-Amp Alternator & Gauges     2 $148.99 -19% $121.28
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17630     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino, 396/Gauges     1 $129.99 -50% $65.00

13155     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1969 Chevelle/El Camino, 396/Gauges/With Idle Stop Sol.     1 $126.99 -50% $63.50

40302     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1969 GTO, V8, HEI, Ram Air, Int. Reg.     1 $178.99 -33% $120.12

MH13450   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1969 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl.     1 $167.99 -28% $121.28

MH13445   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1969 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., W/AC/Int. Regulator     2 $156.99 -19% $127.05

14695     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1970 Chevelle/El Camino, 6 Cyl., Auto. Trans.     1 $125.99 -27% $92.40

15790     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1970 Cutlass, 6cyl., Man. Trans.     2 $108.99 -26% $80.85

MH15570   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1970 GTO, V8, Man. Trans., Ram Air     2 $154.99 -26% $114.92

M15555A   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1970 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., Auto. Trans.     1 $156.99 -19% $127.05

36250     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1970 Skylark, 350 V8, Man. Trans.     1 $168.99 -32% $114.92

15830     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1970 Skylark, 350 V8, Man. Trans., w/AC     1 $153.99 -25% $114.92

17435     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1971 Chev./El Cam./Monte, SB V8, Auto. Trans.     1 $156.99 -45% $86.62

17455     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1971 Chev./El Cam./Monte, SB V8, Man. Trans.     1 $139.99 -35% $91.24

16101     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1971 Cutlass, 6cyl., Auto. Trans.     2 $109.99 -26% $80.85

16320     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1971 Cutlass, V8, Man. Trans.     1 $136.99 -47% $72.19

MH15920   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1971 GTO, V8, Auto. Trans., Ram Air     2 $168.99 -29% $120.70

M16040A   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1971 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., Auto. Trans.     1 $169.99 -18% $138.60

16955     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1972 Bonn/Cat     1 $169.99 -18% $138.60

17425     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1972 Chev./El Cam./Monte, 454, Man. Trans., Warn. Lights     1 $162.99 -37% $103.37

M16950C   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1972 GTO/GP, 455, Unitized Distr., W/AC     1 $159.99 -18% $131.09

MH16920   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1972 GTO/Lemans/Tempest, V8     2 $188.99 -39% $114.92

M16715C   Wiring Harness, Engine, 1972 Lemans/Tempest, 6 Cyl., W/AC     1 $203.99 -26% $150.15

19015     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1973-74 Chev./El Cam./Monte, 454, Gauges, Man. Trans.     2 $142.99 -26% $105.68

22595     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1974 Chev./El Cam./Monte, SB V8, Man. Trans., Gauges     1 $142.99 -20% $114.92

41883     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1980 El Cam./Mont/Mal., 229 V6, Warn. Lights, Exc. TH200     1 $212.99 -19% $172.67

41969     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1982 El Cam./Monte/Malibu, 229 V6, Gauges     1 $213.99 -19% $172.67

41988     Wiring Harness, Engine, 1982 El Cam./Monte/Malibu, 231 V6, Gauges     1 $213.99 -19% $172.67

41336     Wiring Harness, Engine, 72 CH/EC/MC, BB, AT, Warn Lts, HEI     1 $182.99 -40% $110.30

41646     Wiring Harness, Engine, 72 CH/EC/MC, V8, TH400, Gauges, SI Alt     1 $169.99 -29% $120.12
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41326     Wiring Harness, Engine, 73 CH/EC/MC, BB, AT, Gauges, HEI     1 $179.99 -37% $112.61

41328     Wiring Harness, Engine, 73 CH/EC/MC, BB, MT, Gauges, HEI     1 $186.99 -40% $112.61

41785     Wiring Harness, Engine, 74 CH/EC/MC, V8, AT, Gauges, HEI     2 $185.99 -34% $121.85

38383     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1962 Cadillac     1 $234.99 -27% $172.67

04060     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1963 Bonn/Cat/GP     1 $152.99 -32% $103.95

30925     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1964 Chevelle, Extension     1 $62.99 -50% $31.50

04340     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1964 Cutlass, 6cyl.     1 $138.99 -25% $103.95

28595     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1965 Cadillac, w/AC, Exc. Series 75, Extension     3 $53.99 -50% $27.00

05220     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1965 Cutlass, 6cyl.     1 $152.99 -32% $103.95

05950     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1965 Skylark, Man. Trans.     1 $167.99 -32% $114.92

10630     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1966 Cutlass, V8     1 $165.99 -43% $95.29

10510     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1966 Cutlass, V8, Gauges     1 $145.99 -35% $95.29

15901     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1971 Grand Prix     1 $202.99 -32% $138.60

39236     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1971 Monte Carlo, Gauges, Int. Reg.     1 $178.99 -20% $143.80

18540     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1971 Monte Carlo, Park/Marker Lamp Extension     3 $64.99 -50% $32.50

19040     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1974 Chev/El Cam, All Exc. Laguna     1 $179.99 -27% $132.25

41939     Wiring Harness, Forward Lamp, 1981-82 Monte Carlo, w/o Cornering Lamps     1 $269.99 -25% $201.55

41919     Wiring Harness, Fuel Sending Unit, 1978-82 Mal./Monte, Coupe/Sedan     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

28310     Wiring Harness, Generator To Voltage Regulator, 1963-64 Cadillac/1965 Fleetwood     1 $65.99 -50% $33.00

MH17265   Wiring Harness, Heater, 1968 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $45.99 -50% $23.00

MH17270   Wiring Harness, Heater, 1969-72 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $45.99 -50% $23.00

41918     Wiring Harness, Heater, 1978-80 El Cam./Monte/Malibu,  From Blower Sw., w/o AC     1 $49.99 -19% $40.42

41917     Wiring Harness, Heater, 1978-82 El Cam./Monte/Malibu,  Blower Motor, w/o AC     1 $49.99 -19% $40.42

41922     Wiring Harness, Heater, 1979-82 El Cam./Monte/Malibu, Vent Door Ground, w/o AC     1 $18.99 -50% $9.50

27735     Wiring Harness, Horn, 1968-69 Chev./El Cam., Single Horn     2 $25.99 -50% $13.00

15055     Wiring Harness, Horn, 1970-72 Chev./El Cam., Single Horn     3 $32.99 -50% $16.50

37796     Wiring Harness, Internal Regulator Conversion, 1969-77 GM, SI to CS, SRS/Serp.     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

28485     Wiring Harness, Neutral Safety Switch Jumper, 1966-67 Chevelle/El Camino     1 $29.99 -50% $15.00

07590     Wiring Harness, Power Access. Feed, 1965-66 Chev./El Cam., Breaker To Power Seat     1 $23.99 -50% $12.00
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10755     Wiring Harness, Power Access. Feed, 1967 Chev./El Cam., Horn Relay To Breaker     1 $18.99 -50% $9.50

35550     Wiring Harness, Power Access. Feed, 1968-69 Chev./El Cam., Breaker To Main Harn.     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

42004     Wiring Harness, Power Access. Feed, 1978-82 El Cam./Mal./Monte, From Fuse Block     1 $25.99 -50% $13.00

28220     Wiring Harness, Power Accessory Feed, 1968-71 Chev./El Cam./Monte     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

36861     Wiring Harness, Power Accessory Feed, 1970-72 Chev./El Cam./Monte, 3 Cavity Con.     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

MH14525   Wiring Harness, Power Accessory Feed, 1970-72 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     2 $24.99 -50% $12.50

MH07675   Wiring Harness, Power Antenna, 1965-68 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $32.99 -47% $17.32

32520     Wiring Harness, Power Antenna, 1966 Chev., Rear Mount Exc. Conv.     1 $26.99 -44% $15.02

05195     Wiring Harness, Power Feed Extension, 1967 Cutlass, Breaker To Batt. Junc. Block     1 $16.99 -32% $11.55

12320     Wiring Harness, Power Feed Extension, 1968 Cutlass, Breaker To Batt. Junc. Block     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

MH14175   Wiring Harness, Power Feed Extension, 1968-72 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $16.99 -50% $8.50

13275     Wiring Harness, Power Feed Extension, 1969-71 Cut., Breaker To Batt. Junc. Block     2 $25.99 -50% $13.00

07020     Wiring Harness, Power Seat, 1966-72 Chev./El Cam./GTO/Lem./Temp., 4 Way Bucket     1 $115.99 -40% $69.30

08150     Wiring Harness, Power Seat,1965-68 Cadillac, Bucket, Adjuster Power Feed     4 $26.99 -46% $14.44

05805     Wiring Harness, Power Top, 1965 Cutlass, Switch To Body Harness     2 $72.99 -51% $35.80

21940     Wiring Harness, Power Top, 1968 Chev., Switch To Intermediate Harness     1 $53.99 -40% $32.34

21930     Wiring Harness, Power Top, 1969 Chev., Switch To Intermediate Harness     1 $68.99 -50% $34.50

MH14400   Wiring Harness, Power Top, 1969-70 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $34.99 -41% $20.79

07170     Wiring Harness, Power Window Extension, 1963-64 Bonn./Cat./GP/1964 GM "A"Body     1 $28.99 -50% $14.50

07005     Wiring Harness, Power Window Extension, 1964 Chev./Cut./Sky., Conv.     2 $23.99 -50% $12.00

06965     Wiring Harness, Power Window Intermediate, 1964 Chev., Exc. 2dr. Wagon     1 $69.99 -18% $57.17

07615     Wiring Harness, Power Window Intermediate, 1965-67 Chev., Exc. 1965-66 2dr. Wag.     1 $132.99 -31% $92.40

32455     Wiring Harness, Power Window Intermediate, 1967 Chev., W/Ignition Relay     1 $132.99 -28% $95.29

07145     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1964 Chev. 2dr. Wag./El Cam., Driv./Crossover     1 $145.99 -33% $98.18

06960     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1964 GM "A" Body, Exc. 2dr. Wag./EC., Driver Door     1 $159.99 -42% $92.40

06990     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1964 Mal./Cut./Sky.,  2dr. Cpe., Quarter Window     1 $59.99 -42% $34.65

06995     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1964 Mal./Cut./Sky., Conv., Quarter Window     1 $62.99 -45% $34.65

07370     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1965-66 Bonn/Cat, Quarter Window LH or RH     1 $115.99 -35% $75.08

08045     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1965-66 Bonn/Cat/GP, Quarter Window LH or RH     3 $115.99 -30% $80.85
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MH07680   Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1965-66 Chevelle, Dash Intermediate     1 $79.99 -46% $43.31

MH08200   Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1965-66 Skylark, Dash Intermediate     2 $79.99 -29% $57.17

07715     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1965-67 Cutlass, Intermediate Dash Crossover     1 $73.99 -31% $51.40

MH08235   Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1967 Chevelle/Skylark, Dash Intermediate     2 $63.99 -32% $43.31

31135     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1968 GM "A" Body, Driver Door     1 $159.99 -42% $92.40

14165     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1968 GM "A" Body, Passenger Door     2 $106.99 -47% $57.17

14405     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1968-69 Chev./Cut./1968 Sky., Quarter Window     1 $112.99 -39% $69.30

42013     Wiring Harness, Power Window, 1978 Malibu, Sed./Wag., 4dr., Frt. Left     1 $108.99 -42% $63.52

MH04620   Wiring Harness, Radio Light, 1964-65 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $16.99 -50% $8.50

MH09615   Wiring Harness, Radio Light, 1966-67 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     3 $16.99 -50% $8.50

04600     Wiring Harness, Rear Light Extension, 1964-66 Cutlass     2 $25.99 -47% $13.86

14110     Wiring Harness, Rear Light Intermediate, 1968 El Camino     1 $96.99 -42% $56.07

19110     Wiring Harness, Rear Light Intermediate, 1968 Skylark, Convertible     2 $202.99 -32% $138.02

19125     Wiring Harness, Rear Light Intermediate, 1969 Skylark, Convertible     3 $135.99 -20% $109.15

MH17335   Wiring Harness, Rear Light Intermediate, 1970-72 GTO/Lem./Temp., Conv.     1 $179.99 -33% $121.28

36411     Wiring Harness, Rear Light Intermediate, 1972 Chev Conv. W/O Seat Belt Warn.     1 $103.99 -34% $68.67

36413     Wiring Harness, Rear Light Intermediate, 1972 El Camino, w/Seat Belt Warning     1 $109.99 -26% $81.27

07195     Wiring Harness, Rear Light, 1964 Cutlass, Conv.     1 $149.99 -35% $97.60

MH17310   Wiring Harness, Rear Light, 1964 Tempest/Tempest Custom, Coupe     1 $118.99 -30% $83.74

07815     Wiring Harness, Rear Light, 1965 Chev Wagon, W/O Back-up Lights, W/Pow.Rr.Wind.     3 $139.99 -21% $110.25

07735     Wiring Harness, Rear Light, 1965 Cutlass, Hardtop     2 $148.99 -42% $86.05

07435     Wiring Harness, Rear Light, 1966 Cutlass, Conv.     1 $156.99 -38% $97.60

MH08285   Wiring Harness, Rear Light, 1966 Lemans/Tempest, Conv.     2 $134.99 -29% $95.29

19095     Wiring Harness, Rear Light, 1966 Skylark, Convertible     3 $165.99 -34% $109.15

MH08270   Wiring Harness, Rear Light, 1966 Tempest Custom, Conv.     2 $135.99 -30% $95.29

14060     Wiring Harness, Rear Light, 1967 El Camino     1 $152.99 -46% $82.53

32300     Wiring Harness, Rear Light, 1972 Skylark     1 $142.99 -40% $86.05

MH05835   Wiring Harness, Rear Window Defroster, 1965-67 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $26.99 -50% $13.50

14415     Wiring Harness, Rear Window Defroster, 1969 Chev.     1 $45.99 -25% $34.65
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14555     Wiring Harness, Rear Window Defroster, 1970-72 Chev./Monte     3 $65.99 -47% $34.65

MH14545   Wiring Harness, Rear Window Defroster, 1970-72 GTO/Lemans/Tempest     1 $56.99 -44% $31.76

42024     Wiring Harness, Rear Window Defroster, 1978-82 Monte/Malibu, Switch To Window     1 $48.99 -29% $34.65

19955     Wiring Harness, Seat Belt Warning, 1972 Chev., El Cam.     1 $39.99 -49% $20.21

42019     Wiring Harness, Seat Belt Warning, 1978-82 El Cam./Monte/Malibu, To Belt Buckle     2 $28.99 -48% $15.02

41868     Wiring Harness, Speaker, 1978-82 El Camino, Front w/Stereo     1 $49.99 -50% $25.00

11045     Wiring Harness, Speed Warning, 1966-67 Chev./El Cam.     2 $19.99 -50% $10.00

MH09610   Wiring Harness, Speed Warning, 1966-67 GTO/Lem./Temp.     1 $25.99 -50% $13.00

17735     Wiring Harness, Speed Warning, 1968 Chev./El Cam.     1 $25.99 -50% $13.00

MH11595   Wiring Harness, Speed Warning, 1968 GTO/Lem./Temp.     1 $21.99 -34% $14.44

17730     Wiring Harness, Speed Warning, 1969 Chev./El Cam.     1 $19.99 -50% $10.00

MH13385   Wiring Harness, Speed Warning, 1969 GTO/Lem./Temp.     2 $26.99 -46% $14.44

MH15655   Wiring Harness, Speed Warning, 1970-71 GTO/Lem./Temp.     1 $19.99 -28% $14.44

28225     Wiring Harness, Starter Solenoid To AC Fuse, 1964 Chev., Exc. Malibu/El Cam.     1 $18.99 -50% $9.50

04250     Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1963 Bonn/Cat/GP     1 $34.99 -31% $24.26

04240     Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1963 Lemans/Tempest, Standard     1 $45.99 -51% $22.52

04605     Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1964 Bonn/Cat/GP     1 $43.99 -45% $24.26

05170     Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1964 Chevelle/El Camino     2 $43.99 -49% $22.52

MH05115   Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1964-65 GTO/Lemans/Tempest/Skylark, Trans. Ign.     1 $56.99 -50% $28.50

06245     Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1965-66 Bonn/Cat/GP     1 $42.99 -44% $24.26

10150     Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1966 Cutlass, 6 Cyl.     1 $23.99 -30% $16.75

10145     Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1966 Cutlass, V8     1 $23.99 -30% $16.75

MH09535   Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1966 Lemans/Tempest/Skylark, 6 Cyl.     1 $28.99 -40% $17.32

MH11005   Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1967 GTO/Lem./Temp./Sky., Dash Mounted, Trans. Ign.     2 $28.99 -40% $17.32

MH11040   Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1967 GTO/Lemans/Tempest/Skylark, Hood Mounted     2 $38.99 -50% $19.50

MH16890   Wiring Harness, Tachometer, 1972 GTO/Lem./Temp./Sky, Dash Mounted, Unitized Ign.     2 $28.99 -40% $17.32

MH05200   Wiring Harness, Tilt Column Adapter, 1964-66 Skylark, Turn Signal Switch     1 $48.99 -47% $25.99

36838     Wiring Harness, Transistor Ignition, 1965 Bonneville/Catalina/Grand Prix     1 $113.99 -25% $86.05

MH13440   Wiring Harness, Trunk Light Extension, 1969 GTO/Lem./Temp./GP, Coupe     2 $25.99 -50% $13.00



Part Number Description Color Qty Retail Disc BLOWOUT Price

42027     Wiring Harness, Trunk Light Extension, 1978-82 Monte/Malibu, Coupe/Sedan     1 $35.99 -50% $18.00

41859     Wiring Harness, Trunk Release,1978-82 Monte/Malibu, Fuse Block to Switch     1 $34.99 -50% $17.50

42026     Wiring Harness, Trunk Release,1978-82 Monte/Malibu, Switch To Solenoid     1 $42.99 -50% $21.50

11120     Wiring Harness, Water Temperature Sender, 1968-69 Lemans/Tempest, 6cyl. w/AC     2 $19.99 -50% $10.00

40468     Wiring Harness, Wiper Motor, 1963 Lemans/Tempest, 2 Speed, W/Washer     1 $38.99 -48% $20.21

28425     Wiring Harness, Wiper Motor, 1965 Chev./El Cam., 2 Speed, W/Washer     2 $49.99 -50% $25.00

15885     Wiring Harness, Wiper Motor, 1971 Cutlass, Washer Demand Jumper     2 $28.99 -40% $17.32

41959     Wiring Harness, Wiper Motor, 1982 El Cam./Monte/Mal., Switch To Motor, Pulse     1 $26.99 -49% $13.86

PRT9007   Wiring Harness/Capacitor, Pertronix     4 $24.99 -46% $13.44

99L0118   Wiring Protector, Steering Column, 1982-87 Malibu/El Camino/Monte Carlo     1 $15.99 -50% $8.00

SBNBS65   YOU DRIVE A MOPAR HA HA HA !!!     4 $5.99 -50% $3.00

SBNNMM5   YOU TOUCHA DIS MACHINE...... MAGNET     8 $6.99 -50% $3.50




